IT SPARE PARTS - CLEARANCE SALE OF EXCESS STOCKS - 2nd TENDER BID APPENDIX B
Discounted
No. Item Code Description Quantity | Unit Price Total Amount Remarks
(RM) YES / NO
(RM)
1 ZLVMTCO005 [7030 BATTERY PACK 4 340.90
2 ZLVMTCO0007 |[DIODE POWER CABLE 61 72.90
3 ZDKOMC0007 |POWER SUPPLY WITH 5V@ 1A, 24V @ 0.5 ISOLATED OUTPUTS, RANGE 12-40VD 2 1,345.50
4 ZDKOMC0048 |MW POWER SUPPLY C/W BATTERY CHARGER (INPUT 110-240VAC/ OUTPUT: 13.8V) (FOR CARDAX) 1 59.80
5 ZDKOMCO0050 |600 LBS ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCK - DOUBLE LEAF, BRAND: TRIMEC, MODEL: CM2600D 2 1,031.60
6 ZDKOMCO0055 |HITACHI CP-X958W/E LIQUID CRYSTAL PROJECTOR LAMP Model : 190W UHB 1 1,270.80
7 ZDKOMC0057 |CARDAX SMARTPROX PLUS ( PROXIMITY READER WITH KEY PAD ) Type : CC50 9 1,023.00
8 ZDKOMCO0098 |COMPOSITE VIDOE AND STEREO AUDIO/VIDEO DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIERS (AVDA) 6MX Model:EXTRON P/N:60-201-01 2 1,158.70
9 ZDKOMC0100 [UNINTERUPTED POWER SUPPLY (UPS) I/P 220-240V DUAL O/P 220-230-240V 50-60Hz 3000VA/2100W Brand:SK3000 1 7,325.50
10 ZDKOMC0106 |RS 485 SERIAL OUTPUT MODULE POWER METER Type:WM3-96 Ordering Code:AR 1034 4 146.90
11 ZDKOMCO0115 |SMART POWER QUALITY ANALYZER METER Type:WM3-96,Brd:CARLO GAVAZZI ORDERING KEY WM3-96AV53H XXS1 XXXXX 2 1,003.20
12 ZDKOMC0116 |[AV5.3 MEASURING INPUTS MODULE Ordering Code:AQ1018 Brd:CARLO GAVAZZI FOR POWER METER WM3-96 2 310.30
13 ZDKOMC0117 (90-260VAC/DC POWER SUPPLY MODULE Ordering Code:AP 1020 Brd:CARLO GAVAZZI FOR POWER METER WM3-96 1 239.20
14 ZDKOMC0041 |CLIPSAL C - BUS LIGHT LEVEL SENSOR 5031PE SERIES 2 243.00
15 ZDKOMC0028 |AIR DUCT TEMP SENSOR (TE 6311 P-1) 18 112.20
16 ZDKOMC0114 |BULB FOR VIDEO WALL PROJECTOR (MODEL: WN-5220 SDT) Brand: HITACHI 6 3,326.40
17 ZDKOMCO0003 |16 POINT, 24 DISCREATE INPUT MODULE 5 1,832.50
18 ZDKOMC0004 |16 POINT FORM A RELAY OUTPUT MODULE, 6A CON 5 2,603.60
19 ZDKOMCO0005 |8 CHANNEL ISOLATED, SINGLE ENDED, ANALOG INPUT MODULE 5 1,741.70
20 ZDKOMC0006 |4 CHANNEL, 10KHz COUNTER INPUT MODULE 2 1,951.00
21 ZDKOMC0009 |POWER SUPPLY WITH 24V @ 4.5A ISOLATED OUTPUTS, RANGE 240VAC 3 479.40
22 ZDKOMCO0010 |ISOLATED RS 485 TO RS232 CONVERTER 3 338.90
23 ZDKOMC0014 |POWER SUPPLY UNIT FOR CEB 1 14,772.50
24 ZDKOMCO0030 |16 PIN ACCESSORIES CONNECTOR FOR MAX 638 2 20.20
25 ZDKOMC0033 |MASTER SET MOBILE RADIO MOTOROLA MAX 638 7 1,883.70
26 ZDKOMC0034 |PALM MIC (MOTOROLA MAX 638) P/NO: HMN 1035 HEAVY DUTY 31 134.10
27 ZDKOMC0036 |MAGNETIC UHF ANTENNA (FOR MOTOROLA MAX 638) 12 119.60
28 ZDKOMCO0039 |ENFORCER VOICE DIALER Model : E-920A 1 366.00
29 ZDKOMC0040 |BATTERY Model : MICROLYTE PLUS 12V 70AH 8 336.40
30 ZDKOMC0047 |AIRPHONE CHIME COM DOOR ANSWERING SYSTEM ( C-123L) 4 445.70
31 ZDKOMC0049 |DOOR MAGNETIC CONTACTS - DOUBLE LEAF 8 33.70
32 ZDKOMC0052 |TRANSFORMER 240VAC - 24VAC 3 59.80
33 ZDKOMC0061 [PCB/KEYPAD REPAIR KIT 1 186.90
34 ZDKOMCO0069 |3% DUCT/OSA HUMIDITY TRANSMITTER 2 747.50
35 ZDKOMC0085 [MOTOROLA MTX 900 RADIO HOUSING COVER P/N:1580666Z03 5 17.10
36 ZDKOMC0086 |MOTOROLA MTX 960 KEYPAD P/N:7585680Z01 4 37.40
37 ZDKOMC0087 [MOTOROLA MTX 960 VOLUME KNOB P/N:3680529701 60 18.70
38 ZDKOMC0088 |MOTOROLA MTX 960 CHANNEL SELECTOR KNOB P/N:3680530Z02 60 18.70
39 ZDKOMC0089 [MOTOROLA MTX 960 DUST COVER P/N:1586059A01 5 12.00
40 ZDKOMCO0090 |MOTOROLA 800MHz HANDHELD ANTENNA P/N:NAF5037A 4 82.30
41 ZDKOMC0091 [MOTOROLA MTX 960 PTT BEZEL P/N:1380528701 51 5.30
42 ZDKOMC0092 |MOTOROLA MTX 960 PTT SEAL P/N:7580532701 10 5.00
43 ZDKOMC0093 |[AC ADAPTOR I/P:AC 240V/50HZ O/P:DC 9V 500mA 2 22.50
44 ZDKOMCO0101 |MTX 960 FLEX, KEYPAD / CONTROLLER, P/N:8480475202 1 16.90
45 ZDKOMC0102 [MTX 960 FLEX, UC P/N:8480549701 3 56.10




46 ZDKOMCO0103 |MTX 960 GASKET, O-RING, P/N:3280536201 1 2.90
47 ZDKOMCO0104 |MTX 960 LCD MODULE, P/N:510494J05 5 161.40
48 ZDKOMCO0105 |MTX 960 PAD DISPLAY, P/N:7580540Z01 4 3.90
49 ZDKOMCO0112 |MOTOROLA MTX 638 HANDHELD BATTERY P/NO: PMNN 4005 1 89.70




PRIME MOVER SPARE PARTS - CLEARANCE SALE OF EXCESS STOCKS - 2nd TENDER BID APPENDIX D
Discounted Total
No. | PTP Item Code Description Equipment On Ha|.1d Unit Price Amount Remarks
Quantity YES / NO
(RM) (RM)
1 ZHBNNBO0182 [BOLT AND LOCK NUT SET,REAR AXLE MOUNTING BOLT M24 X 280. TERBERG P/N : 729041283 & T26030519 ( MAGBNUM & TERBERG) TERBERG 89 14.00
2 ZHBNNB0190 [SCREW, HEXAGON HEAD CAP FOR ROCKER SUPPORT (M8 X 1.25 X 75) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3901221 CAPACITY 30 1.50
3 ZHBNNBO0192 [SCREW, HEX FLANGE FOR FLYWHEEL HOUSING (M12 X 1.25 X 40) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3920447 CAPACITY 7 7.50
4 ZHBNNBO0193 [SCREW, HEX FLANGE FOR CRANK SHAFT REAR COVER (M6 X 1.00 X 16) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3913638 CAPACITY 10 0.10
5 ZHBNNBO0195 [SCREW, HEX FLANGE FOR CYLINDER HEAD (M12 X 1.75 X 120) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3920780 CAPACITY 97 10.20
6 ZHBNNBO0196 [SCREW, TWELVE POINT CAP FOR STARTER MOTOR (M10 X 1.50 X 35) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3903834 CAPACITY 29 7.30
7 ZHBNNBO0197 [NUT, FOR FUEL INJECTION PUMP (M10 X 1.50) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3902662 CAPACITY 4 1.90
8 ZHBNNBO0198 [STUD, FOR FUEL INJECTION PUMP (M10 X 1.50 (BOTH ENDS) X 50) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3907978 CAPACITY 2 1.50
9 ZHBNNBO0247 |FABRICATE STEERING CYLINDER LOCK PIN FOR PM CAPACITY,MATERIAL:MILD STEEL CAPACITY 9 80.80
10 ZHBRGS0065 |BEARING,CONNECTING ROD (.010) / 0.25mm OVERSIZE FOR CUMMINS ENGINE OF 6BTA5.9. P/N:3901171 PM 7 13.90
11 ZHBRGS0091 |MAIN BEARING SET (STD) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3802070 CAPACITY 2 158.00
12 ZHBRGS0092 |CON-ROD BEARING (STD) CAPACITY CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3939859 CAPACITY 10 11.40
13 ZHBRGS0093 [SET,MAIN BEARING (.020) / 0.50mm OVERSIZE FOR CUMMIN ENGINE OF 6B5.9T, P/N:3802072 PM 33 262.20
14 ZHBRGS0094 |[SET,MAIN BEARING (.010) / 0.25mm OVERSIZE FOR CUMMIN ENGINE OF 6BTA5.9. P/N:3802071 PM 46 199.20
15 ZHBRGS0148 |OVERSIZE MAIN BEARING SET (.030)/0.75mm FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3802073 PM 4 338.20
16 ZHBRGS0149 |OVERSIZE CONNECTING ROD BEARING(0.030)/0.75mm FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3901173 (1set=12pc) PM 7 206.40
17 ZHBRGS0151 |BEARING 6003Z NTN FOR ARMATURE OF CAPACITY STARTER MOTOR,Brand:DELCO-REMY,P/N:3916854 CAPACITY 20 6.60
18 ZHBRGS0152 |BEARING 6200Z NTN FOR ARMATURE OF CAPACITY STARTER MOTOR,Brand:DELCO-REMY,P/N:3916854 CAPACITY 11 4.50
19 ZHBRGS0159 |WHEEL BEARING CONE, OUTER FOR THE CAPACITY FRONT AXLE. P/N:122039 CAPACITY 7 97.20
20 ZHBRGS0160 |WHEEL BEARING CONE, INNER FOR THE CAPACITY FRONT AXLE. P/N:122038 CAPACITY 7 154.80
21 ZHBRGS0164 |BEARING FAN ENGINE FOR TERBERG,BRAND:NTN, P/N:DFO766LUA TERBERG 8 100.80
22 ZHBRGS0167 |BEARING BRACKET FOR CAPACITY FIFTHWHEEL,P/N:SPA-XA-03423 CAPACITY 10 26.20
23 ZHBRGS0168 |BEARING STOP BLOCK FOR CAPACITY FIFTHWHEEL,P/N:SPA-XA-0268 CAPACITY 20 7.50
24 ZHBRGS0170 |[FRONT WHEEL BEARING FOR PM MAGNUM P/N:NTN 3782/3720 MAGNUM 3 71.10
25 ZHBRGS0196 |BEARING FOR MAGNUM PRIME MOVER FRONT AXLE. BRAND: TIM SET 413. PART NUMBER: HM 212049 / 011 MAGNUM 34 80.80
26 ZHBRGS0210 |SKF 32022XQ TAPPER ROLLER BEARING FOR THE TERBERG REAR AXLE TERBERG 6 228.80
27 ZHHONS0006 [MICRO SWITCH FOR P. MOVER, MODEL: BZ-2RW85S-A2-S, 15A-125, 250 OR 420 VAC 1/2HP 120VAC PM 10 93.50
28 ZHPBHB0O007 |WHITE FINISHING BRAND: ICI AUTOCOLOR CODE: WHITE P396-101 PM 10 80.30
29 ZHPBHB0010 |INK FOR CHALK LINE REEL PM 3 2.20
30 | ZHPBHBOO55 |[BLUE PAINT, Brand:DU PONT IMRON 700. Code:68464 PM 3 220.60
31 ZHPBHB0056 [POLYESTER PUTTY. Brand:TOA. Code:757G, Colour:GREY PM 6 22.70
32 ZHPVCCO0033 [SPONGE STICK WITH PVC FOR ROOF AND DOOR ACCESSORIES FOR CAPACITY (SET -1 PC ROOF, 1 PC) CAPACITY 17 314.00
33 ZHPVCC0041 [SPONGE STICK FOR MAGNUM PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 15 340.20
34 ZKBELT0072 |MIT BELT JAPAN (BANDO BRANDS) 41" FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 29 5.80
35 ZLBLBLOOO7 |SPOT LIGHT BULB (FLOSSER HALOGEN 13320 - 12V 100W PK225) - PM PM 7 4.40
36 ZLBLBLOO0O8 |BEACON LIGHT BULB, P.MOVER, (FLOSSER 13020 - 12V 100W 6G) PM 17 3.00
37 ZLBLBLO010 |BULB-24V 3W (J.R. - L.D.) Brands Stanley BA9S PM 78 0.80
38 ZLBLBLO0O41 |BACK LAMP ASSY (SEAL BEAM) 12VDC BRAND: TRUCK-LITE MODEL: 40 P/NO: 40204 - WHITE PM 55 52.40
39 ZLBLBLO0O42 |SIGNAL LIGHT ASSY (SEAL BEAM) 12VDC BRAND: TRUCK-LITE MODEL: 60 P/NO: 60202Y HR 13 12VDC PM 61 20.90
40 ZLBLBLOO76 |HEAD LAMP BULB 24V H4-70/75W P/No: T25081387/PHILIPS HALOGEN H4 (TERBERG) TERBERG 14 3.00
41 ZLBLBLOO77 |FRONT SIGNAL BULB 24V 21W P/N: T25080125 (TERBERG) TERBERG 80 0.50
42 ZLBLBLO123 |2 ELEMENT BULB 24V 21 /5W P21 /5W E4 ( TERBERG CATERPILLAR ) TERBERG 74 0.70
43 ZLBLBLO124 |LED TAIL LIGHT RED FOR PM CAPACITY ( RHS & LHS ) CAPACITY 36 67.30
44 ZLBLBL0O125 (LED TAIL LIGHT WHITE FOR PM CAPACITY RHS & LHS CAPACITY 26 82.30
45 ZLBTTB0O041 |BATTERY CABLE ( NEGATIVE - BLACK COLOR ) 300 AMP ( 1 length = 5 meter) PM 63 39.00
46 ZLCONDOO035 |CONNECTOR, BRASS STRT, 1/2 TUBE TO 3/8 M PIPE. FOR REAR BRAKE CHAMBER. MAGNUM P/N : 1401802 MAGNUM 14 4.40




47 ZLCONDO047 [CONNECTOR MALE AND FEMALE,CONNECTOR OF COIL COMMANDER FOR PM TERBERG TERBERG 10 27.00
48 | ZLCONDOO050 |FEMALE TEE FOR AIR TANK PM CAPACITY,P/N:P 1/2 MMO-S CAPACITY 10 37.70
49 ZLCONDOO51 |MALE CONNECTOR BRASS FOR AIR TANK PM CAPACITY,P/N:P 10MSC8-B CAPACITY 10 13.50
50 | ZLCONDO052 |MALE CONNECTOR FOR AIR TANK PM CAPACITY,P/N:P 12-8 FTx-S CAPACITY 8 11.30
51 ZLCONDOO53 [CONNECTOR FOR AUTO DRAIN VALVE PM CAPACITY,P/N:3/8 X 1/4 PTR-S CAPACITY 8 4.70

52 ZLELCB0021 |BREAKER 10 AMP. MAGNUM P/N : 1401253 MAGNUM 6 13.00
53 ZLELCB0023 |BREAKER 30 AMP. MAGNUM P/N : 1400077 MAGNUM 10 9.30

54 ZLFZEFO009 |AUTOMATIVE FUZE (FAST ACTING BLADE TYPE FUSES 10A) ( size length 11mm) PM 100 0.30

55 ZLFZEF0010 |AUTOMATIVE FUZE (FAST ACTING BLADE TYPE FUSES 15A) PM 20 0.20

56 ZLFZEF0011 |AUTOMATIVE FUZE (FAST ACTING BLADE TYPE FUSES 25A) PM 95 0.30

57 ZLFZEF0012 |AUTOMOTIVE FUSE 5A PM 425 0.30

58 ZLFZEFO013 |AUTOMOTIVE FUSE 10A PM 334 0.20

59 ZLFZEF0014 [AUTOMOTIVE FUSE 20A PM 115 0.20

60 ZLLHGLO029 |SIGNAL SEAL BEAM YELLOW 24V P/No: A100-455 (TERBERG) TERBERG 61 42.30
61 ZLLHGLO030 |TAIL & BRAKE SEAL BEAM RED 24V P/No: A100-545 (TERBERG) TERBERG 107 28.50
62 ZLLHGLO031 |REVERSE SEAL BEAM CLEAR 24V P/No: A100-456 (TERBERG) TERBERG 121 31.40
63 ZLLHGLOO070 |COVER HEAD LAMP FOR PM CAPACITY CAPACITY 58 329.60
64 ZLSWCCO0033 |OIL PRESSURE SWITCH FOR MAGNUM,Brand:KYSOR, Model:24900-12V MAGNUM 2 112.20
65 | ZMAHSHO0003 |22 TRAILER AIR HOSE COIL YELLOW C/W SPRING GUARD CAPACITY P/No: 106017 (CONTROL),SUZIE HOSE CAPACITY 5 23.30
66 | ZMAHSH0004 |22 TRAILER AIR HOSE COIL RED C/W SPRING GUARD CAPACITY P/No: 106017 (SUPPLY)-SUZIE HOSE CAPACITY 12 26.20
67 | ZMAHSH0028 [UNIGAWA AIR HOSE BS 5118 3/8" 300Psi PT-AH-038-2 - 100M/ROLL PM 1 246.70
68 | ZMAHSHO051 [MALE ELBOW-MNPT 1/4" x 1/4" OD,ELBOW FOR PM CAPACITY, P/N:PAMSEL4N-B CAPACITY 7 14.50
69 | ZMAHSH0052 |MALE ELBOW-5/8" OD x MNPT 1/2", ELBOW FOR PM CAPACITY.P/N:10MSEL8N-B CAPACITY 8 27.00
70 | ZMAHSH0053 |MALE BRANCH TEE-FNPT 1/4", TEE FOR PM CAPACITY, P/N:P2224P-4 CAPACITY 8 14.30
71 | ZMAHSH0054 |MALE CONNECTOR 3/8" OD x MNPT 3/8", CONNECTOR FOR PM CAPACITY, P/N:P 6MSC6N-B CAPACITY 6 10.60
72 | ZMAHSHO0055 |[MALE CONNECTOR-1/2' OD X MNPT 3/8",CONNECTOR FOR PM CAPACITY P/N:P8MSC6N-B CAPACITY 10 14.30
73 | ZMAHSH0056 |MALE CONNECTOR-5/8' OD X MNPT 1/2",CONNECTOR FOR PM CAPACITY P/N:P10MSC8N-B CAPACITY 1 19.40
74 | ZMAHSH0057 |MALE BRANCH TEE FNPT 3/4",TEE FOR PM CAPACITY P/N:P2224P-12 CAPACITY 15 74.80
75 | ZMFBHS0012 |HOSE, FLEXIBLE - TURBOCHARGER. CUMMINS P/N:3281573 - (KALMAR MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 78.60
76 | ZMFBHS0016 |"L" SHAPE AIR COOLER WATER HOSE.Size:19mm FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE PM 760 11.70
77 | ZMFBHS0017 [STRAIGHT SHAPE AIR COOLER WATER HOSE.Size:19mm X 3" FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE PM 70 2.20

78 | ZMFBHS0018 [ANGLE "S" SHAPE AIR COOLER WATER HOSE.Size:19mm FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE PM 20 21.80
79 | ZMHHSH0091 |STEERING HOSE ASSY (VALVE TO CHASSIS) P/No: 106215 - CAPACITY CAPACITY 3 52.10
80 | ZMHHSH0093 |STEERING HOSE ASSY 92"(PUMP TO CHASSIS) P/No: 133850 - CAPACITY CAPACITY 8 27.50
81 | ZMHHSH0094 |STEERING SUCTION HOSE 3/4" - (200 psi) (RESERVOIR TO PUMP) P/No: 118822 - CAPACITY (LGTH - 920mm) CAPACITY 25 10.10
82 | ZMHHSH0095 |STEERING HOSE (CYLINDER TO CHASSIS) P/No: 104217 - CAPACITY CAPACITY 76 44.90
83 | ZMHHSH0096 |STEERING HOSE (CYLINDER TO CHASSIS) P/No: 104218 - CAPACITY CAPACITY 7 30.30
84 | ZMHHSHO0097 |CABIN TILTING HOSE ASSY #4 (LTH TO C'SSIS) P/No: 131294 Size:3/8X2.8M c/w JIC fitting - CAPACITY CAPACITY 18 26.60
85 | ZMHHSH0098 |CABIN TILTING HOSE ASSY #4 (LATCH TO CHASSIS) P/No: 111729 - CAPACITY CAPACITY 13 48.70
86 | ZMHHSH0100 |5TH SHEEL HOSE (CONTROLVALVE TO REAR PLATE) P/No: 118905 - CAPACITY CAPACITY 1 40.30
87 | ZMHHSH0101 |5TH SHEEL HOSE (PUMP TO CONTROL VALVE) P/No: 104213 - CAPACITY CAPACITY 1 32.40
88 | ZMHHSH0184 |1400184, HOSE HYDRAULIC 1/2", W / # 8 JICENDS ( 51" LONG ) - MAGNUM MAGNUM 6 73.30
89 | ZMHHSH0185 |1401683, HOSE HYDRAULIC 3/8", W / # 8 JIC ENDS ( 14" LONG - MAGNUM MAGNUM 6 45.30
90 | ZMHHSH0186 |1401996, HOSE HYDRAULIC 3/8", W / # 8 JIC ENDS ( 29.5" LONG - MAGNUM MAGNUM 8 54.60
91 | ZMHHSHO0187 |1400185, HOSE HYDRAULIC 1/2", W / # 8 JIC ENDS ( 49.5" LONG - MAGNUM MAGNUM 3 102.00
92 | ZMHHSH0188 (1400209, SHORT CONNECTO - MAGNUM MAGNUM 20 3.70

93 | ZMHHSH0189 |HOSE FOR STEERING GEAR TO CYLINDER RHS&LHS, 90"/206/6106/6139 ( MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 50.70
94 | ZMHHSHO0191 1400217, HOSE ( PUSH LOCK - MAGNUM MAGNUM 1 68.20
95 | ZMHHSHO0192 1400750, HOSE, 53" LONG - MAGNUM MAGNUM 10 77.60
96 | ZMHHSH0194 (1400208, ELBOW, STEEL 90 DEGRE - MAGNUM MAGNUM 10 17.40
97 | ZMHHSH0218 |TEE, BULKHEED 1/2" JICTO 1/2" JIC. MAGNUM P/No : 1400203 MAGNUM 11 53.90




98 | ZMHHSH0219 |HOSE, 5th WHEEL.3/8" W/#8 JIC ENDS (LONG 14") FROM T. CON. TO LIFT CYL. MAGNUM P/No : 1401693 MAGNUM 2 39.60
99 | ZMHHSH0221 |ELBOW, AT 5th WHEEL VALVE. 90 1/2" M O RING BOSS X 1/2" M JIC. MAGNUM P/No : 1400213 MAGNUM 10 12.90
100 | ZMHHSH0222 |ELBOW, AT 5th WHEEL VALVE. 90 3/4" M O RING BOSS X 3/4" M JIC. MAGNUM P/No : 1400205 MAGNUM 12 21.30
101 | ZMHHSH0224 |HOSE, 5th WHEEL. 3/4" W/3/4" JIC ENDS (21" LONG) FROM PUMP TO VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400183 MAGNUM 2 82.60
102 | ZMHHSH0225 |BARB, 90 1" M PIPE TO 1" M BARB. FOR 5th PUMP. MAGNUM P/No : 1400229 MAGNUM 10 52.40
103 | ZMHHSHO0226 |ADAPTOR, 1-1 1/4" M O RING 1" F PIPE. FOR 5th WHEEL PUMP INPUT. MAGNUM P/No : 1401626 MAGNUM 9 23.50
104 | ZMHHSH0227 |ADAPTOR, 3/4" M O RING TO 3/4" M JIC. FOR 5th WHEEL PUMP OUTPUT. MAGNUM P/No : 1400207 MAGNUM 12 4.40

105 | ZMHHSH0228 |ELBOW 90, FOR STEERING RESERVOIR RETURN. MAGNUM P/No : 1400518 MAGNUM 7 14.60
106 | ZMHHSH0229 |HOSE, STEERING RETURN - PUMP TO RESEVOIR (95" LONG ) MAGNUM P/NO: 1400753 MAGNUM 3 34.00
107 | ZMHHSH0230 |ELBOW 45, FOR STEERING RESERVOIR OUTPUT. MAGNUM P/No : 1400744 MAGNUM 6 12.50
108 | ZMHHSH0231 |ELBOW 90, FOR STEERING PUMP INPUT. MAGNUM P/No : 1400211 MAGNUM 7 10.30
109 | ZMHHSH0232 |ELBOW 90, RESERVOIR BOTTOM. MAGNUM P/No : 1400228 MAGNUM 7 12.70
110 | ZMHHSHO0234 |HOSE STEERING GEAR TO PUMP 90"/206/6106 ( MAGNUM ) MAGNUM 6 123.90
111 | ZMHHSHO0236 |HOSE, CABIN TILT - PUMP TO CYL. 421 #4 X 110". MAGNUM P/No : 1400938 MAGNUM 1 78.80
112 | ZMHHSH0238 |ELBOW, CABIN TILT - AT CYL. 90 1/8" MP TO #4 M JIC. MAGNUM P/No : 1400219 MAGNUM 185 7.30

113 | ZMHHSH0239 |ELBOW, CABIN TILT - AT CYL. 45 1/8" MP TO #4 M JIC. MAGNUM P/No : 1400525 MAGNUM 75 11.70
114 | ZMHHSH0241 |TEE, CABIN TILT, STEEL FM SWIVEL TO 1/4 X 1/4 JIC. MAGNUM P/No : 1400575 MAGNUM 18 20.90
115 | ZMHHSH0242 |CONNECTOR, STRT. 3/8 TUBE TO 1/4 M PIPE. AT TRACTOR. PROC. VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400308 MAGNUM 1 2.30

116 | ZMHHSH0243 |BUSHING, BRASS ADAPTOR. 1/4 F PIPE TO 3/8 M PIPE. AT TRACTOR PROC. VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400157 MAGNUM 198 1.90

117 | ZMHHSH0244 |TEE, BRASS, STREET 3/8 F PIPE X 3/8 F PIPE TO 3/8 M PIPE. AT TREADLE VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400560 MAGNUM 7 8.10

118 | ZMHHSH0245 |ELBOW, 90, 1/2 TUBE TO 3/8 M PIPE. AT TREADLE VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1401800 MAGNUM 1 6.60

119 | ZMHHSH0246 |PLUG, BRASS 3/8. AT TREADLE VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400756 MAGNUM 9 1.40

120 | ZMHHSH0247 |ELBOW 90, 3/8 TUBE TO 3/8 M PIPE. AT TREADLE VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400151 MAGNUM 21 4.60

121 | ZMHHSH0248 |CONNECTOR, STRT. 3/8 TUBE TO 3/8 M PIPE. AT TREADLE. VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400146 MAGNUM 4 4.50

122 | ZMHHSH0251 |PLUG, BRASS 1/8. AT 5th WHEEL. MAGNUM P/No : 1400227 MAGNUM 10 0.80

123 | ZMHHSH0253 |ELBOW, 90, 1/4 TUBE TO 1/4 M PIPE. AT PARKING VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400150 MAGNUM 7 3.00

124 | ZMHHSH0254 |ELBOW, 90, 3/8 TUBE TO 1/4 M PIPE. AT PARKING VALVE. MAGNUM P/No : 1400149 MAGNUM 1 4.50

125 | ZMHHSH0255 |COUPLING, 1/8 NPT. FOR CABIN SEAT. MAGNUM P/No : 1400493 MAGNUM 12 5.30

126 | ZMHHSH0256 |ELBOW 90, 1/4 TUBE TO 1/8 F PIPE. AT GAUGES. MAGNUM P/No : 1401065 MAGNUM 15 3.30

127 | ZMHHSH0267 |HOSE, TILT VALVE TO PUMP. ( L=800mm SPECIAL ) TERBERG P/N : T27097783 TERBERG 2 60.40
128 | ZMHHSH0270 |HOSE, STEERING PUMP TO 5th LIFT VALVE. ( L=1600mm ) TERBERG P/N : T27100878 TERBERG 37 163.00
129 | ZMHHSHO0271 |HOSE, 5th LIFT RETURN. ( L=1900mm ) TERBERG P/N : T19053347 TERBERG 6 89.10
130 | ZMHHSH0273 |TUBE, HOSE TO STEERING CYL. TERBERG P/N : T19057533 TERBERG 4 61.50
131 | ZMHHSH0274 |HOSE, RETURN HOSE FOR HYD. TANK. ( D=28mm ) TERBERG P/N : T27100091 TERBERG 5 51.50
132 | ZMHHSH0275 |HOSE, R.H.D, HYD. PUMP TO VALVE. ( L=4150mm ) TERBERG P/N : T27100887 TERBERG 31 434.00
133 | ZMHHSH0276 |SUCTION HOSE, FOR HYD. PUMP. ( ID=38mm, L=2200mm ) TERBERG P/N : T27095127 TERBERG 3 334.20
134 | ZMHHSH0278 |HOSE, LIFT VALVE TO CYL. T CON. ( L=3700mm ) TERBERG P/N : T27100869 TERBERG 9 461.50
135 | ZMHHSH0279 |HOSE, T CON TO CYL. ( L=600mm ) TERBERG P/N : T27094453 TERBERG 2 84.70
136 | ZMHHSH0298 |STEERING HYDRAULIC HOSE 3/8" FOR CAPACITY FROM CHASSIS TO CONTROL VALVE, P/N:126279 CAPACITY 19 21.00
137 | ZMHHSHO0375 |HOSE, FUEL INLET HOSE FROM STRAINER TO TRANSFER PUMP CAPACITY CAPACITY 6 27.10
138 | ZMHHSH0383 [211" / AC8 / 90 (O) C/W VALVE / 90 (F) DISCHARGE HOSE FOR TERBERG TERBERG 9 123.50
139 | ZMHHSH0384 |211" / AC10 /90 (O) C/W VALVE / 90 (F) SUCTION HOSE FOR TERBERG TERBERG 16 148.00
140 | ZMHHSH0394 |HYDRAULIC HOSE FOR CAPACITY PM, HOSE FOR FUEL STRAINER, 25.5"/206/6106/1011D CAPACITY 43 52.20
141 | ZMHHSH0488 |1 1/2 " X 1 MTR OIL DELIVERY HOSE UNIGAWA BRAND FOR THE 6CT TERBERG ENGINE TERBERG 1 41.20
142 | ZMHHSHO0491 |CAPACITY CABIN TILT HOSE NO 2. PART NO 124776 CAPACITY 8 33.70
143 | ZOAIRA0089 |SPRING,CAPACITY HOLSET AIR COMPRESSOR UNLOAD SPRING,1.9mm(T) x 14.4mm(DIA) x 42mm(L)x 11 1/4mm(COIL) CAPACITY 7 11.30
144 | ZOAIRA0119 |AIR COND COMPRESSOR COIL 12V SANDEN 508 FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 5 32.20
145 | ZOAIRA0120 |AIR COND COMPRESSOR COIL 24V SANDEN 508 FOR TERBERG PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 5 35.90
146 | ZOAIRA0121 |M12 X 185mm C/W POLE M12 ADJUSTABLE STUD FOR COMPRESSOR AIRCOND TERBERG CAPACITY 8 29.90
147 | ZOPECC0003 |VALVE (PRESSURE REGULATING) 116445 CAPACITY 29 155.90
148 | ZOPECCO005 |VALVE (5TH WHEEL RELEASE) 103999 CAPACITY 14 235.10




149 | ZOPECC0006 |CYLINDER (NEUTRAL LOCK) 132886 CAPACITY 7 109.60
150 | ZOPECC0007 |SHACKLE (FRONT) 103493 CAPACITY 6 242.00
151 | ZOPECCO0008 |PIN (FRONT SHACKLE PIVOT) 103490 CAPACITY 7 104.10
152 | ZOPECC0009 |PIN (BOOM PIVOT) 104180 CAPACITY 12 242.80
153 | ZOPECC0010 |BUSHING (BPPM PIVOT) 103725 CAPACITY 12 145.80
154 | ZOPECC0011 |BUSHING (BOOM SYLINDER) 104264 CAPACITY 21 78.70
155 | ZOPECC0012 |TIE ROD END (R.H) 901394 CAPACITY 16 118.00
156 | ZOPECCO0014 |VERTICAL SOCKET - 103588 CAPACITY 3 244.40
157 | ZOPECC0016 |CYLINDER (5TH WHEEL RELEASE) - 111339 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 1 561.30
158 | ZOPECC0017 |10 GPM HYDRAULIC PUMP, BOOM PUMP - 10GPM (124783) CAPACITY 5 1,343.60
159 | ZOPECC0018 |SEALKIT-7,10 & 15 PUMP (902796) CAPACITY 12 105.20
160 | ZOPECC0019 |HYDRAULIC VALVE (116760) CAPACITY 12 652.60
161 | ZOPECC0020 |[SEALKIT F/LIFT CYL (119865) CAPACITY 13 99.20
162 | ZOPECC0022 |PADDLE HANDLE SIDE - OUTSIDE (140367) CAPACITY 5 80.10
163 | ZOPECC0023 |HOOD LATCH (104010) CAPACITY 26 24.80
164 | ZOPECC0024 |HOOD LATCH - LONG (133322) CAPACITY 11 75.90
165 | ZOPECC0025 |SIDE DOOR LATCH (140386) CAPACITY 2 103.10
166 | ZOPECC0026 |WHEEL STUD FOR PM, ANTICLOCK WISE (L) THREAD (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 312 16.50
167 | ZOPECC0027 |WHEEL STUD FOR PM, CLOCK WISE (R) THREAD (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 124 16.50
168 | ZOPECC0028 [POWER TAKE-OFF 123456 CAPACITY 15 1,457.70
169 | ZOPECC0029 |FLASHER-TURN SIGNAL 117988 CAPACITY 41 53.90
170 | ZOPECC0030 |SWITCH-STARTER 133206 CAPACITY 3 53.90
171 | ZOPECCO031 |TOGGLE SWITCH 103089 CAPACITY 22 33.70
172 | ZOPECC0036 |CHAMBER BRAKE LH REAR 126553 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 36 172.00
173 | ZOPECC0038 |HYD LATCH, CABIN LATCH. P/N: 133547 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 8 465.30
174 | ZOPECC0039 |TEMP METER 121710 CAPACITY 7 110.70
175 | ZOPECC0040 |HEADLAMP SWITCH 130480 CAPACITY 25 28.50
176 | ZOPECC0041 |FUEL GAUGE 121705 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 6 100.20
177 | ZOPECC0042 |TILT PUMP, D.C. POWER UNIT ASSEMBLY (CAB TILT) 111900. Brand:OEM CAPACITY 2 623.80
178 | ZOPECC0043 |CYLINDER - CAB TILT 132945 CAPACITY 8 454.20
179 | ZOPECC0044 |REAR MOTOR MOUNT, ENGINE RUBBER MOUNTING (REAR). CAPACITY P/N:130359 CAPACITY 84 74.20
180 | ZOPECCO046 |WELDMENT ELBOW EXHAUST 133451 CAPACITY 12 493.40
181 | ZOPECC0047 |WELDMENT TURBO HEADER PIPE 135253 CAPACITY 4 22.10
182 | ZOPECC0048 |COOLER TRANSMISSION 104095 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 1 710.20
183 | ZOPECC0049 |ELBOW (LONG) TRANS. COOLER 121321(FOR CAPACITY & MAGNUM PM) CAPACITY 16 63.60
184 | ZOPECC0050 |ELBOW (SHORT) TRANS. COOLER 109625 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 1 35.00
185 | ZOPECCO051 |TUBE ASSY. (STRAIGHT) TRANS. COOLER 121591 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 1 202.10
186 | ZOPECC0052 |MOUNT BRACKET ASSY. (TRANS COOLER RUBBER) 116500 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 24 25.80
187 | ZOPECC0053 |CLEVIS (INTERLOCK CYLINDER) 104237 CAPACITY 25 12.70
188 | ZOPECCO0054 |PIN CLEVIS(INTERLOCK CYLINDER) 104306 CAPACITY 19 0.80
189 | ZOPECCO056 |NUT (REAR AXLE) 109144 CAPACITY 98 3.10
190 | ZOPECC0057 |T-HANDLE DRAW LATCH 5" (BATTERY COVER) 136054 CAPACITY 3 16.00
191 | ZOPECC0058 |WASHER RUBBER SHOCK MOUNT (CABIN LOCK) 122648 CAPACITY 35 26.70
192 | ZOPECC0059 |SHOCK MOUNT (CABIN LOCK) 122646 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 2 86.00
193 | ZOPECC0061 |PANEL LAMP CONTROL BREAKER 133573 CAPACITY 10 674.70
194 | ZOPECC0062 |PANEL IGNITION & BATTERY BREAKER 133574 CAPACITY 6 1,512.70
195 | ZOPECC0064 |ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENDER 121711 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 4 67.50
196 | ZOPECC0065 |COOLANT PROBE 133994 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 3 59.70
197 | ZOPECC0066 |GAUGE LIGHT KIT P/N 121713 CAPACITY 5 11.10
198 | ZOPECC0067 |TACHOMETER SENDER 130586 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 45 171.10
199 | ZOPECC0068 |TACHOMETER GAUGE 130585 CAPACITY 19 259.70




200 | ZOPECCO069 |SPEEDOMETER GAUGE 120144 CAPACITY 10 760.00
201 | ZOPECC0070 [SPEEDOMETER SENDER 120145 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 31 201.60
202 | ZOPECC0071 [SPEEDOMETER DRIVE GEAR 104820 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 17 523.30
203 | ZOPECC0072 [WIPER ARM 124227 (CAPACITY PRIME MOVER) CAPACITY 9 108.30
204 | ZOPECCO0073 |SIGHT GLASS ASSY. (HYD. TANK) 104029 CAPACITY 9 67.50
205 | ZOPECCO074 |[FUSE BLOCK 6 WAYS TYPE FOR 133573 CAPACITY 2 44.90
206 | ZOPECCO075 |[FUSE BLOCK 8 WAYS TYPE FOR 133574 CAPACITY 7 68.80
207 | ZOPECC0077 [AXLE LEAF SPRING 10 LEAF P/N 126736 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 5 1,330.60
208 | ZOPECC0078 |[CABLE, GEAR SHIFT 154". CAPACITY P/No : 211278 CAPACITY 1 239.20
209 | ZOPECC0080 [MODULATOR WITH CABLE, 144". CAPACITY P/No : 131034 CAPACITY 2 299.00
210 | ZOPECC0081 |[CABLE, ACCELERATOR 120". CAPACITY P/No : 133534 CAPACITY 2 179.40
211 | ZOPECC0082 |[CABLE END KIT (F/134041) FOR CONTROL CABLE. P/No : 133421 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 16 89.70
212 | ZOPECC0083 [TRUNNION FOR GEAR SHIFT CABLE. P/No : 104457 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 5 35.90
213 | ZOPECC0084 [SPACER SLEEVE-SHOCK MOUNT. P/No : 133102 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 46 13.50
214 | ZOPECCO085 [BOLT, 5/8" X 5" - SHOCK MOUNT. P/No : 133147 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 70 1.90
215 | ZOPECC0086 [LOCKNUT, 5/8"-SHOCK MOUNT. P/No : 109126 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 63 1.40
216 | ZOPECC0087 [BOLT5/8 NF X 4 1/2 GR8 - ENGINE REAR MOUNT. P/No : 122765 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 34 3.10
217 | ZOPECC0088 [NUT, NYLOCK 5/8 NF GR8 - ENGINE REAR MOUNT. P/No : 109141 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 63 0.80
218 | ZOPECCO089 [BOLT, METRIC 12MM X 1.75 X 35. CAPACITY P/No : 117214 CAPACITY 72 0.60
219 | ZOPECCO090 ([BOLT, 1/2 X 2 3/4 NC GRS - TRANS. MOUNT P/No : 109288 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 180 0.80
220 | ZOPECC0091 ([BOLT, 1" X 7" NF GR8 - ENGINE FRONT & CENTRE MOUNT. P/No : 106788 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 106 10.10
221 | ZOPECC0092 |SLACK ADJUSTER, T200 J1050 (SPLINE 28) FOR PRIME MOVER (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 10 75.60
222 | ZOPECCO0093 [HUB, FAN - ENGINE FAN. CUMMINS P/No : 3903817 CAPACITY 1 82.30
223 | ZOPECC0094 [AIR GOVERNOR, P/N : 104479 ( PRESENT TO 120psi ) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 1 98.70
224 | ZOPECCO0095 [TRAILER CONTROL VALVE, Capacity P/N : 132289 CAPACITY 7 493.40
225 | ZOPECC0097 [ACCESSORY MANIFOLD, Capacity P/N : 103257 CAPACITY 5 73.50
226 | ZOPECC0098 [HOSE ASSEMBLY 23" (FRONT BRAKE CHAMBER HOSE), P/N : 133754 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 12 24.00
227 | ZOPECC0102 [TRACK ASSY W/HANDLE, CABIN SEAT.Capacity P/N : 903935 CAPACITY 19 119.60
228 | ZOPECC0103 [COOLANT MODULE.Capacity P/N : 906387 CAPACITY 32 414.90
229 | ZOPECC0104 [SEALKIT, CABIN TILT CYLINDER.Capacity P/N : 905477 CAPACITY 7 80.20
230 | ZOPECCO0105 [PLUG-OIL FILL & DRAIN.Capacity P/N : 1250-E-473 CAPACITY 13 6.40
231 | ZOPECC0106 [BREATHER ASSY - HOUSING- ROCKWELL P/N : A-1199-P-1394 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 15 8.30
232 | ZOPECC0107 [NUT-INNER WHEEL BEARING ADJUSTER ( REAR AXLE )- ROCKWELL P/N : 1227-W-517 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 9 9.80
233 | ZOPECC0108 [NUT-OUTER WHEEL BEARING ( JAM,REAR AXLE )- ROCKWELL P/N : 1227-R-330 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 9 16.00
234 | ZOPECC0109 [LOCKWASHER - ADJUSTER NUT- ROCKWELL P/N : 1229-U-1009 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 9 8.30
235 | ZOPECC0110 [BEARING - INNER WHEEL BEARING ASSY ( CUP & CONE ) ROCKWELL P/N : 782 & 772 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 32 361.40
236 | ZOPECC0111 [BEARING - OUTER WHEEL BEARING ASSY ( CUP & CONE )- ROCKWELL P/N : 742 & 749 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 43 251.00
237 | ZOPECC0113 [WASHER FLAT, CAPACITY P/N : 500924 CAPACITY 16 3.70
238 | ZOPECC0114 (BOLT, CAPACITY P/N : 109287 CAPACITY 10 3.50
239 | ZOPECC0116 [SHOE, BRAKE SHOE ASSY FOR PRIME MOVER REAR AXLE. Brand:ROCKWELL, P/N:3222G-1953 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 24 986.70
240 | ZOPECC0117 |[SHOE, BRAKE SHOE ASSY FOR PRIME MOVER FRONT AXLE Brand:ROCKWELL (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 8 157.00
241 | ZOPECC0118 |AXLE SHAFT, AXLE SHAFT FOR ROCKWELL RS30-380 AXLE.ROCKWELL:B 110-9 6-X-1168 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) CAPACITY 4 1,569.80
242 | ZOPECC0123 |WIRE HARNESS FOR SWITCH PANEL PIGTAIL MASTER+. CAPACITY P/N:134049 CAPACITY 2 159.80
243 | ZOPECC0130 [WIRE HARNESS FOR CONNECTOR GROUND JUMPER. CAPACITY P/N:134533 CAPACITY 6 56.10
244 | ZOPECC0133 |WIRE HARNESS FOR CONNECTOR PANEL LAMP POWER++. CAPACITY P/N:134536 CAPACITY 2 17.30
245 | ZOPECC0134 [WIRE HARNESS FOR CONNECTOR IGNITION BATTERY. CAPACITY P/N:134537 CAPACITY 1 40.90
246 | ZOPECC0136 [WIRE HARNESS FOR PIGTAIL INDICATOR LIGHT. CAPACITY P/N:134553 CAPACITY 20 63.70
247 | ZOPECC0137 [WIRE HARNESS FOR PIGTAIL INDICATOR LIGHT STD. CAPACITY P/N:134554 CAPACITY 20 63.00
248 | ZOPECC0138 [WIRE HARNESS FOR PIGTAIL INDICATOR LIGHT OPTION. CAPACITY P/N:134555 CAPACITY 20 63.00
249 | ZOPECC0140 [HARNESS TAIL LIGHT, BRAND:CAPACITY, P/N:133577 CAPACITY 10 601.80
250 | ZOPECC0141 [HARNESS 6BT(A) WITH MODULAR, BRAND:CAPACITY, P/N:134029 CAPACITY 14 682.00




251 | ZOPECC0142 [HARNESS HEADLAMP VISTA CAB, BRAND:CAPACITY, P/N:133576 CAPACITY 1 468.90
252 | ZOPECC0143 [HARNESS JUMPER CAB, BRAND:CAPACITY, P/N:133580 CAPACITY 15 144.00
253 | ZOPECC0144 [TRAILER SOCKET MOLDED CONNECTION, BRAND:CAPACITY, P/N:133581 CAPACITY 14 201.90
254 | ZOPECC0145 [JUMPER KIT LOW AIR/PARK BRAKE, BRAND:CAPACITY, P/N:134556 CAPACITY 22 40.50
255 | ZOPECC0146 [HARNESS JUMPER TO TRAILER SOCKET, BRAND:CAPACITY, P/N:133217 CAPACITY 10 594.30
256 | ZOPECC0148 |[SEALKITS, KIT FOR CABIN TILT CYLINDER CAPACITY CAPACITY 2 104.70
257 | ZOPECC0150 [ROTOR ALTERNATOR 12 VOLTS FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 8 187.90
258 | ZOPECCO0151 [COIL ALTERNATOR 12 VOLTS FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 38 193.60
259 | ZOPECC0152 |CARBON BRUSH FOR ALTERNATOR 12 VOLTS FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 66 63.00
260 | ZOPECC0153 |CARBON BRUSH HOUSING FOR ALTERNATOR 12 VOLTS FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 38 115.20
261 | ZOPECC0154 |[DIODE ALTERNATOR 12 VOLTS FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 21 65.20
262 | ZOPECCO0155 [I/C REGULATOR FOR ALTERNATOR 12 VOLTS FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 6 75.30
263 | ZOPECC0156 |ARMATURE FOR ALTERNATOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 8 187.90
264 | ZOPECC0158 [DIODE ALTERNATOR 12 VOLTS 50A P/NO 5082 FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER CAPACITY 14 59.80
265 | ZOPEKMO0001 [QUICK RELEASE VALVE, REAR - 1400056 MAGNUM 17 250.30
266 | ZOPEKMO003 [FLASHER - 1400069 MAGNUM 28 61.90
267 | ZOPEKMO00O6 [SWITCH, FLOODLAMP -1400248 MAGNUM 9 28.80
268 | ZOPEKMO00O7 |SWITCH, HEADLIGHT - 1400249 MAGNUM 7 33.60
269 | ZOPEKMOO009 |CABLE, FIFTH WHEEL (HYDRAULICLIFT CONTROL) - 1400293 MAGNUM 11 114.10
270 | ZOPEKMO0010 [CABLE, TRANSMISSION SHIFT - 1400342 MAGNUM 8 170.00
271 | ZOPEKMO0O011 [POST, WIPER - 1400373 MAGNUM 16 33.20
272 | ZOPEKMO0012 (BLADE, WIPER - 1400375 MAGNUM 217 117.60
273 | ZOPEKMO0013 [BEARING, CARRIER, REAR DOOR (1614 RS). MAGNUM P/N: - 1400484 MAGNUM 28 4.00
274 | ZOPEKMO0014 [BEARING, GUIDE, REAR DOOR (1602RS) -MAGNUM P/N: 1400485 MAGNUM 21 3.60
275 | ZOPEKMO0016 [SENDING UNIT, FUEL LEVEL - 1400905 (EQUIVALENT P/NO: 100438) FOR PM SISU & MAGNUM MAGNUM 8 112.90
276 | ZOPEKMO0017 |SENDER, WATER TEMPERATURE - 1400907 MAGNUM 82 25.50
277 | ZOPEKMO0018 [SENDER, OIL PRESSURE - 1400909 MAGNUM 1 179.50
278 | ZOPEKMO0019 [LOWER HOSE, RADIATOR - 1401083. Brand:OEM MAGNUM 22 67.30
279 | ZOPEKMO0020 |RELAY, DIMMER SWITCH - 1401909 MAGNUM 21 27.70
280 | ZOPEKMO0021 |CYLINDER, 5TH WHEEL AIR - 1600049 MAGNUM 12 218.30
281 | ZOPEKMO0022 [FILTER, POWER STEERING - 1600194 MAGNUM 4 19.00
282 | ZOPEKMO0023 [VALVE, BRAKE TREADLE - 1600248 MAGNUM 5 303.50
283 | ZOPEKM0024 [SWITCH, NEUTRAL / REVERSE - 1600369 MAGNUM 6 151.20
284 | ZOPEKMO0025 |ARM, WIPER - 1600759 MAGNUM 8 281.40
285 | ZOPEKMO0026 [SWITCH, WIPER - 1600760 MAGNUM 22 37.80
286 | ZOPEKMO0027 [SWITCH, HEATER FAN - 1600771 MAGNUM 16 29.20
287 | ZOPEKM0028 |MOTOR, WIPER - 1600773 MAGNUM 20 536.50
288 | ZOPEKMO0029 |BLOWER ASSY, HEATER - 1600792 MAGNUM 8 323.50
289 | ZOPEKMO0030 [VALVE, HEIGHT CONTROL - 1600840 MAGNUM 9 358.70
290 | ZOPEKMO0031 [VALVE, PROTECTION SUSP. - 1600848 KALMAR MAGNUM 10 66.40
291 | ZOPEKMO0032 [SWITCH, DIRECTIONAL - 2000549 MAGNUM 18 221.90
292 | ZOPEKMO0033 |[INSERT BEAD, WINDSHIELD - 1400590 ( length - 5 m) MAGNUM 4 47.90
293 | ZOPEKMO0035 [LH PANEL GLASS - 1401689 MAGNUM 6 47.00
294 | ZOPEKMO0036 [MOULDING WINDOW RUBBER - 1401778 MAGNUM 8 1.40
295 | ZOPEKMO0037 |CRANK WINDOW ASSY R-DOOR MAGNUM - 1401783 MAGNUM 12 1,513.90
296 | ZOPEKMO0038 [WINDOW L-SIDE SLIDING (RHD) - 1401788 MAGNUM 9 1,121.30
297 | ZOPEKMO0039 [RH FRONT CORNER GLASS - 1401658 MAGNUM 5 172.00
298 | ZOPEKMO0040 [GAUGE VOLTMETER - 1401755 MAGNUM 15 61.20
299 | ZOPEKMO0041 |GAUGE COOLANT TEMP - 1401757 MAGNUM 48 111.40
300 | ZOPEKM0042 |GAUGE HOURMETER - 1401939 MAGNUM 6 115.90
301 | ZOPEKMO0043 |[MIRROR 7" X 16" - 1402852 MAGNUM 4 52.40




302 | ZOPEKMO0044 |[HORN - 1402996 MAGNUM 5 24.40
303 | ZOPEKMO0O045 |SWITCH, BATTERY DISCONNECT - 2000367 MAGNUM 6 145.60
304 | ZOPEKMO0046 [TACHOMETER 2000453 MAGNUM 4 251.40
305 | ZOPEKMO0047 [PUMP, AIR/HYD. TILT PUMP. MAGNUM P/N: 1401733 MAGNUM 4 1,196.00
306 | ZOPEKMO0048 [HOSE / BRAKE 1400198 MAGNUM 10 132.30
307 | ZOPEKM0049 |HOURMETER 1403038 MAGNUM 3 101.00
308 | ZOPEKMOO050 [KYSOR SHUTDOWN 2000100 MAGNUM 13 1,097.80
309 | ZOPEKMO0052 [CYLINDER HOOD SUPPORT 1401095 MAGNUM 9 288.10
310 | ZOPEKMO0053 |TACHOMETER 2000580 MAGNUM 9 288.30
311 | ZOPEKMO0O054 |FAN 1401249 MAGNUM 63 814.70
312 | ZOPEKMOOS55 [FUEL FILTER 382609 FF5079 MAGNUM 8 11.90
313 | ZOPEKMOO56 [INJECTOR 479443-4 MAGNUM 7 1,051.70
314 | ZOPEKMOO057 |SEAL RING (INJECTOR) 469455-0 MAGNUM 43 8.70
315 | ZOPEKMO0058 |WATER PUMP 1675945-8 MAGNUM 3 1,390.40
316 | ZOPEKMOO059 |BELT TENSIONER 1664689-5 VOLVO ( LUNA) MAGNUM 2 635.40
317 | ZOPEKMOO060 [V BELT SET (FAN) 966398-0 MAGNUM 24 140.80
318 | ZOPEKM0061 |CONTROL SOLENOID KIT 3826742-3 MAGNUM 6 1,194.80
319 | ZOPEKMO0062 |V BELT SET (ALTERNATOR) 966991-2 MAGNUM 36 157.50
320 | ZOPEKMO0064 |RELAY (STARTER) 1088170-4 MAGNUM 6 336.40
321 | ZOPEKMO0066 [ELBOW, STEEL 90, 3/8 M PIPE TO #6 JIC. FOR FRONT BRAKE CHAMBER. MAGNUM P/N : 1400161 MAGNUM 9 8.40
322 | ZOPEKMO0067 [VALVE, MANUAL DRAIN ( WZ CABLE ) MAGNUM P/N : 1400065 MAGNUM 62 27.70
323 | ZOPEKM0068 [DOUBLE ENDED CYLINDER, STEERING CYL. MAGNUM P/N : 1402053 MAGNUM 5 892.00
324 | ZOPEKMO0069 [ROD END, BALL JOINT FOR STEERING CYL. MAGNUM ( Right side) P/N : 1402373 MAGNUM 5 254.20
325 | ZOPEKMO0070 [TUBE, ROD. FOR STEERING CYL. MAGNUM P/N : 1402374 MAGNUM 2 276.60
326 | ZOPEKMO0071 [CLAMP, FOR STEERING CYL. MAGNUM P/N : 1402375 MAGNUM 30 33.70
327 | ZOPEKMO0072 [1400055, VALVE RELAY FOR KALMAR MAGNUM 1 224.30
328 | ZOPEKMO0073 [CYLINDER, 5th WHEEL BOOM CYLINDER. SISU MAGNUM P/N:1400100 MAGNUM 2 2,535.20
329 | ZOPEKMO0074 [VALVE, HYDRAULIC CONTROL FOR 5th WHEEL BOOM. SISU MAGNUM P/N:1400001 MAGNUM 4 731.30
330 | ZOPEKMO0075 [PUMP, 5th WHEEL BOOM HYDRAULIC PUMP. SISU MAGNUM P/N:1401596 MAGNUM 2 1,569.80
331 | ZOPEKMO0077 [FUELINJECTION PUMP FOR MAGNUM P/No: 3935787 MAGNUM 1 9,717.50
332 | ZOPEKMO0080 [LED 9002 TAIL LAMP, Brand:EFFI, Model:00-15-826-0L9002-EFF MAGNUM 10 31.40
333 | ZOPEKMO0081 [FRONT WINDSCREEN, SAFETY DOUBLE LAYER COMPLETE WZ TINDED. MAGNUM P/N:1401657 MAGNUM 3 202.10
334 | ZOPEKMO0082 [GLASS, REAR SLIDING DOOR GLASS. SAFETY DOUBLE LAYER COMPLETE WZ TINDED. MAGNUM P/N:1401691 MAGNUM 1 194.40
335 | ZOPEKMO0083 [GLASS, REAR PANEL GLASS. SAFETY DOUBLE LAYER COMPLETE WZ TINDED. MAGNUM P/N:1401690 MAGNUM 3 194.40
336 | ZOPEKMO0084 (BOLT,3/4-16 X 11 GRADE 8. FOR FRONT AXLE LEAF SPRING. SISU MAGNUM P/N:1702554 MAGNUM 2 27.00
337 | ZOPEKMO0086 [LOCKNUT,3/4-16. FOR FRONT AXLE LEAF SPRING. SISU MAGNUM P/N:1704194 MAGNUM 17 3.60
338 | ZOPEKMO0087 [SHIFTER MT643 RHD (12V), GEAR SELECTOR ASSY. SISU MAGNUM P/N:1401076 MAGNUM 4 1,050.30
339 | ZOPEKM0088 [RUBBER, FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER. SISU MAGNUM P/N:1400589 MAGNUM 1 51.70
340 | ZOPEKMO0089 [SEAT, CABIN SEAT ASSY. SISU MAGNUM P/N:2000053 MAGNUM 3 1,517.50
341 | ZOPEKMO0090 [GLASS, LEFT HAND SIDE WINDOW GLASS ASSY (2pcs) TEMPERED GLASS WZ TINDED. MAGNUM P/N:1401788 MAGNUM 4 1,200.90
342 | ZOPEKMO0091 [RUBBER, FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER ASSY. COMPLETE SET. MAGNUM P/N:1400590 ( 12feet/pcs) MAGNUM 1 47.90
343 | ZOPEKMO0092 [ROD END,BALL JOINT FOR STEERING CYLINDER.MAGNUM(LHS) P/N:90003920 MAGNUM 3 123.40
344 | ZOPEKMO0093 [HOSE, FLEXIBLE - TURBOCHARGER. SISU MAGNUM CUMMINS P/N:3281573 MAGNUM 13 89.70
345 | ZOPEKMO095 [SEALKITS, KIT FOR DOUBLE ENDED MAGNUM MAGNUM 32 183.20
346 | ZOPEKMO0096 [FILTER BASE, BASE FOR PM MAGNUM, P/N:1402069 MAGNUM 14 62.80
347 | ZOPEKMO0097 [PIPE,FORMED EXHAUST FOR PM MAGNUM, P/N:1401332 MAGNUM 2 852.20
348 | ZOPEKMO0099 [HEAT SHIELD,SHIELD EXHAUST FOR PM MAGNUM,P/N:1400262 MAGNUM 5 323.10
349 | ZOPEKMO0100 (FAN RADIATOR COVER FOR PM MAGNUM MAGNUM 1 209.30
350 | ZOPEKMO0101 [AIR TANK (WET TANK) FOR PM MAGNUM, P/N:1400101 MAGNUM 3 238.20
351 | ZOPEKMO0102 [AIR TANK PRIMARY/SECONDARY FOR PM MAGNUM, P/N:1400102 MAGNUM 1 238.20
352 | ZOPEKMO0103 [AIR TANK AUXILARY (STD) FOR PM MAGNUM, P/N:1401360 MAGNUM 2 245.90




353 | ZOPEKMO0104 [ONE WAY CHECK VALVE FOR PM MAGNUM, P/N:1400053 MAGNUM 3 122.50
354 | ZOPEKMO0105 [SHAFT INPUT FOR REAR AXLE. BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90007436 MAGNUM 8 2,123.90
355 | ZOPEKMO0106 |[ISOLATOR (ENGINE MOUNTING).BRAND:MAGNUM. MAGNUM 3 224.30
356 | ZOPEKMO0107 [SPRING RETURN FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BARND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90007410 MAGNUM 9 14.20
357 | ZOPEKMO0108 |PIN ANCHOR,SHOE FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90002455 MAGNUM 12 22.50
358 | ZOPEKMO0109 |BUSHING.FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90003213 MAGNUM 6 14.40
359 | ZOPEKMO0110 [WASHER FLAT.FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90024456 MAGNUM 8 2.10
360 | ZOPEKMO0111 [SHIELD,ASSY,DUST.FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90020919 MAGNUM 4 165.50
361 | ZOPEKMO0112 |CAPSCREW FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90020920 MAGNUM 8 8.70
362 | ZOPEKMO0113 [SPIDER ASSY.FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90020916 MAGNUM 6 1,021.80
363 | ZOPEKMO0114 [CAMSHAFT,LH.FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BARND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90024463 MAGNUM 2 354.30
364 | ZOPEKMO0115 [SPACER FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90000446 MAGNUM 4 5.50
365 | ZOPEKMO0116 [SEAL FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:900001872 MAGNUM 4 2.70
366 | ZOPEKMO0118 [BUSHING FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:53141256 MAGNUM 4 3.40
367 | ZOPEKMO0120 [SEAL,BRAKE CHAMBER BRACKET FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY. BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90003463 MAGNUM 3 4.40
368 | ZOPEKMO0121 [FLATWASHER FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90003470 MAGNUM 12 7.90
369 | ZOPEKMO0122 |CAPSCREW FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90016083 MAGNUM 26 3.40
370 | ZOPEKMO0123 [BRACKET,CAMSHAFT LH.FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BARND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90024457 MAGNUM 12 568.10
371 | ZOPEKMO0124 [WASHER,FLAT.FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90003476 MAGNUM 6 3.60
372 | ZOPEKMO0125 [SLACK ADJUSTER MANUAL FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90019410 MAGNUM 4 355.10
373 | ZOPEKMO0126 |WASHER,SPACER FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90024459 MAGNUM 26 4.20
374 | ZOPEKMO0127 [WASHER,SPACER FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90024460 MAGNUM 8 3.70
375 | ZOPEKMO0128 [LOCK RING,SLACK ADJUSTER FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90005485 MAGNUM 14 3.40
376 | ZOPEKMO0129 [FLATWASHER FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90001875 MAGNUM 68 3.40
377 | ZOPEKMO0130 [LOCKNUT FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90007940 MAGNUM 80 4.20
378 | ZOPEKMO0131 [PLUG,INSPECTION FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90003807 MAGNUM 12 6.10
379 | ZOPEKMO0132 |CAPSCREW(1PACK=20PCS) FOR MAGNUM BRAKE ASSEMBLY.BRAND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90019411 MAGNUM 4 17.30
380 | ZOPEKMO0133 [BRAKE DRUM.BARND:MAGNUM.PART NO:90024462 MAGNUM 5 2,454.30
381 | ZOPEKMO0134 [VALVE LINKAGE 4.625 FOR MAGNUM BRAND: KALMAR P/NO: 1600842 MAGNUM 10 28.80
382 | ZOPEKMO0135 [ASSY ARM, VALVE FOR MAGNUM BRAND: KALMAR P/NO: 1600846 MAGNUM 10 26.20
383 | ZOPEKMO0136 [HINGE ARM, 5.250 / INCLUDE BUSH FOR MAGNUM BRAND: KALMAR P/NO: 1600847 MAGNUM 10 224.30
384 | ZOPEKMO0137 [MARKER LIGHT SOLENOID FOR MAGNUM BRAND: KALMAR P/NO: 1400079 MAGNUM 21 224.30
385 | ZOPEKMO0138 [HORN RELAY FOR MAGNUM BRAND: KALMAR P/NO: 1400327 MAGNUM 15 13.50
386 | ZOPEKMO0139 [LOW AIR BUZZER FOR MAGNUM BRAND: KALMAR P/NO: 1400060 MAGNUM 15 82.30
387 | ZOPEKMO0140 [BLANK COVER FOR MAGNUM BRAND: KALMAR P/NO: 1400251 MAGNUM 15 6.80
388 | ZOPEKMO0141 [PUMP,POWER STEERING 1750psi FOR MAGNUM.P/N:1400764 MAGNUM 2 2,197.90
389 | ZOPEKMO0143 |DRIVE GEAR FOR THE MERITOR REAR AXLE . PART NO D4710 NK. 40 T MAGNUM 1 1,794.00
390 | ZOPEKMO0144 [GEAR AND PINION FOR THE MERITOR REAR AXLE. PART NO 40368K NK MAGNUM 1 6,578.00
391 | ZOPMRC0001 [ALTERNATOR (CUMM 3935527) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 43 512.00
392 | ZOPMRCO0003 [PUMP, FUEL TRANSFER (CUMM 3936316) - OLD S/No: 3933252 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 284.10
393 | ZOPMRC0004 (TUBE, FUEL SUPPLY (CUMM 3935480) MAGNUM 8 95.10
394 | ZOPMRCO005 [GASKET, COVER PLATE-FUEL TRANSFER (CUMM 3931059 / 3939258 ) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 10 8.90
395 | ZOPMRCO0006 [FUEL CUT OFF SOLENOID, FUEL PUMP - (CUMM 3932529) / OEM PART (SMALL) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 30 443.40
396 | ZOPMRCO0007 [AIR COMPRESSOR ASSY, Holset (CUMM 3558211) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 2,759.60
397 | ZOPMRC0008 |[TURBOCHARGER BRAND: HOLSET (FOR CUMM 3802694) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 440.50
398 | ZOPMRCO0009 |[SEAL, RECTANGULAR RING (CUMM 3906698) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 2.70
399 | ZOPMRC0010 [WATER PUMP ASSY (OLD P/N:CUMM 3802971 NEW P/N:3286275) - P.MOVER (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 5 309.80
400 | ZOPMRC0011 [TENSIONER, BELT (CUMM 3936201) - 3978022 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 192.90
401 | ZOPMRCO0012 |BELT, V RIBBED (CUMM 3911562 / 3288812) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 41 59.70
402 | ZOPMRC0013 [STARTER MOTOR FOR PM 12V (CUMM 3920643) OR EQUIVALENCE (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 18 190.60
403 | ZOPMRC0015 [CLAMP, V BAND - TURBOCHARGER (CUMM 3903652) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 58.40




404 | ZOPMRC0016 [SCREW, BANJO CONNECTOR (CUMM 3905860) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 21.90
405 | ZOPMRC0017 [SCREW, BANJO CONNECTOR (CUMM 3924725) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 87 28.50
406 | ZOPMRC0018 [WASHER, SEALING (CUMM 3935172) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 43 3.00
407 | ZOPMRC0019 [GASKET, VALVE COVER (CUMM 3930906) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 447 8.50
408 | ZOPMRC0020 [ISOLATOR, NOISE (CUMM 3935449) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1213 3.00
409 | ZOPMRC0021 [GASKET, GEAR CAVER (CUMM 3918673) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 13 52.40
410 | ZOPMRC0022 [FRONT SEAL SERVICE KIT (CUMM 3904353) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 52.40
411 | ZOPMRC0023 [SEAL, RECTANGULAR RING (CUMM 3923369) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 9 3.00
412 | ZOPMRC0024 [GASKET, PUSH ROD COVER (CUMM 3284623) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 25.50
413 | ZOPMRC0025 [DAMPER, VIBRATION (CUMM 3914454) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 433.60
414 | ZOPMRC0026 [SEAL, O RING (CUMM 3903546) MAGNUM 12 1.90
415 | ZOPMRC0027 [VALVE, CHECK (CUMM 3924726) MAGNUM 2 19.50
416 | ZOPMRC0028 [FLEPLATE (CUMM 3918160) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 462.60
417 | ZOPMRC0029 [SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (CUMM 3901727) MAGNUM 8 8.30
418 | ZOPMRC0030 [DIPSTICK (CUMM 3907681) MAGNUM 10 43.60
419 | ZOPMRCO0031 [GASKET, OIL PAN (3931346 / 3959052) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 56.70
420 | ZOPMRC0032 [INJECTOR-FUEL INJECTOR (3802677) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 78 110.50
421 | ZOPMRC0034 [SEAL, RECTANGULAR RING (3909356) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 18 1.90
422 | ZOPMRC0035 [THERMOSTAT (3802968) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 9 63.60
423 | ZOPMRC0036 [GASKET, THERMOSTAT HOUSING COVER (3923331) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 5 9.00
424 | ZOPMRC0037 [HOSE, FLEXIBLE (3920603) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 14 114.60
425 | ZOPMRC0038 [SEAL, RECTANGULAR RING (3906697) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 20 2.70
426 | ZOPMRCO0039 [TOP GASKET SET (3804897/4089649) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 13 276.70
427 | ZOPMRCO0040 [OIL PAN GASKET (3931346) NEW P/NO: 3959052 MAGNUM 11 62.10
428 | ZOPMRC0041 [PISTON KIT (3802747) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 21 335.60
429 | ZOPMRC0043 (KIT, INJECTOR-FUEL INJECTOR (3802677) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 392.50
430 | ZOPMRC0044 [VALVE EXH (3802356) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 26 36.50
431 | ZOPMRC0045 [SPRING, VALVE (3926700) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 15 6.20
432 | ZOPMRC0046 [RETAINER, SPRING (3900299) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 15 5.50
433 | ZOPMRC0049 [TURBOCHARGER (CUMM 3803474) MAGNUM 2 4,260.80
434 | ZOPMRCO0052 [ALT BELT (CUMM 206996) MAGNUM 24 82.80
435 | ZOPMRC0054 [SWTICH, TEMPERATURE (CUMM 3056353) MAGNUM 7 115.90
436 | ZOPMRC0055 [SWITCH PRESSURE (CUMM 3054615) MAGNUM 10 135.40
437 | ZOPMRC0056 [MAGNETIC SWITCH (CUMM 3050692) MAGNUM 2 290.60
438 | ZOPMRC0057 [MAGNETIC PICK UP (CUMM 213272) MAGNUM 7 475.00
439 | ZOPMRC0059 [SHUT DOWN VALVE COIL (CUMM 4024809) MAGNUM 11 63.60
440 | ZOPMRC0060 [ACTUATOR (CUMM 3408326) MAGNUM 1 1,725.50
441 | ZOPMRC0061 [SWITCH OVERSPEED (CUMM 3011358) MAGNUM 5 4,111.30
442 | ZOPMRCO0062 [CORE COOLER (CUMM 3331668) MAGNUM 1 687.70
443 | ZOPMRC0063 [THERMOSTAT (CUMM 3076489) MAGNUM 15 65.40
444 | ZOPMRC0064 [PULLYU ACCERORY DRIVE (CUMM 3002331) MAGNUM 1 598.00
445 | ZOPMRC0069 [A.V.R. (MX 321) MAGNUM 15 1,865.10
446 | ZOPMRC0073 [GASKET TURBOCHARGER (CUMM 206576) (NEW P/NO: 205396) MAGNUM 8 11.30
447 | ZOPMRC0074 [CLAMP V BAND (CUMM 201989) MAGNUM 7 102.60
448 | ZOPMRC0075 [GASKET VALVE COVER (CUMM 3629140) MAGNUM 22 29.60
449 | ZOPMRC0076 [OIL PRESS SENSOR (CUMM 3015237) MAGNUM 34 88.20
450 | ZOPMRCO0077 |WATER TEMP SENSOR (CUMM 3015238) MAGNUM 25 33.90
451 | ZOPMRC0078 [OIL TEMP SENSOR (CUMM 3015238A) MAGNUM 6 64.00
452 | ZOPMRC0079 [PUSH ROD (3284377) MAGNUM 46 18.00
453 | ZOPMRC0082 [BUSHING CONVENTOR COVER (6756782) MAGNUM 46 8.60
454 | ZOPMRCO0086 [BEARING NEEDLE ROLLER (9432554) MAGNUM 46 133.50




455 | ZOPMRC0099 [BEARING KIT (23015799) MAGNUM 1 43.80
456 | ZOPMRC0115 |[GOVERNOR ASSY - 461 (6885570) MAGNUM 5 358.80
457 | ZOPMRCO0116 |LANDING LEG ASSEMBLY Brand: SUPER (1 SET = 2 PCS LEFT & RIGHT) MAGNUM 8 635.90
458 | ZOPMRC0117 [LANDING GEAR BRACING MAGNUM 16 276.60
459 | ZOPMRC0121 [FUEL INJECTION PUMP (3928595), P.MOVER CUMMINS MAGNUM 5 2,751.80
460 | ZOPMRC0122 [EXHAUST FLEXIBLE STEEL PIPE (DIA: 3" LGT: 31") (P/No 134319) MAGNUM 85 26.90
461 | ZOPMRC0123 [RADIATOR FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 37 284.00
462 | ZOPMRC0125 [GASKET VALVE (CUMM 3930906), P.MOVER MAGNUM 30 13.20
463 | ZOPMRC0126 [HORN 12V, P.MOVER (BRAND: HANSA) MAGNUM 18 9.40
464 | ZOPMRC0127 |OIL SEAL ASSEMBLY FOR ROCKWELL AXLE, P.MOVER (PART NO: A1205-Z-1820 MODEL AXLE: RS 30-380) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 209.30
465 | ZOPMRC0128 [RELAY EMERGENCY VALVE (RE6-Valve-30-1230-2600 - Trailer use) MAGNUM 23 38.90
466 | ZOPMRC0129 [TREADLE VALVE, BRAKE PADEL VALVE ASSEMBLY P.MOVER P/N 116310 MAGNUM 1 540.10
467 | ZOPMRCO0130 [FUEL CAP (MALE THREADS, SMALL) P/NO 901621 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 30 64.30
468 | ZOPMRC0133 [REAR DOOR RECEIVER P/N 142283 MAGNUM 6 42.70
469 | ZOPMRCO0134 [STRIKER STUD P/N 140071 MAGNUM 37 12.80
470 | ZOPMRCO0136 [NUT WHEEL (L/H) P/N 901407 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 625 4.30
471 | ZOPMRCO0138 [STUD (LH) P/N 902828 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 270 18.00
472 | ZOPMRC0139 [STUD (RH) P/N 902827 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 274 18.80
473 | ZOPMRCO0140 [NUT LUG INNER (LH) P/N 900192 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 117 5.30
474 | ZOPMRCO0141 [NUT LUG INNER (RH) P/N 900193 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 19 5.30
475 | ZOPMRCO0142 [NUT LUG OUTER (LH) P/N 900190 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 943 3.00
476 | ZOPMRC0143 [NUT LUG OUTER (RH) P/N 900191 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 38 2.90
477 | ZOPMRCO0144 [CYLINDER AIR NEUTRAL LOCKOUT P/N 132886 MAGNUM 19 120.60
478 | ZOPMRC0145 |ST. ELBOW 1/8x1/8 NPT P/N 901950 MAGNUM 5 3.60
479 | ZOPMRC0146 [BREATHER AIR 1/8 NPT P/N 132884 MAGNUM 19 8.70
480 | ZOPMRC0147 [DIPSTICK ASSEMBLY (TRANSMISSION) P/N 136039 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 281.60
481 | ZOPMRC0148 [DIPSTICK TUBE (TRANSMISSION) P/N 136004 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 123.40
482 | ZOPMRCO0149 [DIPSTICK (TRANSMISSION) P/N 136016 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 53.50
483 | ZOPMRCO0151 [EXHAUST STACK P/N 132617. Brand:OEM / EQUIVALENT MAGNUM 1 94.60
484 | ZOPMRC0153 [CLAMP (EXHAUST- U TYPE CLAMP) P/N 105075 - CAPACITY. Brand:OEM / EQUIVALENT (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 32 20.30
485 | ZOPMRC0154 [MUFFLER P/N 107296 MAGNUM 2 238.30
486 | ZOPMRCO0155 [BRACKET (EXHAUST) P/N 133931 MAGNUM 3 1,082.00
487 | ZOPMRCO0156 [BRACKET (EXHAUST) P/N 134321 MAGNUM 5 78.60
488 | ZOPMRC0157 [MUFFLER SHIELD P/D 107268 MAGNUM 7 313.50
489 | ZOPMRCO0158 [PIPE ASS TURBO TO CAC P/N 132999 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 9 309.30
490 | ZOPMRCO0159 [WIPER ASSEMBLY (MOTOR) P/N 146149 MAGNUM 5 362.40
491 | ZOPMRC0161 [CONTACT BRUSH ASSEMBLY (HORN) P/N 104080 MAGNUM 35 642.90
492 | ZOPMRC0162 |[FUEL SENDER P/N 135076 MAGNUM 2 485.90
493 | ZOPMRCO0163 [FUEL SENDER (P1-P45) P/N 130961 MAGNUM 1 405.00
494 | ZOPMRCO0164 [SWITCH AND KNOB P/N 112664 MAGNUM 3 119.60
495 | ZOPMRC0165 [HOURMETER P/N 104252 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 28 138.80
496 | ZOPMRC0166 [FUEL GAUGE P/N 121705 MAGNUM 32 70.50
497 | ZOPMRCO0167 [AIR PRESSURE GAUGE 150PSI P/N 121709 MAGNUM 29 203.50
498 | ZOPMRC0168 [VOLTMETER 10-16V P/N 121712 MAGNUM 69 138.20
499 | ZOPMRCO0169 [IGNITION SWITCH P/N 133201 (133206) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 53.90
500 | ZOPMRC0170 [OIL PRESSURE SWITCH P/N 133998 MAGNUM 27 15.00
501 | ZOPMRCO0173 [STOP LIGHT SWITCH P/N 103221 MAGNUM 20 58.40
502 | ZOPMRCO0174 |OIL PRESSURE SENDER P/N 125866 ( CAPACIY) MAGNUM 80 67.30
503 | ZOPMRC0175 [DISCONNECT SWITCH P/N 118969 MAGNUM 9 140.40
504 | ZOPMRC0176 (105 AMP BREAKER P/N 128775 MAGNUM 2 209.30
505 | ZOPMRC0178 [30 SECOND SHUT DOWN TIMER P/N 134000 MAGNUM 9 660.70




506 | ZOPMRC0180 [STEERING GEAR UNIT ONLY P/N 906120 ( Capacity ) MAGNUM 37 2,339.10
507 | ZOPMRC0182 [SAFETY VALVE P/N 130615 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 24 31.40
508 | ZOPMRC0183 [PRESSURE PROTECTION VALVE P/N 130759 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 45 149.50
509 | ZOPMRC0184 [SINGLE CHECK VALVE P/N 119373 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 22 48.70
510 | ZOPMRC0185 [LOW PRESSURE INDICATOR P/N 119822 MAGNUM 2 53.50
511 | ZOPMRC0186 [TRACTOR PROTECTION VALVE P/N 133856 MAGNUM 4 493.60
512 | ZOPMRC0188 [O RING 55.25 x 2.62 MAGNUM 39 2.50
513 | ZOPMRC0189 [O RING 155x5 MAGNUM 50 5.60
514 | ZOPMRCO0190 |O RING 28.87 x 1.78 MAGNUM 49 0.40
515 | ZOPMRCO0191 |O RING 158.34 x 3.53 MAGNUM 40 2.50
516 | ZOPMRC0192 |[O RING 18.77 x 1.78 MAGNUM 25 2.50
517 | ZOPMRC0193 [ORING 17.12 x 2.62 MAGNUM 22 2.50
518 | ZOPMRC0194 |O RING 36.09 x 3.53 MAGNUM 48 2.50
519 | ZOPMRCO0195 |O RING 120.37 x 1.78 NBR-70 MAGNUM 31 2.20
520 | ZOPMRC0196 [O RING 50x 3 MAGNUM 43 1.40
521 | ZOPMRCO0199 |SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.25x50) - 3900633 MAGNUM 50 2.00
522 | ZOPMRC0200 [SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.25x60) - 3901446 MAGNUM 53 3.20
523 | ZOPMRC0201 [SCREW ROUND HEAD CAP (M5x0.80x17) - 3907998 MAGNUM 43 1.70
524 | ZOPMRC0202 [SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.25x16) - 3925883 MAGNUM 278 1.30
525 | ZOPMRC0203 |PLUG, EXPENSION - 3922072 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 242 10.20
526 | ZOPMRC0204 |PLUG, EXPENSION - 3914035 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 24 3.40
527 | ZOPMRC0206 |PLUG, EXPENSION - 3900687 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 35 4.90
528 | ZOPMRC0207 |PLUG, EXPENSION - 3920706 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 45 4.90
529 | ZOPMRCO0208 |PLUG, TREADED - 3678923 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 47 53.90
530 | ZOPMRC0209 |PLUG, EXPENSION - 3900955 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 41 1.70
531 | ZOPMRC0210 |PLUG, EXPENSION - 3900958 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 42 4.90
532 | ZOPMRC0211 [PLUG, TREADED - 3678921 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 47 42.30
533 | ZOPMRC0212 [SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M12x1.75x30) - 3910495 MAGNUM 27 12.70
534 | ZOPMRCO0213 [SEAL, RECTANGULAR RING - 3910530 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 5 12.70
535 | ZOPMRC0214 [HOSE, PLAIN - 3927327 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 39.60
536 | ZOPMRC0216 [SEAL, GROMMET - 3928759 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 45 4.30
537 | ZOPMRC0217 [SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M12x1.25x36) - 3903857 MAGNUM 11 9.10
538 | ZOPMRC0218 |DAMPER, VIBRATION - 3914454 MAGNUM 5 429.60
539 | ZOPMRC0219 |SCREW, HEXAGON HEAD CAP - 3052061 MAGNUM 4 3.40
540 | ZOPMRC0220 [SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.25x20) - 3900630 MAGNUM 7 1.40
541 | ZOPMRC0222 [SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.75x150) - 3903105 MAGNUM 9 28.50
542 | ZOPMRC0223 [NUT, HEXAGON FLANGE (M12x1.75) - 3903210 MAGNUM 10 7.80
543 | ZOPMRC0224 |SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M10x1.25x70) - 3904446 MAGNUM 150 7.50
544 | ZOPMRC0225 |[COVER, ACCESS HOLE (M12x1.75x90) - 3903463 MAGNUM 2 28.90
545 | ZOPMRC0226 [SEAL, RECTANGULAR RING - 3903475 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 9.30
546 | ZOPMRC0227 [SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M12x1.75x90) - 3902451 MAGNUM 12 8.40
547 | ZOPMRC0228 |SUPPORT, FAN - 3902348 MAGNUM 1 463.50
548 | ZOPMRC0230 [NOT USE MAGNUM 14 102.70
549 | ZOPMRCO0231 |NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON JAM (M16x1.5) - 3903293 MAGNUM 13 7.10
550 | ZOPMRC0232 |SEAL O RING - 3903546 MAGNUM 1 2.10
551 | ZOPMRCO0233 |SEAL O RING - 3903846 MAGNUM 48 4.20
552 | ZOPMRC0234 |ADAPTOR, FILTER HEAD (M16x1.5, BOLT END) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 26 34.60
553 | ZOPMRC0235 [TUBE, FUEL SUPPLY - 3930733 MAGNUM 2 88.00
554 | ZOPMRC0236 [PLUG, PIPE (1/8 NPT) - 3906619 MAGNUM 31 1.70
555 | ZOPMRC0238 |WASHER, SEALING - 3920773 MAGNUM 88 3.00
556 | ZOPMRC0239 [PLUG, TREADED - 3924147 MAGNUM 10 34.00




557 | ZOPMRC0240 [SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.25x75) - 3901447 MAGNUM 30 26.70
558 | ZOPMRC0241 [GASKET, CONNECTION, AIR INTAKE CONNECTION - CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3930426 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 38 10.80
559 | ZOPMRC0243 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.25x35) - 3900632 MAGNUM 58 1.30
560 | ZOPMRC0245 [CAP, FILTER - 3910895 MAGNUM 4 20.10
561 | ZOPMRC0247 |SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M8x1.25x21) - 3907049 MAGNUM 130 6.40
562 | ZOPMRC0248 |SCREW, BONJO CONNECTOR (M12x1.50x24) - 3916361 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 62 12.30
563 | ZOPMRC0249 [WASHER, SEALING - 3935171/3963983 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 2.50
564 | ZOPMRC0250 [SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP (M16x100x12) - 3900627 MAGNUM 27 2.50
565 | ZOPMRC0251 [COUTERSUNK CAP SCREW EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER MATERIAI ST.STEEL SIZE: 32G 5/32" LGT: 17.2MM MAGNUM 210 0.40
566 | ZOPMRC0256 [SOCKET SET 101 - 1M/AF BRAND: HEYCO, CODE 00101010080 MAGNUM 6 1,308.20
567 | ZOPMRC0270 [BUSHING PUMP 29527101 MAGNUM 7 212.30
568 | ZOPMRC0271 (GEAR DRIVEN 29527498 MAGNUM 3 114.70
569 | ZOPMRC0272 |GEAR DRIVE 29527494 MAGNUM 3 114.70
570 | ZOPMRC0273 |BACK PLATE-LOCK UP CLUTCH - 6756778 MAGNUM 6 362.90
571 | ZOPMRC0274 [CONVERTER COVER ASSY. - 29524116 MAGNUM 8 3,779.50
572 | ZOPMRC0275 [FUEL TANK STRAP 189L (P/No 124399) MAGNUM 10 71.10
573 | ZOPMRC0276 [FUEL TANK STRAP 260L (P/No 133985) MAGNUM 7 315.40
574 | ZOPMRC0277 [HUBODOMETER ACCU-TRACK P/N AT-10-308 MAGNUM 4 271.70
575 | ZOPMRCO0279 |TUBE OIL GAUGE (BOTTOM) 3908308 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 60.40
576 | ZOPMRC0280 [END OIL GAUGE TUBE 3905802 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 17.90
577 | ZOPMRC0281 [TUBE OIL GAUGE 3905801 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 41.90
578 | ZOPMRC0282 [CLAMP SPRING HOSE 1/2 INCH ID 3909395 MAGNUM 4 1.30
579 | ZOPMRC0283 [HOSE PLAIN (AIR INTAKE) 3916437/3970407 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 15.30
580 | ZOPMRC0284 [DRAINCOCK 1/8 NTPF (AFTERCOOLER) 3909394 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 9.80
581 | ZOPMRC0285 |COVER VALVE (ROCKER COVER) 3928404 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 15 34.60
582 | ZOPMRC0286 [SCREW RKR LEVER ADJUSTING 3934086 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 11 3.70
583 | ZOPMRC0287 [NUT HEAVY HEXAGON 3/8-24 UNF 3927692 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 26 2.60
584 | ZOPMRC0288 [ELBOW C/W HOSE NIPPLE SIZE 1 1/4" X 1" MAGNUM 18 26.20
585 | ZOPMRC0289 [SPRING VALVE CUMMINS P/N 129768 MAGNUM 8 9.40
586 | ZOPMRC0290 [SEAL RECTANGULAR RING CUMMINS P/N 129888 MAGNUM 75 4.70
587 | ZOPMRC0291 [DISC VALVE CUMMINS P/N 196057 MAGNUM 6 52.00
588 | ZOPMRC0292 [DISC ACTUATOR CUMMINS P/N 3034452 MAGNUM 5 85.20
589 | ZOPMRC0293 [SCREW CAPTIVE WASHER CAP CUMMINS P/N 3065944 MAGNUM 30 2.80
590 | ZOPMRC0294 [SPEED WARNING DEVICE CONTROL UNIT BRAND : KONIC (SETTING TO 30KM/HR) MAGNUM 6 672.80
591 | ZOPMRC0295 (FIFTH WHEEL ASSEMBLY W/FEET (HOLLAND FW35) 118190 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 8 3,550.70
592 | ZOPMRC0296 [BUSHING 2" (FIFTH WHEEL) 118650(CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 134 35.50
593 | ZOPMRCO0297 |RE-CON SPEED WARNING DEVICE CONTROL BOX (INCLUSIVE LABOUR & MATERIALS) MAGNUM 1 110.70
594 | ZOPMRC0298 [LANDING GEAR ASSY BRAND : TMC MODEL : LG280002 STATIC LOAD / PAIR 80,000KG MAGNUM 14 563.40
595 | ZOPMRC0299 [LED LIGHT, STOP, TAIL AND SIGNAL LED 216 ASSY (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 163.00
596 | ZOPMRC0301 [OIL SEAL ASSEMBLY FOR ROCKWELL AXLE P/N A1205-Z-1820, MODEL AXLE : RS 30-380) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 12 84.90
597 | ZOPMRC0302 ['O' RING (P/No: 902099) MAGNUM 10 216.80
598 | ZOPMRC0303 [HYDRAULIC LATCH ASSY WITH HARDWARE P/No: 130076 MAGNUM 2 560.70
599 | ZOPMRC0305 [SPEED WARNING DEVICE CONTROL BOX Brand: STANLEY Model: CU21J30 12V MAGNUM 10 172.00
600 | ZOPMRC0306 [ALTERNATOR Model: 2725 Volt: 12V 100A Grd: NEG Brand: CANADA MAGNUM 3 485.90
601 | ZOPMRC0308 [FRONT BRAKE CALIPER KIT ( MINOR ) P/N:2654 4210 0109 MAGNUM 4 47.20
602 | ZOPMRC0309 [BRAKE PAD KIT, TATA PICK-UP ( FRONT ) P/N:2654 4210 0135 MAGNUM 11 63.60
603 | ZOPMRCO0310 [BRAKE MASTER PUMP REPAIR KIT ( MAJOR ) FOR TATA TELCOLINE 4X4 PICKUP MAGNUM 5 47.20
604 | ZOPMRC0311 [BUSHING 2", CABIN FRONT BUSHING - CAPACITY P/NO : 103508 MAGNUM 30 11.80
605 | ZOPMRC0312 [BUSHING PIN, CABIN FRONT BUSHING PIN - CAPACITY P/NO : 103505 MAGNUM 17 74.80
606 | ZOPMRCO0313 [ROLL PIN, FOR BUSHING PIN MAGNUM 12 6.00
607 | ZOPMRC0314 |[COMPLETE NEW CUMMINS ENGINE: CUMMINS ENGINE Model 6BTA5.9 - 174HP (1300kw) 2500RPM MAGNUM 17 217.70




608 | ZOPMRC0315 [OMRON PROGRAMMING CONSOLE FOR CPMIA PLC, CQMI - PROO1-E MAGNUM 3 740.10
609 | ZOPMRC0316 [GASKET, AIR COMPRESSOR. CUMMINS P/No : 3916042 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 8 20.30
610 | ZOPMRC0318 [GASKET, GEAR HOUSING - TIMING HOUSING. CUMMINS P/No : 3931351 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 41.20
611 | ZOPMRC0319 [VALVE TAPPET, CUMMINS P/N : 3925031 / 3931623 MAGNUM 24 15.80
612 | ZOPMRC0320 [SLOTTED SET, CUMMINS P/N : 3900706 / 203131 MAGNUM 37 5.70
613 | ZOPMRC0321 [PIN, PISTON FOR 6BTAA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3934047 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 26 44.90
614 | ZOPMRC0322 [CORE, COOLER FOR 6BTS5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3921588 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 493.40
615 | ZOPMRC0323 [HOUSING, GEAR - TIMING HOUSING. CUMMINS P/No : 3991069 / 3964422 (SMALL POLE) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 28 206.50
616 | ZOPMRC0324 [AIR COMPRESSOR TYPE WABCO P/No: 3936608 (NEW P/No: 3976366 / 3969102) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 2,037.70
617 | ZOPMRC0325 [COVER, PUSH ROD, P/N : 3927913 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 211.80
618 | ZOPMRC0328 [REDUCING ADAPTER (BRASS) Size:M22-1.5 X 3.8" (16 TECTH) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 18.00
619 | ZOPMRCO0329 [EXHAUST PIPE "S" SHAPE FOR MAGNUM PRIME MOVER (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 254.80
620 | ZOPMRC0330 [INDICATOR, FILTER RESTRICTION. CAPACITY P/N:116866 MAGNUM 10 54.10
621 | ZOPMRC0331 |GASKET MAKER BRAND: TE-XON - 625 DEG FARENHEIT COLOUR: GREY (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 6.40
622 | ZOPMRC0332 [HOSE,FLEXIBLE.OIL HOSE FOR PRESSURE SWITCH.CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3918536 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 26.20
623 | ZOPMRC0333 [SCREW,BONJO CONNECTOR FOR FUEL RETURN PIPE,6mm.CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3905307 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 49 7.40
624 | ZOPMRC0335 [TUBE,INJECTOR FUEL SUPPLY (No 1) CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3932025 MAGNUM 2 97.20
625 | ZOPMRC0336 [TUBE,INJECTOR FUEL SUPPLY (No 2) CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3928475 MAGNUM 2 75.50
626 | ZOPMRC0337 [TUBE,INJECTOR FUEL SUPPLY (No 3) CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3928476 MAGNUM 3 76.40
627 | ZOPMRC0338 [TUBE,INJECTOR FUEL SUPPLY (No 4) CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3928477 MAGNUM 12 76.20
628 | ZOPMRC0339 [TUBE,INJECTOR FUEL SUPPLY (No 5) CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3928478 MAGNUM 3 82.30
629 | ZOPMRC0340 [TUBE,INJECTOR FUEL SUPPLY (No 6) CAPACITY CUMMINS P/N:3928479 MAGNUM 3 82.30
630 | ZOPMRC0344 [FUEL TANK ASSY, 69 GALLON.Capacity P/N:133932 or FABRICATE (FOR P76 to P105) MAGNUM 1 989.30
631 | ZOPMRC0345 [WIPER - HOUSING SPINDLE OIL SEAL RECE.CAPACITY ROCKELL AXLE RS30-380.ROCKWELL P/N:1244-U-879 MAGNUM 5 86.00
632 | ZOPMRC0347 [WELDMENT, TURBO HEADER PIPE.TURBO EXHAUST OUTLET PIPE.Capacity P/N:133449 MAGNUM 5 247.00
633 | ZOPMRC0348 [BACKUP ALARM, REVERSE BUZZER. Capacity P/N:122460 MAGNUM 2 119.60
634 | ZOPMRC0349 [LHS INSTRUMENT PLATE ( MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL, 2MM X 240MM X 215MM ) BRAND: HYDROLIFT, P/N 10045 MAGNUM 4 211.90
635 | ZOPMRC0350 [RHS INSTRUMENT PLATE ( MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL, 2MM X 280MM X 217MM ) BRAND: HYDROLIFT, P/N 10048 MAGNUM 7 188.70
636 | ZOPMRC0351 [SWITCH PANEL ( MATERIAL STAINLESS STEEL, 2MM X 280MM X 217MM ) BRAND: HYDROLIFT, P/N 10050 MAGNUM 20 498.80
637 | ZOPMRC0354 [MAIN BEARING SET (STD) CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3802070 ( 1 set = 14 pcs) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 8 149.50
638 | ZOPMRC0355 [COD-ROD BEARING (STD) CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3939859 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 60 8.70
639 | ZOPMRC0356 [CYLINDER SLEEVE (STD) CUMMINS 6BTAS5.9 P/N:3904166 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 29 89.40
640 | ZOPMRC0357 [PISTON RING SET (STD) CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3802421 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 47 60.70
641 | ZOPMRC0358 [CYLINDER BLOCK BUSHING CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3940059 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 5 12.90
642 | ZOPMRC0359 [INLET VALVE CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3802355 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 46 33.30
643 | ZOPMRC0360 [EXHAUST INSERT CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3904105 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 10 29.90
644 | ZOPMRC0361 [INLET INSERT CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3906854 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 12 30.60
645 | ZOPMRC0363 [OIL SEAL,CRANKSHAFT (REAR) CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3926126 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 121.20
646 | ZOPMRC0364 [COD-ROD BOLT CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3900919 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 12 8.60
647 | ZOPMRC0366 [SHOCK ABSORBER FOR MAGNUM PRIME MOVER, P/N:1600839 MAGNUM 3 189.10
648 | ZOPMRC0367 [BUMPER RUBBER FOR MAGNUM PRIME MOVER, P/N:1600841 MAGNUM 9 32.30
649 | ZOPMRC0368 [BUSHING, NYLON, HINGE ARM, P/N:1600849 (MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 18.70
650 [ ZOPMRC0369 [SOLENOID, FUEL PUMP - (CUMM 3991624) C/W BOLT - (BIG MODEL) (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 28 448.50
651 | ZOPMRC0370 [HEAD, HOUSING FOR LUBRICATION OIL FILTER. CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3924338 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 10 138.40
652 | ZOPMRC0371 [GASKET FOR LUBRICATION FILTER HEAD. CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3942915 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 26.20
653 | ZOPMRC0373 [PUMP LUBRICATING OIL PUMP. CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 P/N:3941742 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 199.40
654 | ZOPMRC0374 [SET,MAIN BEARING (.020) / 0.50mm OVERSIZE FOR CUMMIN ENGINE OF 6B5.9T, P/N:3802072 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 271.70
655 | ZOPMRC0375 [BEARING,CONNECTING ROD (.040) / 1.0mm OVERSIZE FOR CUMMINS ENGINE OF 6B5.9T, P/N:3901174 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 18 15.00
656 | ZOPMRC0376 [CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY, CUMMINS 6BTA 5.9 P/N:3908032 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 681.70
657 | ZOPMRC0377 [CAMSHAFT, CUMMINS 6BTA 5.9, P/N:3929886 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 1,102.10
658 | ZOPMRC0378 [CON-ROD, CONNECTING ROD, CUMMINS 6BTA 5.9, P/N:3942501 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 11 239.20




659 | ZOPMRC0381 [O-RING SPLICING KIT. RS VITON KIT, P/N:245-9612 MAGNUM 2 351.40
660 | ZOPMRC0382 [BONDED SEAL KITS. RS KIT 1 (IMPERIAL), P/N:850-681 MAGNUM 2 103.40
661 | ZOPMRC0383 [BONDED SEAL KITS. RS KIT 2 (METRIC), P/N:850-697 MAGNUM 2 190.70
662 | ZOPMRC0384 [ALLISON TRANSMISSION MT643 CAPACITY PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 61 19.50
663 | ZOPMRC0385 [SET,MAIN BEARING (.010) / 0.25mm OVERSIZE FOR CUMMIN ENGINE OF 6B5.9T. P/N:3802071 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 132.00
664 | ZOPMRC0387 (KIT, ENGINE PISTON FOR MAGNUM,CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE. P/N:3802757 MAGNUM 3 347.70
665 | ZOPMRC0389 [CAMSHAFT THRUST, SUPPORT FOR CUMMINS ENGINE, P/N:3927155 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 9.50
666 | ZOPMRC0391 [KEY, PLAIN WOODRUFF FOR CAMSHAFT OF CUMMINS 6BTAS5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3902332 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 16.10
667 | ZOPMRC0392 [CONNECTION, OIL SUCTION FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMIN ENGINE, P/N:3934942 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 388.70
668 | ZOPMRC0393 [WINDOW,2pcs SLIDER RHD-RHS DOOR WINDOW ASSY WZ FRAME.FOR P46 TO P105.P/N:146775 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 1,794.00
669 | ZOPMRC0394 [RH VENT WINDOW, RHS TRIANGLE GLASS.P/N:146407 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 5 222.10
670 | ZOPMRC0396 [WEATHER SEAL (DOOR RHS 14ft/pc) P/N:140410 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 209.30
671 | ZOPMRC0397 [WINDSHIELD, WINDSCREEN WITH TINDED. P/N:142001 (CAPACITY) MAGNUM 6 274.50
672 | ZOPMRC0398 [REAR DOOR GLASS. P/N:146360 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 8 194.40
673 | ZOPMRC0399 |GLASS, REAR PANEL. FOR PRIME MOVER (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 212.70
674 | ZOPMRC0401 [DOWEL, RING FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3902343 MAGNUM 4 7.50
675 | ZOPMRC0402 [BRACE, FUEL PUMP FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3934506 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 48.50
676 | ZOPMRC0403 [BRACE, FUEL PUMP FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3934507 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 89.70
677 | ZOPMRC0404 [COVER, REAR FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3921043 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 82.30
678 | ZOPMRC0405 |ALARM START FOR MAGNUM, Brand:KYSOR, Model:04870 MAGNUM 2 435.30
679 | ZOPMRC0407 [CONNECTION, WATER TRANSFER FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3925226 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 117.20
680 | ZOPMRC0408 [CONNECTION, OIL DRAIN FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3924869 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 152.30
681 | ZOPMRC0409 [GUIDE, VALVE STEM FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE. P/N:3906206 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 153 27.00
682 | ZOPMRC0411 [HINO CLUTCH BOOSTER (MASTER PUMP CLUTCH-BOTTOM SECTION, NISSAN MODEL SH63) MAGNUM 1 108.50
683 | ZOPMRC0412 [FUEL TANK CAP (BIG) CAPACITY P/N:904731(NEW NO: 600180) MAGNUM 2 112.20
684 | ZOPMRC0413 [TROLLEY-4 ROLLER FOR REAR SLIDING DOOR. CAPACITY P/N:146024 MAGNUM 4 172.00
685 | ZOPMRC0414 [TRANSMISSION YOKES, SPICER-4 SPEED P/N:107562 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 897.00
686 | ZOPMRC0415 [REAR AXLE YOKES, SPICER. P/N:904116 or 906798 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 1,091.40
687 | ZOPMRC0416 |AXLE ASSY. REAR AXLE ASSY FOR PRIME MOVER.Brd:ROCKWELL,Model:RS30380NFPF-4 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 15,772.30
688 | ZOPMRC0418 [CLUTCH PLATE ASSY, CLUTCH PLATE FOR HINO HAULIER, Model:SH631A (330HP) MAGNUM 2 172.00
689 | ZOPMRC0420 [WINDSHIELD MOUNTING RUBBER ,CAPACITY P/N:142008 MAGNUM 4 89.70
690 | ZOPMRC0421 (ELBOW, TRANSMISSION ELBOW TO FILTER. P/N:109625 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 27.50
691 | ZOPMRC0422 [COUPLING, TRANSMISSION ELBOW COUPLING. P/N:109714 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 184.70
692 | ZOPMRC0423 [ELBOW, TRANSMISSION ELBOW TO COOLER. P/N:109615 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 32.20
693 | ZOPMRC0424 [ADAPTOR, TRANSMISSION FILTER ADAPTOR. P/N:109605 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 10 11.40
694 | ZOPMRC0425 [ELBOW, 5th WHEEL CONTROL VALVE ELBOW. CAPACITY P/N:106211 MAGNUM 11 67.30
695 | ZOPMRC0426 [ELBOW, 6" X 5" 45degree RUBBER ELBOW. CAPACITY P/N:125410 MAGNUM 5 112.20
696 | ZOPMRC0427 [ELBOW, 90degree COMPACT. CAPACITY P/N:129904 MAGNUM 1 130.90
697 | ZOPMRC0428 [ELBOW, 3" X 4" 90degree RUBBER ELBOW. CAPACITY P/N:121052 MAGNUM 4 276.60
698 | ZOPMRC0430 [LEVER,ROCKER (INTAKE) FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3910811 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 30.70
699 | ZOPMRC0431 [LEVER,ROCKER (EXHAUST) FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3910810 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 6 30.50
700 | ZOPMRCO0432 |REAR DOOR ASSY RHD OF THE CAPACITY PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 7 1,345.50
701 | ZOPMRC0433 [ENGINE HOOD OF THE CAPACITY PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 38 1,046.50
702 | ZOPMRC0434 [RIGHT HAND DRIVE DOOR ASSY. FOR THE CAPACITY PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 4 2,093.00
703 | ZOPMRCO0435 |FRONT PANEL FABRICATION FOR THE CAPACITY PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 5 403.70
704 | ZOPMRCO0438 [FIELD COIL FOR CAPACITY PRIME MOVER STARTER MOTOR (STARTER MOTOR BR:DELCO REMY P/N:3916854) MAGNUM 2 97.20
705 | ZOPMRC0439 [CARBON BRUSH SET FOR THE CAPACITY PRIME MOVER STARTER MOTOR (STARTER MOTOR BR:DELCO REMY P/N:3916854 MAGNUM 12 21.00
706 | ZOPMRC0440 [TERMINAL CONTACTOR FOR THE CAAPCITY PRIME MOVER MOTOR (STARTER MOTOR BR:DELCO REMY P/N:3916854) MAGNUM 3 74.80
707 | ZOPMRC0441 [HINO CLUTCH BEARING FOR PT01/02 MAGNUM 2 42.70
708 | ZOPMRC0442 [HINO CRANKSHAFT SEAL (NOK AH4498S) FOR PT01/02 MAGNUM 2 62.80
709 | ZOPMRC0444 [VALVE PRESSURE RELIEF FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE. P/N:3933615 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 10 10.50




710 | ZOPMRC0445 [SPRING, COMPRESSION FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3925009 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 2.50
711 | ZOPMRC0446 |PLUG, THREADED FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3915787 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 5 16.80
712 | ZOPMRC0447 [PLUNGER, PRS REGULATOR FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3918428 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 17 27.00
713 | ZOPMRC0448 [STUD M10 X 1.5 (BOTH ENDS) X 42 FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3818823 MAGNUM 10 8.80
714 | ZOPMRC0449 [CONNECTOR, FEMALE FOR CUMMINS 6BTAS5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3824244 MAGNUM 5 34.20
715 | ZOPMRC0450 [NUT, HEXFLANGE M10 X 1.5 FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3818824 MAGNUM 5 3.00
716 | ZOPMRC0451 [SCREW,HEXAGON HEAD M16 X 1.5 X12 FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3923456 MAGNUM 23 14.20
717 | ZOPMRC0452 [TIMING PIN HOUSING FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3919683 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 8.80
718 | ZOPMRC0453 [TUBE,AFTER COOLER FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3926446 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 121.90
719 | ZOPMRC0454 |GASKET,INTAKE MANIFOLD FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3931347 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 7 20.70
720 | ZOPMRC0455 [CONNECTION, TURBO OIL DRAIN FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3903741 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 90.70
721 | ZOPMRC0456 [BRACKET,SOLENOID FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3935435 MAGNUM 6 246.70
722 | ZOPMRC0457 [COVER, LUB OIL COOLER FOR CUMMINS 6BTA5.9 ENGINE, P/N:3284170 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 547.50
723 | ZOPMRCO0458 |AIR RELAY VALVE FOR THE HINO SH63 MAGNUM 2 448.50
724 | ZOPMRC0459 [ONE CUSHION SEAT C/W MOUNTING BRACKET AND MOUNTING BOLT MAGNUM 13 28.10
725 | ZOPMRC0460 [SLIP YOKE ON REAR AXLE YOKES FOR PM CAPACITY P/N:117566 MAGNUM 5 710.20
726 | ZOPMRC0462 [PINION NUT FOR INPUT YOKE,PINION NUT FOR PM,P/N:904117 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 41.20
727 | ZOPMRC0463 |GEAR FOR FUEL PUMP OF THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE P/N:3934636 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 622.00
728 | ZOPMRC0465 [AFE FOAM FOR UNDERNEATH CABIN OPERATOR,INSULATION FOAM THICK:10mm,P/N:A100-442 MAGNUM 3 2,205.20
729 | ZOPMRC0466 [CABIN STAND FOR MAGNUM PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 15 134.60
730 | ZOPMRC0467 [BUSHING, FIFTHWHEEL FOR PM P/N:XB-0011 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 29.90
731 | ZOPMRCO0469 |AIR-FILTER BRACKET FOR PRIME MOVER CAPACITY MAGNUM 8 82.30
732 | ZOPMRC0471 [ENGINE FLUSH, ENGINE TUFLUBE A995 FOR PRIME MOVER ( 1 LTR / CAN ) MAGNUM 68 64.30
733 | ZOPMRC0473 [BRACKET BEARING 5th WHEEL FOR PM P/N:XA-03423 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 58 21.40
734 | ZOPMRC0474 [BEARING STOP BLOCK 5th WHEEL FOR PM P/N:XA-0268 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 40 7.50
735 | ZOPMRC0475 [BRAKE DRUM F/1320 | FRONT AXLE FOR PM P/N:906766 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 4 497.20
736 | ZOPMRC0476 [KNUCKLE RH F/I-80 FRONT AXLE FOR PM CAPACITY P/N:523432 MAGNUM 4 923.20
737 | ZOPMRC0477 [KNUCKLE LH F/1-80 FRONT AXLE FOR PM CAPACITY P/N:523433 MAGNUM 4 909.00
738 | ZOPMRC0478 [PIN STEERING KNUCKLE FOR PM CAPACITY P/N:902943 MAGNUM 4 298.30
739 | ZOPMRCO0479 |STARTER MOTOR CLUTCH GEAR ASSY FOR CUMMINS STARTER MOTOR 12V MAGNUM 46 142.10
740 | ZOPMRC0484 [BRACKET, TENSIONER BELT FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3283868 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 134.60
741 | ZOPMRC0485 [HEAD,FUEL FILTER FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3930969 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 119.60
742 | ZOPMRC0486 [CONNECTOR,WATER INLET FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3934878 MAGNUM 4 101.00
743 | ZOPMRC0487 |BRACE,ALTERNATOR FOR 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3910924 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 9.00
744 | ZOPMRC0490 [DAIHATSU LORRY 1 TON FRONT HEADLAMP MAGNUM 2 26.20
745 | ZOPMRC0491 [HINO SH63 FRONT HEAD LAMP MAGNUM 2 26.20
746 | ZOPMRCO0492 [HINO SH63 FOOT BRAKE VALVE ASSY MAGNUM 1 560.70
747 | ZOPMRCO0493 |HINO SH63 BRAKE SWITCH MAGNUM 3 63.60
748 | ZOPMRC0494 |PRIME MOVER FRONT BRAKE CHAMBER ASSY-WABCO (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 216.80
749 | ZOPMRC0503 [BRAKE DRUM FRONT DRUM FOR PM, BRAND:ROCKWELL FF944LX626, P/N:655418 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 710.20
750 | ZOPMRC0504 [BRAKE ASSEMBLY LHS FRONT AXLE FOR PM,BRAND:ROCKWELL FF944LX626,P/N:540285 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 2,242.50
751 | ZOPMRCO505 [BRAKE ASSEMBLY RHS FRONT AXLE FOR PM,BRAND:ROCKWELL FF944LX626,P/N:540286 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 2,242.50
752 | ZOPMRC0506 [HUB ASSEMBLY RHS FRONT AXLE FOR PM,BRAND:ROCKWELL FF944LX626,P/N:HFGF54TWA4G3 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 1,943.50
753 | ZOPMRC0507 [HUB ASSEMBLY LHS FRONT AXLE FOR PM,BRAND:ROCKWELL FF944LX626,P/N:HFGF54TW3G3 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 2,167.80
754 | ZOPMRCO0508 |CONTROL VALVE FOR THE TRAILER PARKING BRAKE SYSTEM OF THE SH63 HINO MAGNUM 2 284.10
755 | ZOPMRCO0509 |BRAKE FOOT VALVE ASSY FOR THE HINO SH63 MAGNUM 2 538.20
756 | ZOPMRC0510 [CLAMP FOR THE CAPACITY STEERING.P/N:103589 MAGNUM 2 919.50
757 | ZOPMRCO0511 [PIPE HOSE AFTERCOOLER TO CYLINDER BLOCK FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3927956 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 2 56.10
758 | ZOPMRC0512 [SPACER FOR THE AFTERCOOLER OF THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3928464 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 192.90
759 | ZOPMRC0513 [THERMOSTAT HOUSING FOR THE 6BTA5.9 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3914409 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 89.70
760 | ZOPMRCO0515 [BRASS SILENCER 1/4.P/N:SL-02 FLAT FOR PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 2 53.90




761 | ZOPMRCO0516 [HUB & DRUM ASSY RH FOR THE ARVIN MERITOR REAR AXLE, P/N:124923 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 1,943.50
762 | ZOPMRCO0517 [HUB & DRUM ASSY LH FOR THE ARVIN MERITOR REAR AXLE, P/N:124924 (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 1 1,943.50
763 | ZOPMRCO0518 |BULKHEAD TERMINAL C/W FIBER BUSH AND COPPER NUTS FOR THE PRIME MOVER (CAPACITY & MAGNUM) MAGNUM 3 373.80
764 | ZOPMRC0519 [REAR AXLE INPUT SHAFT OIL SEALFOR ROCKWELL AXLE (CAPACITY & MAGNUM)) MAGNUM 4 411.20
765 | ZOPMRC0520 (C' BEAM REINFORCEMENT PLATE FOR MAGNUM PRIME MOVER CHASSIS.SIZE 7"x12"x2.5". THICKNESS 0.4" MAGNUM 8 254.20
766 | ZOPMRCO0521 [STUD (DIAMETER 16mm,LENGTH75mm)WITH THE 1.5mm PICTH FOR ONE END AND 5/8" PICTH FOR ANOTHER END C/W WASHER ANl MAGNUM 50 13.50
767 | ZOPMRC0522 |ELBOW, AIR CYLINDER FOR THE FIFTH WHEEL OF CAPACITY/MAGNUM. PART NO XB-698 MAGNUM 22 24.40
768 | ZOPMRC0523 |HOSE FOR HINO SH63 CLUTCH BOOSTER MAGNUM 1 77.50
769 [ ZOPMRC0524 |ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY FOR DAIHATSU LORRY 1 TON MAGNUM 1 500.90
770 [ ZOPMRCO0525 |VOLTAGE REGULATOR,REGULATOR ALTERNATOR FOR DAIHATSU 1 TON LORRY MAGNUM 1 59.80
771 | ZOPMRC0526 |BRACKET PIN FOR THE HOLLAND FIFTH WHEEL OF MAGNUM PRIME MOVER. PART NO: H1-SPA-XA-2016 MAGNUM 94 29.80
772 | ZOPMRCO0527 |ROLL PIN 3/8" X 1-3/4 FOR THE HOLLAND FIFTH WHEEL OF MAGNUM PRIME MOVER. PART NO: H1 - SPA - XB2153751750 MAGNUM 78 1.90
773 | ZOPMRCO0529 [RADIATOR CAP FOR EXPENSION TANK - BRAND: DENSO CORPORATION P/N: 022510-4340 - MAGNUM & CAPACITY MAGNUM 33 26.20
774 | ZOPMRCO0530 |SD 7H15 - 24V MAGNET COIL FOR THE TERBERG AIR COND COMPRESSOR. PART NO CC - CH - 7H15 - 24V MAGNUM 7 44.90
775 | ZOPMRCO0531 |REDUCER BUSHING 1/2 " M X M14F - RB FOR THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER MAGNUM 10 13.50
776 | ZOPMRC0532 |VALVE TP-4 TRACTOR PROTECTION FOR THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER. PART NO 279000 MAGNUM 4 343.90
777 | ZOPMRCO0533 |CLEVIS, OF STEERING CYLINDER ATTACHMENT FOR THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER. PART NO 1402052. MAGNUM 16 497.20
778 | ZOPMRCO0534 |SPACER, OF CLEVIS ATTACHMENT FOR THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER. PART NO 1402074 MAGNUM 48 56.90
779 | ZOPMRCO0535 |CPSCREW , SKTHD, 7/8 - 14 X 2 1/4 FOR THE CLEVIS ATTACHMENT TO STEERING CYLINDER OF THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER. PARTNQ MAGNUM 28 37.70
780 | ZOPMRC0536 |[LINK ASSEMBLY FOR THE STEERING CYLINDER ATTACHMENT OF THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER.PART NO 1402372 MAGNUM 40 525.60
781 | ZOPMRC0537 |CLAMP FOR LINK ASSEMBLY OF THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER.PART NO 1402375 MAGNUM 28 32.00
782 | ZOPMRC0538 |TUBE ,ROD FOR THE LINK ASSEMBLY OF THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER.PART NO 1402374 MAGNUM 20 262.80
783 | ZOPMRCO0539 |[CAP SCREW , GRADE 8, 1- 8 X4 1/2 FOR THE CLEVIS AND DRAG LINK JOINT OF THE MAGNUM PRIME MOVER.PART NO 1700818 MAGNUM 32 11.30
784 | ZOPMRCO0540 [LOCK NUT, STOVER, 1 - 8 FOR ATTACHMENT WITH CAP SCREW 1 -8 X4 1/2 MAGNUM PRIME MOVER.PART NO 1704096 MAGNUM 32 2.70
785 | ZOPMRC0562 |Bearing, guide (rear door). Brand : Magnum P/N1400485 MAGNUM 108 21.00
786 | ZOPMRCO0563 |Flat washer (rear door), #12. Brand : Magnum P/N 1701006 MAGNUM 10 1.00
787 | ZOPMRCO0565 [Nyloc nut (rear door) 1/4-20. Brand : Magnum P/N1705099 MAGNUM 163 1.00
788 | ZOPMRCO0566 [Latch Interior, (rear door). Brand : Magnum P/N1401279 MAGNUM 5 265.40
789 | ZOPMRC0567 [Handle exterior (rear door). Brand : Magnum P/N1401280 MAGNUM 4 164.50
790 | ZOPMRCO0568 |Oval screw, (rear door) 1/4-20x2. Brand : Magnum P/N1705121 MAGNUM 45 1.00
791 | ZOPMRCO0569 |Door lock (rear door). Brand : Magnum P/N112-771-7000 MAGNUM 28 67.30
792 | ZOPMRC0570 [Flat head screw (rear door) M8x25. Brand : Magnum P/N1705126 MAGNUM 59 10.50
793 | ZOPMRCO0571 |Bolt, adjusting"bumper" (rear door). Brand : Magnum P/N 1401093 MAGNUM 27 8.30
794 | ZOPMRCO0572 |Kep, nut (side door), #10-32. Brand : Magnum P/N 1705083 MAGNUM 56 0.90
795 | ZOPMRCO0573 [Handle interior (side door). Brand : Magnum P/N 091-312-0000 MAGNUM 14 43.40
796 | ZOPMRC0574 |Bolt, door striker (side door). Brand : Magnum P/N 1400500 MAGNUM 15 22.50
797 | ZOPMRC0576 [Stop, door limit (side door). Brand : Magnum P/N 110-660-0021 MAGNUM 3 160.80
798 | ZOPMRCO0578 |Cap, screw (side door), M8x20. Brand : Magnum P/N 1703654 MAGNUM 28 1.50
799 | ZOPMRCO0579 |Cap, screw (side door), 5/16-18x3/4. Brand : Magnum P/N 1700883 MAGNUM 30 1.00
800 | ZOPMRCO0580 [Cap screw (side door) 5/16-18x1-1/2. Brand : Magnum P/N 1700887 MAGNUM 28 0.90
801 | ZOPMRCO0583 [E' clip (side door). Brand : Magnum P/N 1400996 MAGNUM 26 1.00
802 | ZOPMRCO0584 [TUBE ASSEMBLY (BENT) MODEL CAPASITY P/N 104207 MAGNUM 8 157.00
803 | ZOPMRC0585 [COTTER PIN MODEL CAPASITY P/N 104313 MAGNUM 8 1.20
804 | ZOPMRCO0587 [BAR LOCK MODEL CAPACITY P/N 105169 MAGNUM 3 52.40
805 | ZOPMRCO0588 [WASHER FLAT MODEL CAPACITY P/N 109032 MAGNUM 6 3.80
806 | ZOPMRCO0590 [NUT JAM,5/8-18 MODEL CAPACITY P/N109096 MAGNUM 6 3.80
807 | ZOPMRC0591 [ELBOW MODEL CAPACITY P/N 103551 MAGNUM 3 8.30
808 | ZOPMRC0592 [BOLT,3/8-24X MODEL CAPACITY P/N 109243 MAGNUM 3 3.80
809 | ZOPMRCO0593 [DUST COVER MODEL CAPACITY P/N 117568 MAGNUM 4 40.40
810 | ZOPMRC0594 [ANGLE,CYLINDER,W/BREATHER MODEL CAPACITY P/N 132885 MAGNUM 4 134.60
811 | ZOPMRCO0601 [CABIN TILT CYLINDER HINO SH63 MAGNUM 2 485.90




812 | ZOPMRKO0010 [RELAY, SPDT 40A MINITURE 12V P/N: 90017800 OTTAWA 2 35.60
813 | ZOPMRK0019 [WHEEL STUD FOR THE OTTAWA PRIME MOVER ( KALMAR ). PART NO 90023575 OTTAWA 10 28.70
814 | ZOPMRK0020 [WHEEL BOLT FOR THE OTTAWA PRIME MOVER ( KALMAR ). PART NO 90027058 OTTAWA 10 22.40
815 | ZOPMRKO0068 |WEATHERSTRIP SEAL, WINDSHEILD ( FRONT WIND SCREEN ) P/N: 9002 5729 BRAND KALMAR FOR OTTAWA PM OTTAWA 3 101.00
816 | ZOPMRKO0069 [SEAL FOR FRONT AXLE WHEEL BEARING (MAGNUM PRIME MOVER). BRAND: KALMAR OTTAWA. PART NUMBER: 9000 2479 OTTAWA 6 64.50
817 | ZOPMTTO0001 [ELECTRONIC FLASHING BEACON, RED (XENON BEACON FOR SPEED WARNING) TERBERG P/No: A100-447 (RS309-5764) TERBERG 3 134.60
818 | ZOPMTT0003 [PIN, DOOR LOCK PIN. TERBERG P/N : T24055427 TERBERG 13 16.50
819 | ZOPMTT0004 [LOCKPLATE, DOOR LOCK PIN NUT. TERBERG P/N : T24055436 TERBERG 13 12.00
820 | ZOPMTT0009 [BALL JOINT, CABIN SUS. VALVE. TERBERG P/N : 710091594 TERBERG 2 27.00
821 | ZOPMTT0010 [BELLOW, CABIN SUS. TERBERG P/N : T24095165 TERBERG 1 580.10
822 | ZOPMTT0011 [LOCK, CABIN LOCK. TERBERG P/N : T24095489 TERBERG 1 794.30
823 | ZOPMTT0012 [SHOCKABSORBER, CABIN ( 80-2807-SP1 ). TERBERG P/N : T21041034 TERBERG 16 290.10
824 | ZOPMTT0014 [PIN, RUBBER CUSHION SHAFT. TERBERG P/N : T24093965 TERBERG 4 97.20
825 | ZOPMTTO0015 [PIN, COTTER PIN-RUBBER CUSHION SHAFT. TERBERG P/N : 724094113 TERBERG 3 84.60
826 | ZOPMTT0017 [PUMP, TILT PUMP VALVE. TERBERG P/N : T24095285 TERBERG 2 462.10
827 | ZOPMTT0019 [SOLENOID SWITCH, CABIN TILT. TERBERG P/N : 725014933 TERBERG 7 108.50
828 | ZOPMTT0020 [TEMPERATURE SENDER, ENGINE TEMP ( M14 X 1.5 ). TERBERG P/N : 725014470 - MADE IN GERMANY TERBERG 23 175.40
829 | ZOPMTT0021 |OIL PRESS. SENDER, ENGINE PRESS. ( Sbar, 24V ) TERBERG P/N : 725014499 TERBERG 11 189.20
830 | ZOPMTT0022 [FLEXIBLE HOSE, COMP. OUTPUT HOSE ( 22mm, L=500mm ) TERBERG P/N : T22013392 TERBERG 5 97.20
831 | ZOPMTT0023 [CAP, ENGINE TOP UP CAR. TERBERG P/N : T15040196 TERBERG 8 48.70
832 | ZOPMTT0024 [LEVEL SENSOR, WATER LEVEL SENSOR ( 24V ). TERBERG P/N : V11170064 TERBERG 13 124.00
833 | ZOPMTT0025 [WATER HOSE, TOP RADIATOR HOSE ( VF106,D=57,L=483 ) TERBERG P/N : 712030960 TERBERG 21 95.00
834 | ZOPMTT0026 (ELBOW HOSE, BOTTOM RADIATOR HOSE ( D=55 ). TERBERG P/N : T15042825 TERBERG 23 64.20
835 | ZOPMTT0027 [PRESSURE CAP, EXPANSION TANK. TERBERG P/N : V1542591 TERBERG 4 67.30
836 | ZOPMTT0028 [EXPANSION TANK, RADIATOR. TERBERG P/N : T12012767 TERBERG 6 778.40
837 | ZOPMTT0029 [FLEXIBLE HOSE(ID 22mm X length 2.7m) WATER HOSE-EXPANSION TANK TO BOTTOM RAD.TERBERG P/N :T24070051 TERBERG 4 99.60
838 | ZOPMTT0031 [RESTRICTION, EXPANSION TANK HOSE REDUCER. TERBERG P/N : V11033572 TERBERG 9 38.90
839 | ZOPMTT0032 [FAN, ENGINE FAN. TERBERG P/N : T12012435 TERBERG 4 1,409.60
840 | ZOPMTT0033 [PRESSURE SWITCH, AIR FILTER CHOKE (50mbar electrical) TERBERG P/N : T10037729 TERBERG 11 93.50
841 | ZOPMTTO0034 [ELBOW, AIR FILTER OUTLET ELBOW (5" - 4", 90) TERBERG P/N : T10035358 TERBERG 7 246.70
842 | ZOPMTTO0035 |FLEXIBLE PIPE, CONNECTOR FOR AIR INLET PIPE (102mm, L+680) TERBERG P/N : T10035127 TERBERG 7 411.20
843 | ZOPMTT0036 [ELBOW, TURBOCHARGER INLET ELBOW (D=100mm) TERBERG P/N : T10037645 TERBERG 19 184.10
844 | ZOPMTT0037 [CLAMP, 5", HOSE CLAMP. TERBERG P/N : T10039067 TERBERG 3 25.50
845 | ZOPMTT0038 [CLAMP, 4", HOSE CLAMP. TERBERG P/N : T10039058 TERBERG 8 18.00
846 | ZOPMTT0039 [FLEXIBLE PIPE, EXHAUST. TERBERG P/N : 14025202 TERBERG 5 134.60
847 | ZOPMTT0040 [EXHAUST CLAMP, (D=102mm) TERBERG P/N : T14034383 TERBERG 3 43.40
848 | ZOPMTT0041 [CLAMPRING, TURBOCHARGE- V CLAMP. TERBERG P/N : CU3905216 TERBERG 1 57.20
849 | ZOPMTT0042 [EXHAUST CLAMP, MUFFLER (D=107mm) TERBERG P/N : T14034809 TERBERG 3 35.90
850 | ZOPMTT0043 [LEVEL INDICATOR, FUEL LEVEL SENSOR. TERBERG P/N : T13015783 TERBERG 13 652.70
851 | ZOPMTT0044 [NIPPLE, FUEL SENSOR (M14 X 1.5 - 10L) TERBERG P/N : T22071192 TERBERG 14 13.90
852 | ZOPMTT0045 [NIPPLE, FUEL SENSOR (M14 X 1.5 - 12L) TERBERG P/N : 722072870 TERBERG 6 49.40
853 | ZOPMTT0048 [CABLE, ACCELERATOR CABLE 9 L=3070mm. TERBERG P/N : T10104029 TERBERG 1 261.70
854 | ZOPMTT0049 [BALL JOINT, ACCELERATOR CABLE. TERBERG P/N : T10090221 TERBERG 4 21.00
855 [ ZOPMTT0050 [CONTACT SWITCH, KEY SWITCH WZ STOP POSTION 24V. TERBERG P/N : T25041963 TERBERG 9 179.40
856 | ZOPMTT0051 [COMBI SWITCH, (SIGNAL/WIPER/HORN,24V) TERBERG P/N : 725042813 TERBERG 3 702.70
857 | ZOPMTT0052 [FLASER UNIT, 24V. TERBERG P/N : T25050576 TERBERG 11 103.20
858 | ZOPMTT0053 [SOLENOID SWITCH, RELAY 50amp. TERBERG P/N : 725051249 TERBERG 10 164.50
859 | ZOPMTT0054 [TIME RELAY, 5-15SEC. TERBERG P/N : 725051950 TERBERG 9 30.70
860 | ZOPMTT0055 [FUSE, CIRCUIT BREAKER 25amp AUTOMATIC. TERBERG P/N : 725082872 TERBERG 9 78.60
861 | ZOPMTT0056 [SHOCKABSORBER, FRONT AXLE 90-2582. TERBERG P/N : 721040997 TERBERG 9 382.40
862 | ZOPMTT0057 [FUSE, CIRCUIT BREAKER 40amp AUTO, TERBERG P/No: T25082144 TERBERG 6 136.40




863 | ZOPMTT0058 [SWITCH, EARTH BATTERY SWITCH, TERBERG P/No: T25040661 TERBERG 5 183.20
864 | ZOPMTT0059 [HEAD LAMP-LEFT, TERBERG P/No: 725022247 TERBERG 3 373.20
865 | ZOPMTT0061 [LENS, HEAD LAMP GLASS, TERBERG P/No: T25022515 TERBERG 15 148.10
866 | ZOPMTT0062 [LENS-LEFT, SIGNAL GLASS, TERBERG P/No: T25022487 TERBERG 19 26.00
867 | ZOPMTT0063 [LENS-RIGHT, SIGNAL GLASS, TERBERG P/No: T25022496 TERBERG 10 26.20
868 | ZOPMTT0064 [GOVERNER, SPEED WARNING DEVICE CONTROL BOX, TERBERG P/No: 15034665 TERBERG 9 305.40
869 | ZOPMTT0065 [BUZZER, SPEED WARNING BUZZER, TERBURG P/No: T25010521 TERBERG 12 118.20
870 | ZOPMTT0066 |PEDAL, BRAKE, TERBERG P/No: 22036909 TERBERG 6 568.10
871 | ZOPMTT0067 |BRAKE VALVE, TREADLE VALVE, TERBERG P/No: 722036825 TERBERG 1 565.30
872 | ZOPMTT0068 [HANDBRAKE VALVE, PARKING BRAKE, TERBERG P/No: T22036816 TERBERG 1 448.50
873 | ZOPMTT0069 [SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE SWITCH, TERBERG P/No: V1087963 TERBERG 10 58.70
874 | ZOPMTT0071 [COUPLING COCK, SUZIE HOSE SHUT OFF VALVE, TERBERG P/No: 722031598 TERBERG 3 116.10
875 | ZOPMTT0072 [RELAY VALVE, TERBERG P/No: 722036936 TERBERG 1 256.50
876 | ZOPMTT0074 [DOUBLE CHECHVALV, DOUBLE CHECK VALVE, TERBERG P/No: T22036927 TERBERG 10 79.20
877 | ZOPMTT0076 [BRAKE CYLINDER, REAR BRAKE CHAMBER-TYPE 2 KNORR BZ3217, TERBERG P/No: 22033018 TERBERG 1 317.50
878 | ZOPMTT0078 [CASTELLATED NUT, FOR REAR BRAKE CHAMBER, TERBERG P/Vo; 722090433 TERBERG 4 40.30
879 | ZOPMTT0079 [SAFETY VALVE - BENDIX KX 1729/3 TERBERG 7 63.80
880 | ZOPMTT0080 [RUBBER CUSHION, LEAF SPRING. TERBERG P/N : 721010200 TERBERG 31 192.40
881 | ZOPMTT0082 [RUBBER STOP, LEAF SPRING. TERBERG P/N : 721069206 TERBERG 13 95.30
882 | ZOPMTT0083 [STUD, LEAF SPRING - M22 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 721069317 TERBERG 30 93.80
883 | ZOPMTT0084 |WHEEL BOLT-FRONT. TERBERG P/N : TV20374418 TERBERG 55 29.40
884 | ZOPMTT0085 |WHEEL NUT-FRONT. TERBERG P/N :V943491 TERBERG 5 18.40
885 | ZOPMTT0086 |OIL SEAL, FRONT HUB. TERBERG P/N : V1089552 TERBERG 10 104.70
886 | ZOPMTT0087 [O-RING, FRONT HUB. TERBERG P/N : V925261 TERBERG 10 15.00
887 | ZOPMTT0088 |OIL SEAL, DIFFERENTIAL INPUT SHAFT. TERBERG P/N : E75503729 TERBERG 10 167.50
888 | ZOPMTT0089 [ADJUSTING NUT, DIFFERENTIAL INPUT SHAFT. TERBERG P/N : E88140038 TERBERG 4 46.40
889 | ZOPMTT0090 [WHEEL STUD, REAR AXLE - M22 X 150. TERBERG TERBERG 15 83.40
890 | ZOPMTT0091 [WHEEL NUT, REAR AXLE - M22. TERBERG TERBERG 27 13.00
891 | ZOPMTT0092 |OIL SEAL, REAR HUB. TERBERG P/N : G75503596 TERBERG 21 257.80
892 | ZOPMTT0093 [SCREW, ALLEN BOLT FOR REAR DRUM- Vis FHc/90 M 10 X 150. TERBERG P/N : E75500639 TERBERG 10 4.40
893 | ZOPMTT0094 [ORBITROL, STEERING VALVE - 230cc/rev. TERBERG P/N : T19091309 TERBERG 1 3,737.50
894 | ZOPMTT0095 [STEERING CYLINDER, S=290mm. TERBERG P/N : 719017271 TERBERG 21 2,444.60
895 | ZOPMTT0096 [DRAG LINK, STEERING CYLINDER. TERBERG P/N : 719044972 TERBERG 1 598.00
896 | ZOPMTT0097 [STEERING WHEEL - D=350mm. TERBERG P/N : 719020504 TERBERG 5 665.30
897 | ZOPMTT0098 [NUT, STEERING WHEEL. TERBERG P/N : T19091354 TERBERG 10 28.50
898 | ZOPMTT0099 [COVER, STEERING WHEEL COVER. TERBERG P/N : T19020485 TERBERG 10 34.40
899 | ZOPMTT0100 [STEERING SHAFT ASSEMBLY. TERBERG P/N : 19091318 TERBERG 3 606.40
900 | ZOPMTTO0101 [RUBBERDISC, FOR STEERING SHAFT ASSY. TERBERG P/N : 712030028 TERBERG 30 21.00
901 | ZOPMTT0102 [BUSH, FOR STEERING SHAFT ASSY. TERBERG P/N : T12031902 TERBERG 30 13.50
902 | ZOPMTT0105 [MUDGUARD. Brand : GREENFLEX P/N : 060-65651960 TERBERG 26 108.50
903 | ZOPMTT0106 [BOLT AND NUT SET,REAR AXLE MOUNTING BOLT M24 X 280. TERBERG P/N : T29041283 & 726030519 ( MAGNUM & TERBERG ) TERBERG 84 35.90
904 | ZOPMTT0108 [COMPUTER, TRANS.MD3060 ECU. TERBERG P/N : T15034647 TERBERG 1 9,010.40
905 | ZOPMTT0110 |WIRING SET, MD3060 SELECTOR TO ECU. TERBERG P/N : T25110790 TERBERG 1 674.00
906 | ZOPMTT0111 [WIRING SET, MD3060 CABIN TO ECU. TERBERG P/N : T25036711 TERBERG 2 234.50
907 | ZOPMTT0112 [WIRING SET, MD3060 ECU TO TRANS. TERBERG P/N : 25110800 TERBERG 1 1,575.10
908 | ZOPMTT0113 [WIRING SET, MD3060 TRANS. TO TRANS. TERBERG P/N : A200018 TERBERG 1 2,447.90
909 | ZOPMTT0115 [GASKET, FILTER COVER. TERBERG MD3060 P/N : 29524449 TERBERG 5 7.40
910 | ZOPMTT0116 ["O" RING - 75.925mm, TRANSMISSION FILTER. MD3060 P/N : 29507437 TERBERG 5 11.80
911 | ZOPMTT0117 ["O" RING - 85.32mm, TRANSMISSION FILTER. MD3060 P/N : 29524448 TERBERG 5 13.20
912 | ZOPMTT0118 [DRAIN PLUG, PLUG ASSY, OIL DRAIN. MD3060 P/N : 29534362 TERBERG 11 56.10
913 | ZOPMTT0119 [ALTERNATOR, 24V. TERBERG. CUMMINS P/N : 3935530 - Brand - DELCO REMY - Model 10459333, Series 2251 TERBERG 3 1,610.90




914 | ZOPMTT0120 [SWITCH, MAGNETIC 24V. TERBERG. CUMMINS P/N : 3916302 TERBERG 3 91.00
915 | ZOPMTT0121 [SOLENOID, FUEL PUMP, FUEL CUT OFF SOLENOID 24V. TERBERG. CUMMINS P/N : 3930234 TERBERG 6 571.90
916 | ZOPMTT0122 [STARTER MOTOR. 24V STARTER. TERBERG. CUMMINS P/N : 3283814 TERBERG 1 483.10
917 | ZOPMTT0125 [BELT, V RIBBED. TERBERG CUMMINS P/N : 3911577 / P/N 3289056 TERBERG 32 52.40
918 | ZOPMTT0127 [TURBOCHARGER ASSY. TERBERG CUMMINS P/N : 3535635 TERBERG 1 3,287.80
919 | ZOPMTT0128 [GASKET, TURBOCHARGER-EXHAUST. TERBERG CUMMINS P/N : 3911941 TERBERG 5 7.20
920 | ZOPMTT0129 [GASKET, TURBOCHARGER-OIL. TERBERG CUMMINS P/N : 3519807 TERBERG 18 1.90
921 | ZOPMTT0131 [SEAL, "O" RING - WATER PUMP. TERBERG CUMMINS P/N : 3902089 TERBERG 3 10.20
922 | ZOPMTT0132 [AIR COMPRESSOR ASSY. TERBERG CUMMINS P/N : 3936809 / 3969104 TERBERG 4 3,761.10
923 | ZOPMTT0134 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(6 X 1.0, M12 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072252 TERBERG 14 8.60
924 | ZOPMTT0135 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(6 X 1.0, M16 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072105 TERBERG 12 11.20
925 | ZOPMTT0136 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(8 X 1.0, M12 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22073147 TERBERG 20 9.70
926 | ZOPMTT0137 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(8 X 1.0, M16 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22073138 TERBERG 16 10.80
927 | ZOPMTT0138 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(10X 1.5, M10 X 1.0) TERBERG P/N : 22072520 TERBERG 7 30.90
928 | ZOPMTT0139 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(10 X 1.5, M12 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072216 TERBERG 29 17.00
929 | ZOPMTT0140 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(10 X 1.5, M14 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072549 TERBERG 8 30.10
930 | ZOPMTT0141 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(10 X 1.5, M16 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072003 TERBERG 13 12.60
931 | ZOPMTTO0142 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(10X 1.5, M22 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072012 TERBERG 6 18.40
932 | ZOPMTT0143 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(12 X 1.5, M10 X 1.0) TERBERG P/N : 22072825 TERBERG 22 28.70
933 | ZOPMTT0144 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(12 X 1.5, M12 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072834 TERBERG 8 16.20
934 | ZOPMTT0145 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(12 X 1.5, M14 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072789 TERBERG 24 14.90
935 | ZOPMTT0146 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(12 X 1.5, M16 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072188 TERBERG 3 12.70
936 | ZOPMTT0147 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(12 X 1.5, M22 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072225 TERBERG 4 19.90
937 | ZOPMTT0148 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(15X 1.5, M16 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22071993 TERBERG 10 21.40
938 | ZOPMTT0149 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(15 X 1.5, M22 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072123 TERBERG 17 21.20
939 [ ZOPMTT0150 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(15 X 2.0, M16 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072474 TERBERG 3 33.80
940 | ZOPMTT0151 [PUSH-IN COUPLING,(15 X 2.0, M22 X 1.5) TERBERG P/N : 22072483 TERBERG 6 44.10
941 | ZOPMTT0154 [TUBE CONNECTOR, 10 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072363 TERBERG 5 27.70
942 | ZOPMTT0155 [TUBE CONNECTOR, 12 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072372 TERBERG 1 33.80
943 | ZOPMTT0156 [PLUG-IN P5, M10 X 1.0. TERBERG P/N : 22073313 TERBERG 6 9.60
944 | ZOPMTT0157 [PLUG-IN P5, M12 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073322 TERBERG 8 9.60
945 | ZOPMTT0158 [PLUG-IN P5, M14 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073331 TERBERG 6 12.50
946 | ZOPMTT0160 [PLUG-IN P5, M22 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073369 TERBERG 1 12.50
947 | ZOPMTTO0161 [PLUG-IN P5 WITH BULKHEAD. M22 X 1.5 + M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073378 TERBERG 6 15.00
948 | ZOPMTT0162 [PLUG-IN P5 WITH BULKHEAD AND CONE. M18 X 1.5 - K24? - 12. TERBERG P/N : 22073387 TERBERG 6 25.70
949 | ZOPMTT0163 |90 - PUSH-IN COUPLING FOR PLUG-IN P5, 6 X 1.0. TERBERG P/N : 22073192 TERBERG 2 20.60
950 | ZOPMTT0164 (90 - PUSH-IN COUPLING FOR PLUG-IN P5, 10 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073202 TERBERG 6 20.20
951 [ ZOPMTT0165 |90 - PUSH-IN COUPLING FOR PLUG-IN P5, 12 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073267 TERBERG 6 27.20
952 | ZOPMTT0167 |90 - ELBOW FOR PLUG-IN P5, M12 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073165 TERBERG 6 14.00
953 | ZOPMTT0168 |90 - ELBOW FOR PLUG-IN P5, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073220 TERBERG 1 14.00
954 | ZOPMTT0169 (90 - ELBOW, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072429 TERBERG 11 10.60
955 | ZOPMTTO0171 [BULKHEAD, M22 X 1.5 - M16 X 1.5 - M22 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22071957 TERBERG 4 16.90
956 | ZOPMTT0172 [BULKHEAD WITH CONE, M18 X 1.5 - K24 - 12 - M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072631 TERBERG 2 19.90
957 | ZOPMTT0173 (90 - ELBOW WITH BULKHEAD, M22 X 1.5 - M16 X 1.5 - M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072669 TERBERG 2 33.80
958 | ZOPMTT0174 [LOCKING NUT WITH O-RING, M16 X 1.5 ( O-RING 22072381 ) TERBERG P/N : 22072030 TERBERG 14 4.50
959 [ ZOPMTT0175 [LOCKING NUT WITH O-RING, M22 X 1.5 ( O-RING 22072327 ) TERBERG P/N : 22071966 TERBERG 3 5.60
960 | ZOPMTT0177 [TRANSFER ADAPTER WITH O-RING, M16 X 1.5 - 1/4 - 18NPTF. TERBERG P/N : 22070695 TERBERG 2 22.80
961 | ZOPMTT0178 [ADAPTER, 1/4 - 18NPTF - M12 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072715 TERBERG 6 11.00
962 | ZOPMTT0179 [ADAPTER, 3/8 - 18NPTF - M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072558 TERBERG 5 10.40
963 | ZOPMTT0180 [REDUCING ADAPTOR WITH O-RING, M22 X 1.5 - M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072456 TERBERG 3 9.40
964 | ZOPMTT0181 [PLUG, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072465 TERBERG 2 4.90




965 | ZOPMTT0182 [PLUG, M22 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072021 TERBERG 5 11.60
966 | ZOPMTT0184 [BULKHEAD, M16 X 1.5 - M10 X 1.0. TERBERG P/N : 22072567 TERBERG 15 14.50
967 | ZOPMTT0185 [BULKHEAD, M22 X 1.5 - M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072141 TERBERG 1 11.40
968 | ZOPMTT0186 [BULKHEAD, M16 X 1.5-M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072197 TERBERG 14 9.30
969 | ZOPMTT0187 [UNION "L" FOR PLUG-IN P5, 2 X THREAD, M12 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073174 TERBERG 6 12.00
970 | ZOPMTT0188 [UNION "L" FOR PLUG-IN P5, 2 X THREAD, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073249 TERBERG 13 9.00
971 | ZOPMTT0189 [UNION "T" FOR PLUG-IN P5, 2 X THREAD, M12 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073183 TERBERG 5 12.50
972 | ZOPMTT0191 [UNION "T" 3 X THREAD, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072095 TERBERG 13 11.90
973 | ZOPMTT0192 [UNION "T" 3 X THREAD WITH BRACKET, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22072438 TERBERG 2 25.70
974 | ZOPMTT0193 [3-WAY-BLOCK FOR PLUG-IN P5 2 X THREAD, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073304 TERBERG 2 8.10
975 | ZOPMTT0194 [4-WAY-CROSS-BLOCK FOR PLUG-IN P5 3 X THREAD, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073285 TERBERG 6 9.20
976 | ZOPMTT0195 [4-WAY-BLOCK "L" FOR PLUG-IN P5 3 X THREAD, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073294 TERBERG 20 14.90
977 | ZOPMTT0196 [4-WAY-BLOCK "T" FOR PLUG-IN P5 3 X THREAD, M16 X 1.5. TERBERG P/N : 22073276 TERBERG 16 19.90
978 | ZOPMTT0197 [NIPPLE, AIR HOSE CON 90 1/8"bsp - 6mm. TERBERG P/N : 26011847 TERBERG 5 16.50
979 | ZOPMTT0198 [NYLON TUBE, 6 X 1.0 BLACK COLOUR SIFFIX P/N : 01206.0440 TERBERG 85 2.60
980 | ZOPMTT0199 [NYLON TUBE, 8 X 1.0 BLACK COLOUR SIFFIX P/N : 01208.0640 TERBERG 50 2.60
981 | ZOPMTT0200 [NYLON TUBE, 12 X 1.5 BLACK COLOUR SIFFIX P/N : 01212.0940 TERBERG 3 4.10
982 | ZOPMTT0203 [CONVERTOR,SCANFIL OY 24V TO 12V (24V3A/12V8A). TERBERG P/N : A100 - 425 TERBERG 10 343.20
983 | ZOPMTT0204 [HORN 24V, DISC TYPE. TERBERG TERBERG 20 12.80
984 | ZOPMTT0205 [RADIATOR (WATER PART). TERBERG P/N:T12012065 / OEM PART TERBERG 18 85.70
985 | ZOPMTT0206 [LEVEL GAUGE (HYDRAULIC TANK). TERBERG P/N:T13014850 TERBERG 7 125.10
986 | ZOPMTT0207 [BRAZE SLEEVE FOR METRIC TUBING,Size:1.D.20mm,0.D.25mm,L.14mm FOR TERBERG AIR OUTLET PIPE TERBERG 2 6.50
987 | ZOPMTT0208 [PILOT LAMP,CABIN LAMP INDICATOR.TERBERG P/N:T25014564 TERBERG 9 403.00
988 | ZOPMTT0209 [COMBIINSTRUCMENT, CABIN INDICATOR SCREEN.TERBERG P/N:T25015382 TERBERG 12 2,042.30
989 | ZOPMTT0210 [MILEAGE INDICATOR,SPEEDOMETER 0-60km. TERBERG P/N:T25014600 TERBERG 2 1,065.30
990 | ZOPMTT0211 [CONVERTOR, MILEAGEINDICATOR CONVERTOR. TERBERG P/N:T25015447 TERBERG 6 131.90
991 | ZOPMTT0213 [P.C.B.CIRCUIT BOARD FOR GENERAL - FUSE HOLDER. TERBERG P/N:T25036047 TERBERG 1 1,009.20
992 | ZOPMTT0214 [COIL COMMANDER,FUEL CUT OFF COIL COMMANDER.TERBERG Brand:SYNCHRO START P/N:SA-4759,VDC 9-36V TERBERG 30 185.10
993 | ZOPMTT0216 [LOCK PIN, CABIN TILT LOCK PIN. TERBERG P/N:1322-R36 TERBERG 1 118.20
994 | ZOPMTT0218 [DAMPER, CABIN TILT LOCK DAMPER. TERBERG P/N:1322-092 TERBERG 1 119.80
995 | ZOPMTT0221 |WATER SEPARATOR HOUSING,RACOR 660r-PHS-30.TERBERG P/N:A100-333 TERBERG 4 279.90
996 | ZOPMTT0222 [DRIVER SEAT ASSY C/W HYD ABSORBER.TERBERG P/N:A100-445 TERBERG 1 418.50
997 | ZOPMTT0223 |AIR RESERVOIR, 40LT AIR TANK, TERBERG P/N:T22020033 TERBERG 3 575.60
998 | ZOPMTT0224 [STROBE LIGHT BEACON LIGHT FOR TERBERG. Brand:BRITAX, Type 290 Series 12V - 24Vdc TERBERG 25 86.00
999 | ZOPMTT0225 [CLAMPRING, AIR TANK STRAP. TERBERG P/N:22021474 TERBERG 4 205.20
1000 | ZOPMTT0230 [SEAL, OIL FOR 6CT8.3 TERBERG ENGINE. P/N:3921927 TERBERG 2 45.70
1001 | ZOPMTT0232 |[CUMMINS ENGINE FOR TERBERG YT220 PRIME MOVER.MODEL:6CT8.3-C215 ELITE TERBERG 7 116.10
1002 | ZOPMTT0233 [REDUCE NIPPLE, AIR HOSE CONNECTOR 18mm-15mm. Terberg P/N:T220704213 TERBERG 5 34.50
1003 | ZOPMTT0235 |CONNECTOR, AIR HOSE CONNECTOR 18mm-90degree. Terberg P/N:T22011049 TERBERG 4 71.80
1004 | ZOPMTT0237 |ELBOW, AIR COMPRESSOR ELBOW 22mm. Terberg P/N:10041840 TERBERG 1 80.10
1005 | ZOPMTT0238 |NIPPLE, AIR COMPRESSOR OUTLET CONNECTOR M27 X 2 - 22mm. Terberg P/N:T22073865 TERBERG 6 59.80
1006 | ZOPMTT0239 [NIPPLE, AIR COMPRESSOR OUTLET TO GOVERNOR CONNECTOR M10 X 2 - 6mm. Terberg P/N:T22073874 TERBERG 5 6.80
1007 | ZOPMTT0240 |RHS SLIDE WINDOW,COMPLETE WITH FRAME & TINTED,TEMPERED GLASS. TERBERG P/N:A100-394 TERBERG 1 462.10
1008 | ZOPMTT0241 |DOOR SLIDE WINDOW, COMPLETE WITH FRAME & TINTED, TEMPERED GLASS. TERBERG P/N:A100-393 TERBERG 3 242.50
1009 | ZOPMTT0242 |FRONT WINDSCREEN, COMPLETE WITH TINTED, DOUBLE LAYER SAFETY GLASS. TERBERG P/N:A100-390 TERBERG 3 202.10
1010 | ZOPMTT0243 [REAR GLASS, COMPLETE WITH TINTED, TEMPERED GLASS. TERBERG P/N:A100-391 TERBERG 2 328.90
1011 | ZOPMTT0244 [LHS GLASS, TRIANGLE TEMPERED GLASS WITH TINTED. TERBERG P/N:A100-392 TERBERG 3 134.40
1012 | ZOPMTT0245 [RUBBER STRIP, FOR TERBERG GLASS.TOTAL LGH:14' FOR FRONT WINDSCREEN TERBERG 5 63.90
1013 | ZOPMTT0246 |BUSH, BUSH FOR 5th WHEEL. TERBERG P/N:T27054018 TERBERG 2 54.20
1014 | ZOPMTTO0247 |AIR CYLINDER,5th WHEEL TABLE AIR CYLINDER P/No: XA 2524-R13 Brand: HOLLAND (FOR CAPACITY/MAGNUM) TERBERG 14 212.50
1015 | ZOPMTT0248 |REPAIR KIT FOR STEERING CYLINDER. TERBERG P/N:T19017226 TERBERG 34 216.80




1016 | ZOPMTT0250 |TUBE,FUEL SUPPLY FOR TERBERG CUMMINS ENGINE 6CT8.3 PRIME MOVER P/N:3936709 TERBERG 1 71.10
1017 | ZOPMTT0251 [HAND PUMP, FUEL TRANSFER PUMP FOR PT03. CATERPILLAR P/N:4N4314 TERBERG 4 322.10
1018 | ZOPMTT0252 |FLYWHEEL HOUSING FOR TERBERG 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE CUMMINS P/N:3906689 TERBERG 7 1,475.50
1019 | ZOPMTT0253 |ADAPTOR-CRA P/N:29512125 FOR FLEXIBLE PLATE/ADAPTOR TERBERG ALLISON TRANSMISSION P/N:29512124 TERBERG 10 202.90
1020 | ZOPMTT0256 |PLATE WEAR P/N:29512128 FOR FLEXIBLE PLATE/ADAPTOR TERBERG ALLISON TRANSMISSION P/N:29512124 TERBERG 1 71.50
1021 | ZOPMTTO0257 [BOLT P/N:29513724 FOR FLEXIBLE PLATE/ADAPTOR TERBERG ALLISON TRANSMISSION P/N:29512124 TERBERG 1 32.60
1022 | ZOPMTT0259 |SCREW,HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP M12 X 1.75 X 40 (TERBERG 6CT8.3 ENGINE) P/N:3920447 TERBERG 3 9.80
1023 | ZOPMTT0260 |SEAL,OIL (CRANKSHAFT REAR OIL SEAL) TERBERG 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE P/N:3925529 / 4089342 TERBERG 3 106.60
1024 | ZOPMTT0261 |[CONNECTION, TUR OIL DRAIN (TURBOCHARGER OUTLET) TERBERG 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE P/N:3926842 TERBERG 2 299.00
1025 | ZOPMTT0262 |GASKET,OIL DRAIN (TURBOCHARGER OUTLET) TERBERG 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE P/N:3937706 TERBERG 3 3.80
1026 | ZOPMTT0263 |SEAL,OIL RING (TURBOCHARGER OUTLET) TERBERG 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE P/N:3928624 TERBERG 3 3.00
1027 | ZOPMTT0264 |ALLISON TRANSMISSION MD3060 P FOR TERBERG. P/N:A30001075 TERBERG 8 33,637.50
1028 | ZOPMTT0269 |DOG BONE INSERT FIFTHWHEEL,INSERT FOR TERBERG PM P/N:XB35170 TERBERG 40 59.80
1029 | ZOPMTT0270 |PIN FIFTHWHEEL, PIN FOR TERBERG PM P/N:XE-06356 TERBERG 38 18.80
1030 | ZOPMTT0272 |GASKET OIL PAN, GASKET FOR TERBERG P/N:3934044 (3938160) TERBERG 8 59.80
1031 | ZOPMTT0273 |TURBINE SPEED SENSOR, , P/N:29543433 TERBERG 8 418.60
1032 | ZOPMTT0274 |OIL LEVEL SENSOR, SENSOR FOR TRANSMISSION MD3060, P/N:29507908 TERBERG 3 1,308.20
1033 | ZOPMTT0275 [SEALKITS, KIT FOR TILT CYLINDER TERBERG TERBERG 5 103.20
1034 | ZOPMTT0276 |SEALKIT, KIT CABIN TILT PUMP FOR PM TERBERG TERBERG 5 67.30
1035 | ZOPMTT0277 |POCKET INSERT 5th WHEEL FOR PM TERBERG P/N:XB-10210 TERBERG 40 35.10
1036 | ZOPMTT0278 |[COMPLETE ASSEMBLY REPAIR KITS FOR 5th WHEEL PM TERBERG P/N:RK-3510TR TERBERG 3 1,146.30
1037 | ZOPMTT0285 [NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3901381 TERBERG 40 5.40
1038 | ZOPMTT0286 |PLUG, EXPANSION FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE (TERBERG) P/N:143066 TERBERG 40 2.70
1039 | ZOPMTT0287 |PLUG, EXPANSION FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE (TERBERG) P/N:3004258 TERBERG 40 2.40
1040 | ZOPMTT0288 |PLUG, EXPANSION FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE (TERBERG) P/N:156075 TERBERG 54 2.80
1041 | ZOPMTT0289 [PLUG, EXPANSION FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE (TERBERG) P/N:3901969 TERBERG 40 4.90
1042 | ZOPMTT0290 |HOSE PLAIN FOR THE CRANKCASE BREATHER OF THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3930309 TERBERG 23 26.20
1043 | ZOPMTT0291 |SET, PISTON RING FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3802429 TERBERG 60 101.00
1044 | ZOPMTT0292 |BEARING, CONNECTING ROD FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3901430 TERBERG 48 14.50
1045 | ZOPMTT0293 |HEAD, CYLINDER FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3802465 TERBERG 3 4,831.90
1046 | ZOPMTT0294 [GUIDE, VALVE STEM FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3925863 TERBERG 4 10.20
1047 | ZOPMTT0295 |INSERT VALVE EXHAUST FOR 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3928174 TERBERG 4 15.80
1048 | ZOPMTT0297 |CYLINDER BLOCK OF THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE.P/N:3968732 TERBERG 3 8,970.00
1049 | ZOPMTT0298 |CRANKSHAFT FOR THE 6CT8.3 CUMMINS ENGINE, P/N:3918986 TERBERG 3 3,924.40
1050 [ ZOPMTT0299 |HYDRAULIC ARM CYLINDER P/N 727103629 / T27101181 ( NEW P/NO) TERBERG 3 7,176.00
1051 [ ZOPMTT0300 |WIPER BLADE P/No: T25091631 (TERBERG) TERBERG 13 46.70
1052 | ZOPMTT0301 |REDUCER BUSHING 1/2"M X M14F - RB FOR THE 6CT TERBERG ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR TERBERG 19 15.00
1053 | ZOPMTT0302 |52 x 55 SUPER CLAMP TERBERG 18 7.50
1054 | ZOPMTT0304 |SPRING FOR CAPACITY FIFTH WHEEL P/N: SPA-XB-1505 TERBERG 16 3.80
1055 | ZOPMTTO0305 |BEARING BRACKET FOR CAPACITY FIFTH WHEEL TERBERG 24 22.50
1056 | ZOPMTT0307 [FUEL INJECTION PUMP FOR TERBERG P/N:3926881 TERBERG 5 15,847.00
1057 | ZOPMTT0308 |FUEL INJECTOR FOR TERBERG P/N:3928228 TERBERG 14 351.40
1058 | ZOPMTT0309 |OIL,PRESSURE REGULATOR VALVE FOR TERBERG P/N:3918532 TERBERG 8 29.90
1059 | ZOPMTT0310 |TUBE,OIL GAUGE FOR TERBERG P/N:3905800 TERBERG 2 44.90
1060 | ZOPMTT0311 |ENGINE OIL DIPSTIK FOR TERBERG P/N:3915026 TERBERG 14 44.90
1061 | ZOPMTT0312 [PISTON FOR TERBERG P/N:3929161 TERBERG 12 471.00
1062 | ZOPMTT0313 |PISTON, RING SET FOR TERBERG P/N:3802429 TERBERG 12 112.20
1063 | ZOPMTT0314 [PISTON, RING RETAINER FOR TERBERG P/N:3901996 TERBERG 22 1.00
1064 | ZOPMTT0317 |EXHAUST VALVE FOR TERBERG P/N:3921444 TERBERG 12 38.90
1065 | ZOPMTT0318 [CORE COOLER FOR TERBERG PART NO 3918175 TERBERG 7 485.90
1066 | ZOPMTT0319 |PROPELLER SHAFT, LZ=1610MM, BRAND : TERBERG, PART NUMBER: T1708 0037 FOR CUMMINS ENGINE TERBERG 4 4,206.80




1067 | ZOPMTT0320 [FLANGE, AXLE, BRAND: TERBERG, PART NUMBER: 58814 0188 FOR CUMMINS ENGINE TERBERG 4 3,785.00
1068 | ZOPMTT0321 [SWIVEL BRANCH TREE CONNECTOR FOR THE TERBERG CABIN PUMP CABIN PUMP MOTOR P/N: ET06S TERBERG 5 43.40
1069 | ZOPMTT0322 |ARM BUSH ASSEMBLY FOR THE TERBERG FIFTH WHEEL PART NO 728158129 TERBERG 2 388.70
1070 | ZOPMTT0325 [RUBBER STRIP, FOR TERBERG GLASS.TOTAL LGH:12' FOR FRONT WINDSCREEN TERBERG 2 51.70
1071 | ZOPMTTO0326 (RUBBER STRIP, FOR TERBERG GLASS.TOTAL LGH:11' FOR FRONT WINDSCREEN TERBERG 3 51.70
1072 | ZOPMTT0327 [MOUNTING PLATE FOR TERBERG (CUMMINS & CATERPILLAR) BRAND: TERBERG P/NO: T 24095147 TERBERG 15 89.70
1073 | ZOPMTT0329 |REACTION ROD FOR TERBERG (CUMMINS & CATERPILLAR) BRAND: TERBERG P/NO: T 24095090 TERBERG 2 269.10
1074 | ZOPMTT0330 |RUBBER BUSH FOR TERBERG (CUMMINS & CATERPILLAR) BRAND: TERBERG P/NO: T 24095174 TERBERG 24 138.40
1075 | ZOPMTT0331 |STUD FOR CABIN MOUNTING FOR TERBERG (CUMMINS & CATERPILLAR) BRAND: TERBERG P/NO: T 24095156 TERBERG 12 3.30
1076 | ZOPMTTO0332 [SPACER RING FOR TERBERG (CUMMINS & CATERPILLAR) BRAND: TERBERG P/NO: T 24094694 TERBERG 30 17.30
1077 | ZOPMTT0335 |TRANSMISSION COOLER FOR TERBERG TERBERG 2 2,840.50
1078 | ZOPMTT0336 |WATER PUMP FOR THE TERBERG (CATERPILLAR) P/N:OR-1011 TERBERG 5 1,285.10
1079 | ZOPMTT0337 |BREATHER AXLE FOR TERBERG.P/N:E75503968 TERBERG 20 22.50
1080 | ZOPMTT0338 |PRESSURE SWITCH FOR TERBERG P/N: V20382508 TERBERG 4 437.60
1081 | ZOPMTT0340 |SCREW , TWELVE POINT CAP. ROCKER ARM BOLT FOR THE 6CT8.3 ENGINE. SIZE M10 X 1.5 X 65 . PART NO 3901617. TERBERG 24 9.80
1082 | ZOPMTT0341 |SWITCH FOR THE BRAKE AIR SYSTEM TERBERG YT220. PART NO 725014425 TERBERG 8 74.80
1083 | ZOPMTT0342 [SWITCH FOR THE BRAKE AIR SYSTEM TERBERG YT220. PART NO T25014434 TERBERG 8 112.20
1084 | ZOPMTT0343 [SWITCH FOR THE BRAKE AIR SYSTEM TERBERG YT220. PART NO 725014341 TERBERG 8 74.80
1085 | ZOPMTT0344 |CABIN,MOUNTING SUPPORT (CUMMINS&CATERPILLAR) P/N 724095100 TERBERG 13 224.30
1086 | ZOPMTT0345 |CABIN,BRACKET (CUMMINS&CATERPILLAR) P/N T24095138 TERBERG 16 224.30
1087 | ZOPMTT0346 |CABIN, RUBBER CUSION FOR CABIN SUSPENSION (CUMMINS&CATERPILLAR) P/N T24095192 TERBERG 16 50.50
1088 | ZOPMTT0347 |CABIN,ADAPTOR 'T' COUPLING (CUMMINS&CATERPILLAR) P/N V977902 TERBERG 16 26.20
1089 | ZOPMTT0348 [CABIN TILT,SWITCH (CUMMINS & CATERPILLAR) P/N T25040117 TERBERG 2 46.80
1090 | ZOPMTT0349 |CABIN TILT,NIPPLE (CUMMINS & CATERPILLAR) P/N T22070548 TERBERG 8 15.80
1091 | ZOPMTT0350 |IDEAL ROLLER P/N: 2534525 FOR TERBERG CATERPILLA TERBERG 2 280.20
1092 | ZOPMTTO0351 [STARTER RELAY FOR TERBERG(CATERPILLAR)BRAND ++TYCO 0601.P/N V23132-B2002-A200 BRIDGE MAKE TERBERG 19 756.60
1093 | ZOPMTT0352 |ALTERNATOR 24V FOR TERBERG (CATERPILLAR) P/N:T9010185 TERBERG 25 1,196.00
1094 | ZOPMTT0353 |RING GEAR CROWN FOR TRANSMISSION ALLISSON P/N 29502093 TERBERG 2 1,345.50
1095 | ZOPMTT0354 [T25036674-CABLE LOOM LIGHT-YT RHDRIVE FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 6 461.40
1096 | ZOPMTT0355 |UPPER WATER HOSE P/N: 712021942 SIZE: VF 131 D=50/57L = 381 FOR PM TERBERG CATERPILLAR TERBERG 8 189.50
1097 | ZOPMTT0356 |T25039151 - CABLE LOOM 6CTA8.3 RHD FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 1,023.70
1098 | ZOPMTT0357 |T25110790 - CABLE LOOM MD-CAB FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 828.50
1099 | ZOPMTTO0358 [T25036711 - CABLE LOOM MD-YT FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 294.40
1100 | ZOPMTTO0359 |T25110800 - CABLE LOOM MD-CHASSIS FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 1,945.30
1101 | ZOPMTT0360 [T25036572 - CABLE LOOM CAB(LIGHT) FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 1,277.20
1102 | ZOPMTT0361 |T25036554 - CABLE LOOM CAB FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 1,529.30
1103 | ZOPMTT0362 [T25036545 - CABLE LOOM CAB FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 1,383.00
1104 | ZOPMTT0363 [T25038095 - CABLE LOOM CHASSIS RHD FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 2,751.00
1105 | ZOPMTT0364 |T25036951 - CABLE LOOM RELAY FOR TERBERG CUMMINS TERBERG 3 1,279.70
1106 | ZOPMTT0368 |LOCKING WASHER FOR AXLE TERBERG P/N E88350241 TERBERG 2 105.30
1107 | ZOPMTT0369 |SPINDLE NUT FOR AXLE TERBERG P/N88350242 TERBERG 2 951.90
1108 | ZOPMTT0372 |REAR LAMINATED GLASS, 391 X 677 X 951, P/No: A100-642 TERBERG 1 261.70
1109 | ZOVACP0001 |NEW COMPRESSOR 508 SD 24V FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 38 341.40
1110 | ZOVACP0002 |SD-COMPRESSOR O RING FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 122 0.40
1111 | ZOVACP0O003 [SD-COMPRESSOR PULLEY (COMPLETE SET) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 9 102.10
1112 | ZOVACP0O00O5 [CONDENSOR 1223 F (BRAND: SHOWA, JAPAN) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 13 50.90
1113 | ZOVACP0006 [CONDENSOR 1418 F(BRAND: SHOWA, JAPAN) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 6 50.00
1114 | ZOVACP0007 |7/8 VLU F x F (JAPAN) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 18 14.70
1115| ZOVACP0O009 |5 WAY SWITCH FOR BLOWER FAN (HEAVY DUTY, JAPAN) FOR THE CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 95 14.30
1116 | ZOVACP0010 |SP/CRIMP HOSE 1/2 x 1 ft FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 30 3.40
1117 | ZOVACP0011 |NEW COMPRESSOR 508 SD 12V FOR CAPACITY AIR COND CAPACITY 46 303.90




1118 | ZOVACP0013 [COOLING COIL (BRAND: SEASON, M'SIA) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 3 77.60
1119 | ZOVACP0014 [PRESSURE CLUTCH SWITCH (FUJI KOKI BRAND) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 4 13.50
1120 | ZOVACP0015 [A234 SPEED RESISTOR (BRAND: AUTO AIR, M'SIA) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 73 7.70
1121 | ZOVACP0016 [BLOWER 4000 MOTOR 12V(BRAND: MITSUBA, JAPAN) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 2 41.90
1122 | ZOVACP0018 [SINGLE SPEED FAN MOTOR 12V FOR CAPACITY AIR COND.Brand:BOSCH CAPACITY 45 33.70
1123 | ZOVACPO019 [RESISTOR FOR 12V FAN MOTOR FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 969 4.50
1124 | ZOVACP0020 |IDLER PULLEY BEARING FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 2 10.50
1125| ZOVACP0024 [THERMOSTAT (BRAND: MEKICO, JAPAN) FOR CAPACITY AIR-COND CAPACITY 9 9.00
1126 | ZOVACP0037 |3/8" x 125cm 90(0) x 90(0) LIQUID HOSE FOR TERBERG TERBERG 21 41.20
1127 | ZOVACP0038 [3/8" x 310cm 90(0) x 90(0) LIQUID HOSE FOR TERBERG TERBERG 28 52.50
1128 | ZOVACP0039 |5/8" x 310cm 90(0) x 90(0) SUCTION HOSE FOR TERBERG TERBERG 19 61.80
1129 | ZOVACP0040 |CONDENSOR FOR TERBERG AIR COND BRAND: APM TERBERG 3 172.00
1130 | ZOVACP0O50 |RESISTOR 12V C/W WIRES CONNECTOR FOR PRIME MOVER PM 18 6.80
1131 | ZOVACP0064 |CONNECTOR 3/8" TO 1/2" FOR TERBERG COOLING COIL TERBERG 10 10.30
1132 | ZOVACP0065 |EVAPORATOR HOUSING FOR THE CAPACITY AIRCOND capacity 1 63.40
1133 | ZOVACP0066 |EVAPORATOR HOUSING FOR THE TERBERG AIRCOND TERBERG 2 44.90
1134 | ZOVACPO073 |AIR COND PULLEY OF THE CAPACITY ENGINE ATTACHMENT CAPACITY 19 262.20
1135 | ZOVACPO075 |TAP VALVE R12 FOR THE CAPACITY AIRCOND HOSE FITTING.VLV-TAP-R12 CAPACITY 20 1.00
1136 | ZOVACP0077 |R134 GAS CAP-H FOR CAPACITY AIR COND HOSE FITTINGS.GC-R134-H CAPACITY 679 1.10
1137 | ZOVACP0078 |R134 GAS CAP-L FOR CAPACITY AIR COND HOSE FITTINGS.GC-R134-L CAPACITY 40 1.30
1138 | ZOVACP0O079 |R12 GAS CAP FOR CAPACITY AIR COND HOSE VALVE.GC-R12 CAPACITY 25 1.20
1139 | ZOVACP0080 |'O' RING ADAPTER 3/8" FOR CAPACITY AIRCOND FITTING CONNECTION CAPACITY 158 1.40
1140 | ZOVACP0081 |'O' RING ADAPTER 1/2" FOR CAPACITY AIRCOND FITTING CONNECTION CAPACITY 52 1.30
1141 | ZOVACP0082 |'O' RING ADAPTER 5/8" FOR CAPACITY AIRCOND FITTING CONNECTION CAPACITY 154 1.70
1142 | ZOVACP0088 |DISCHARGE AIR COND HOSE( 5/8") FOR TERBERG CATERPILLAR. BRAND TOGAWA.LENGTH 117".BOTH ENDS ' O ' RING TYPEWITH90[]  TERBERG 7 74.70
1143 | ZOVACP0O089 [SUCTION AIR COND HOSE (1/2") FOR TERBERG CATERPILLAR. BRAND TOGAWA.LENGTH 75".BOTH ENDS 'O' RING TYPE WITH 90 DEGR| = TERBERG 10 68.00
1144 | ZOVACP0090 |LIQUID AIR COND HOSE (3/8") FOR TERBERG CATERPILLAR. BRAND TOGAWA.LENGTH 42".BOTH ENDS 'O' RING TYPE WITH 90 DEGREE| = TERBERG 14 40.50
1145 | ZOVACP0091 [LIQUID AIR COND HOSE (3/8") FOR TERBERG CATERPILLAR. BRAND TOGAWA.LENGTH 112".BOTH ENDS 'O' RING TYPE WITH 90 DEGRH  TERBERG 9 93.80
1146 | ZVVALVO001 [TUBELESS VALVE ( P. Mover ) P/No: TR-573 PM 18 7.20
1147 | ZXAFRF0020 |AIR FILTER SAFETY ELEMENT FOR TERBERG (SMALL) TERBERG 13 132.30
1148 | ZXAFRF0021 |HYDRAULIC RETURN FILTER ELEMENT P/No: 728040778 (TERBERG) TERBERG 1 157.70
1149 | ZXAFRF0022 |HYDRAULIC TANK BREATHER CAP ASSY P/No: T27097424 (TERBERG) TERBERG 8 219.30
1150 | ZXAFRF0023 |TRANSMISSION FILTER ELEMENT (MD3060) P/No: T28040472 (TERBERG) TERBERG 79 128.80
1151 | ZXAFRF0024 |[AIR DRYER FILTER ELEMENT P/No: T22035192 (TERBERG) TERBERG 41 50.10
1152 | ZXAFRFO059 |AIR FILTER, KALMAR P/N: 90023953 / P/N: 527484 BRAND DONALDSON PM 31 119.60
1153 | ZXAFRFO060 |FILTER DRIER 5/8" BRAND : ALCO (EK-165) PM 2 28.50
1154 | ZXFGDGO0047 |FUEL FILTER BASE, P/N:1N-3789, CATERPILLAR TERBERG 2 389.30
1155 | ZXFGDG0052 [BASE-FUEL FILTER ( P/N:1N-3583) TERBERG 2 262.50
1156 | ZXFGDGOO053 |OIL FILTER P/N: 90031365 / LF 16015 BRAND: FLEETGUARD- KALMAR OTTAWA PM 46 41.20
1157 | ZXFWSWO0004 |WATER SEPARATOR ELEMENT, RACOR R60-PHS-30 P/No: A100-33301 PM 5 71.40
1158 | ZXHFRH0021 |GREASE CARTRIDGE FOR MEMOLUB AUTO LUBRICATION SYSTEM PM 24 28.50
1159 | ZXTFBG0002 |[TRANSMISSION OIL FILTER (P/No: 114006) PM 3 18.80
1160 | ZXTFBG0004 |TRANSMISSION FILTER P/N: 90031386 - KALMAR OTTAWA PRIM MOVER PM 20 484.40
1161 [ZYGRSS0009 GREASE STARPLEX EP 2 (NORMAL) 15 KG/PAIL PM 114 11.90
1162 |ZYATFLOOO1 TEXAMATIC 7045E AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION AND POWER STEERING FLUID WITH DEXRON llI CONSUMABLE 416 6.90
1163 |ZGCLECO035 HAVOLINE XLI PREMIX ( RADIATOR READY MIX COOLANT) M&R 2000 9.00




MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL PARTS -CLEARANCE SALE OF EXCESS STOCKS - 2nd TENDER BID APPENDIX A
Discounted
No. Item Code Description Quantity Unit Price Total Amount Remarks
(RM) YES / NO
(RM)
1 ZDACDE0566 |PORTABLE FLOODLIGHT P/N : 888-0317 2 216.80
2 ZDECLE0210 |NEON TRANSFORMER 240V 50Hz 10.002/30cm RESIN BLOCK 2000 SENZA COLTELLI. 1.25amp Model:FART 2 194.40
3 ZDECLEO211 [NEON TRANSFORMER CABLE 16KV 1 2.90
4 ZDACDEO0121 |QUICK BLOW FUSE 1 1/4 (2amp, 7.5amp)(GLASS TYPE) 20 0.90
5 ZDACDEO0127 |LED BULB RED 10 1.70
6 ZDACDEQO131 [METER - MU 45 (AMP or VOLT) 1 26.20
7 ZDACDE0388 |GREASE GUN ACCESSORIES (FARNELL PG.7800) TOOLS FOR GREASING MOTOR,PUMP AND BEARING RF 18-725-7843 1 35.90
8 ZDACDE0686 |FAN BLADE Model : YSL 30B 1 41.20
9 ZDACDE0687 |SUCTION PIPE WITH FLAT DAMPER Model : YSL 30B 1 33.70
10 | ZDACDEO688 |DISCHARGE PIPE WITH RUBBER Model : YSL 30B 1 33.70
11 | ZDACDEO695 |LIQUID VALVE (3/8") Model : YSL 30B 1 29.20
12 | ZDACDE0699 |FAN MOTOR Model : MYSS35B 1 115.90
13 | ZDACDEO0702 |SUCTION VALVE Model : MYSS35B 1 93.50
14 | ZDACDEO720 |[TERMINAL BOX PANEL ASSEMBLY Model : YSL 20B 2 21.00
15 | ZDACDEOO013 |SYNTHETIC SMOKE AEROSOL P/No: 719-444 1 52.30
16 | ZDACDEO116 |GAS DISCHARGE CARD P/No: TM-2 9 67.30
17 | ZDACDEO0119 |TOGGLE SWITCH (STANDARD) 5 6.00
18 | ZDACDEO122 |QUICK BLOW FUSE 3/4 (2amp, 7.5amp) (GLASS TYPE) 12 0.20
19 | ZDACDEO0125 |[CO2 GAS DISCHARGE FLASHING LIGHT BRAND: DEMCO MODEL: D-104 6 29.20
20 | ZDACDE0128 (LED BULB GREEN 10 1.70
21 | ZDACDEO0129 (LED BULB AMBER 10 1.70
22 | ZDACDEO130 [METER - ML 52 (AMP or VOLT) 3 63.60
23 | ZDACDE0331 [COMPRESSOR 38AV010 (PART NO : 51MSA550758A) 2 411.20
24 | ZDACDEO410 |[RELAY FOR TEC1 PANEL BRAND FINDER TYPE 55.32 10A/250V 8 13.90
25 | ZDACDE0491 [PRESSURE MANIFOLD GAUGES FOR 134A GAS Brand:ROBINAIR Model:40135 1 549.50
26 | ZDACDE0496 [INSULATION CORK TAPE FOR AIR CONDITION COPPER PIPE ( 30mm THICKNESS & 50mm WIDTH ) 6 6.80
27 | ZDACDE0497 (POLYURETHANE INSULATION TAPE FOR AIR CONDITION COPPER PIPE ( 30mm THICKNESS x 50mm WIDTH ) 6 14.40
28 | ZDACDE0502 [NEON BULB INDICATOR FOR DB SWITCH ( 220V ) COLOUR : RED 50 1.00
29 | ZDACDEO0503 [NEON BULB INDICATOR FOR DB SWITCH ( 220V ) COLOUR : YELLOW 25 1.00
30 | ZDACDEO0504 |NEON BULB INDICATOR FOR DB SWITCH ( 220V ) COLOUR : GREEN 50 1.00
31 | ZDACDEO505 |[CHEMICAL PUMP FOR COOLING TOWER 4 1 822.30
32 | ZDACDE0620 [MULTI FUNCTION AIR COMPRESSOR Model:SIP (260 PSI) 12V DC Order Code:351-0311 (FARNELL) 2 114.10
33 | ZDACDE0689 [ROTARY COMPRESSOR C/W RUBBER MOUNTING Model : YSL 30B 1 506.90
34 | ZDACDE0690 |RUBBER GROMMENT Model : YSL 30B 1 1.70
35 | ZDACDEO691 |[FLAT WASHER Model : YSL 30B 3 1.50
36 | ZDACDE0692 |[COMPRESSOR NUT M8 Model : YSL 30B 3 1.50
37 | ZDACDEO0697 |[FLINGER Model: YSL 30B 1 35.60
38 | ZDACDE0698 |FAN BLADE Model : MYSS35B 1 29.20
39 | ZDACDEO701 (LIQUID VALVE Model : MYSS35B 1 29.90
40 | ZDACDEO704 |CONDENSER COIL ASSEMBLY Model : MYSS35B 1 598.00
41 | ZDACDEO707 |RECEIVER BOARD Model : MYSS35B 2 43.40
42 | ZDACDE0710 |FAN MOTOR Model : MYSS35B 2 194.40
43 | ZDACDEO711 |FAN MOTOR CAPACITOR Model : MYSS35B 2 5.70
44 | ZDACDEO712 |RECEIVER CARD Model : YCE 40C 2 43.40
45 | ZDACDEO713 |REMOTE CONTROL Model : YCE 40C 2 58.40
46 | ZDACDE0715 |FAN MOTOR Model : YCE 40C 1 253.40




47 | ZDACDEO0716 |FAN MOTOR CAPACITOR Model : YCE 40C 1 5.70
48 | ZDACDE0718 |ROTARY COMPRESSOR Model : YSL 20B 1 471.00
49 | ZDACDEO0719 |CAPILLARY TUBE ASSEMBLY Model : YSL 20B 1 8.50
50 | ZDACDE(0723 |[FAN BLADE Model : YSL 20B 1 31.40
51 | ZDACDEO0748 |[FAN CASING WITH GUARDS c/w MOTOR 4 HP MOTOR 2880 RPM FOR TITAN FANS 190 SERIES (480) 1 3,326.40
52 | ZDACDEO877 [FAN PROPELLER Brand:ACSON Model:RCM 30D AFAO 2 37.40
53 | ZDACDEO878 [FAN MOTOR Brand:ACSON Model:RCM 30D AFAO 2 112.20
54 | ZDACDE0879 [CONDENSER COIL Brand:ACSON Model:RCM 30D AFAO 2 471.00
55 | ZDACDE0883 |[CAPACITOR Brand:ACSON Model:RCM 30D AFAO 2 3.00
56 | ZDACDEO0885 |VALVE FLARE,SUCTION 5/8 Brand:ACSON Model:RCM 30D AFAO 2 43.40
57 | ZDACDE0886 |VALVE FLARE,LIQUID 3/8 Brand:ACSON Model:RCM 30D AFAO 2 26.20
58 | ZDACDE0887 [BLOWER WHEEL Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 2 22.50
59 | ZDACDE0888 [BLOWER MOTOR Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 1 183.20
60 | ZDACDEO889 [ASSY.COIL Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 1 441.10
61 | ZDACDE0891 [REMOTE CONTROL Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 2 52.40
62 | ZDACDE0893 |BOX TERMINAL Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 4 15.00
63 | ZDACDE0894 |[SUCTION (FLARE,VALVE 5/8) Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 2 44.90
64 | ZDACDEO0895 |LIQUID (FLARE,VALVE 3/8) Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 2 26.20
65 | ZDACDE0896 |AIR FILTER/ACESS GRILL Brand:ACSON Model:ALC 30B AFAA 6 26.20
66 | ZDACDE0897 [FAN PROPELLER 20 INCH P/N:2004200005 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 1 80.80
67 | ZDACDE0898 [FAN MOTOR 1/5 HP P/N:2103200010 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 2 220.60
68 | ZDACDEQ900 |[TAPE PE FORM P/N:9302025001 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 3 13.50
69 | ZDACDE0902 [TERMINAL BLOCK P/N:4101104004 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 2 8.30
70 | ZDACDEO0904 |CAPACITOR (5 uF) P/N:4004005002 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 2 18.70
71 | ZDACDEO0905 |COMPRESSOR P/N:1001035062 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 2 1,031.60
72 | ZDACDE0906 |VALVE FLARE,SUCTION 3/4 P/N:3011120007 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 2 48.60
73 | ZDACDE0907 |VALVE FLARE,LIQUID 3/8 P/N:3011060027 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 2 27.00
74 | ZDACDE0908 |HEX.BOLT & NUT (5/16 x 1 1/2) P/N:6601405007 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 4 2.30
75 | ZDACDEO0909 |SWITCH DUAL PRESSURE P/N:3106127001 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TAS-50 2 145.80
76 | ZDACDE0910 |BOX TERMINAL P/N:801230-049 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 2 15.00
77 | ZDACDE0911 |RING BLOWER P/N:801230-084 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 12 41.20
78 | ZDACDE0912 [FAN MOTOR CAPACITOR P/N:4004002012 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 2 18.70
79 | ZDACDE0913 |MOTOR (DE2EO70K 1 /15 HP) P/N:2103067008 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 2 223.50
80 | ZDACDE0914 |WHEEL BLOWER (CFD-146-196D) P/N:2011057001 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 4 50.90
81 | ZDACDE0915 |WHEEL BLOWER (CFD-146-396S) P/N:2011057002 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 4 67.30
82 | ZDACDE0918 |REMOTE CONTROL P/N:4018040019 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 2 56.10
83 | ZDACDE0919 |PCB CARD P/N:4018040018 Brand:TOPAIRE Model:TCE 18 1 115.90
84 | ZDACDE0921 |AIR FILTER Model:YCK 20 A 1 65.80
85 | ZDACDE0922 (IONIZER FILTER Model:YCK 20 A 2 56.90
86 | ZDACDE0923 [SWING MOTOR Model:YCK 20 A 1 21.00
87 | ZDACDE0924 [WIRED REMOTE CONTROL Model:YCK 20 A 1 50.90
88 | ZDACDE0925 [FAN MOTOR Model:YCK 20 A 1 108.40
89 | ZDACDE0927 [DRAIN PUMP Model:YCK 20 A 1 138.30
90 | ZDACDEQ0930 [AIR FILTER Model:YCK 30A 2 112.20
91 | ZDACDE0931 |[IONIZER FILTER Model:YCK 30A 2 56.90
92 | ZDACDE0933 [WIRED REMOTE CONTROL Model:YCK 30A 1 65.80
93 | ZDACDE0934 [FAN MOTOR Model:YCK 30A 1 145.80
94 | ZDACDE0936 [DRAIN PUMP Model:YCK 30A 1 138.30
95 | ZDACDE0955 [ACSON INDOOR RECEIVER PCB CARD Model:AWM 25 F 1 284.10
96 | ZDACDE0956 [ACSON INDOOR FAN MOTOR Model:AWM 25 F 1 115.90
97 | ZDACDE(0958 |ACSON OUTDOOR COMPRESSOR C/W RUBBER MOUNTING Model:ALC 25B-AFAA S/N:MJJA 14837 2 710.20




98 | ZDACDE0959 [TOPAIRE OUTDOOR UNIT ASSEMBLY Model:TAS 30 1 1,626.50
99 | ZDACDE0960 [TOPAIRE INDOOR UNITS Model:TWM 06 ES 1 658.80
100 | ZDACDE0961 |TOPAIRE OUTDOOR UNITS Model:TAS 20 1 979.30
101 | ZDACDE1095 |SJLITE TOP MIRROR FITTING C/W 2 X 18 FLOUSENT TUBE AND STARTER AND LOW LOSS BALLAST 2 86.00
102 | ZDECLE0004 |QUICKTRONIC DIMMER, QT-D/E 1x26/230-240V DIM, OSRAM 3 145.80
103 | ZDECLEOOO5 [|MCCB MITSUBISHI NV 50-5P 30A A9907 3P3E, 415VAC, 3W 7.5KA 76 104.70
104 | ZDECLE0010 [LIMIT SWITCH 3A 400V, AC15 IP85 P/No: 1645 SPRING PLUNGER, PIZZATO 5 67.30
105 | ZDECLEOO015 [POWER SWITCH AZRM 61C CONTACT 250VAC, 10A 11 86.80
106 | ZDECLEOO17 |LIMIT SWITCH, 0-3A 240VAZ SZM-V16-FA-61 SPRING PLUNGER, Model ERGO 7 71.80
107 | ZDECLEOO3S9 |DEIONISED SOLUTION 3 29.20
108 | ZDECLEOO50 [INSULATED TERMINAL TYPE FLAT PIN,1.5MM (100 PCS/BOX) 1 7.50
109 | ZDECLEOO51 |INSULATED TERMINAL TYPE SPADE,1.5MM (100 PCS/BOX) 1 4.50
110 | ZDECLE0052 |INSULATED TERMINAL TYPE SPADE,4.0MM (100 PCS/BOX) 1 7.50
111 | ZDECLE0053 |INSULATED TERMINAL TYPE EYELETS,1.5MM (100 PCS/BOX) 1 6.00
112 | ZDECLEO054 |CONNECTOR HEAVY DUTY CRIMP TERMINAL AND SPLICES,6MM (100 PCS/BOX) 70 9.00
113 | ZDECLE0OO55 |CONNECTOR HEAVY DUTY CRIMP TERMINAL AND SPLICES,10MM (100 PCS/BOX) 3 13.50
114 | ZDECLE0OO56 |CONNECTOR HEAVY DUTY CRIMP TERMINAL AND SPLICES,16MM (100 PCS/BOX) 56 10.50
115 | ZDECLEO064 |TELEMECANIQUE CONTACTOR LC1 D40004 LX1 D6 M7 60HZ 4 140.60
116 | ZDECLEO067 |AC CURRENT TRANSFORMER 400:5A FOR KWH METER CLASS 3 20 8.20
117 | ZDECLE0068 |PANEL AMPERE METER,96 X 96 120/5 2 20.20
118 | ZDECLEO086 |RAIL MOUNTING FUSE HOLDER 63A 415V, 3 POLE ,FRONT CONNECTED,BLACK BRAND: SAFETY 10 20.50
119 | ZDECLEO087 |PULLCAP CARTRIDGE FUSE 22 X 58, 60A, 500V - 50KA BRAND: LEGRAND 10 5.30
120 | ZDECLEO089 |BALLAST MG 53455 100 - 250W SON BRAND: LUXRAM 16 32.20
121 | ZDECLEOO90 |MOTORISED CURTAIN BLIND Type : JOLLY MOTOR Model : JM 350 FC32/FCI/FMI 6 665.90
122 | ZDECLEO092 |ENTES MK - 04P (415VAC) PHASE FAILURE & PHASE SEQUENCE DEVICE 3 130.90
123 | ZDECLEO093 |BULB 12V 2 WATTS SOCKET TYPE 30 1.20
124 | ZDECLEO094 |ASSORTED FUSE KIT ( BUSSMANN ) FARNELL 151-655 1 141.60
125 | ZDECLEO095 |A.T.O FUSE KITS (LITTELFUSE) FARNELL 581-471 1 90.00
126 | ZDECLEO096 |MINI BLADE FUSE KIT (LITTELFUSE) FARNELL 927-764 1 85.10
127 | ZDECLEO097 |XENON BEACON LIGHT WITH ALARM (240 VAC) RED COLOR 38 181.70
128 | ZDECLEO098 |XENON BEACON LIGHT WITH ALARM (240 VAC) AMBER COLOR P/NO: 676895 2 158.80
129 | ZDECLE0100 |CAPACITOR 3.25 uF v 450 /50 Hz (WIRE TYPE) 6 5.90
130 | ZDECLEO0101 |STEERING VAVLE 15 3.60
131 | ZDECLEO111 |LAMP HOLDER SCREW TYPE 240V 40W 9 1.20
132 | ZDECLEO113 |LIMIT SWITCH STOPPER PLATE FOR LEFT & RIGHT 4 78.50
133 | ZDECLEQ117 |STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER 415/16.3V IDEC 2 17.30
134 | ZDECLEO0118 |RELAY RH2B-U AC 220 -240 5 13.50
135 | ZDECLE0119 |IDEC LAMP 5-30V 1W MAX 80YIT 2 1 3.90
136 | ZDECLEO0121 |SWITCH CLIPSAL 10Amp 56 SW 110 IP 67 8 28.50
137 | ZDECLEO130 [FUSE HOLDER 100A, FRONT CONNECTED, BLACK 7 13.90
138 | ZDECLE0137 |SYLYANIA BULB HI-SPOT 95 HALOGEN 75W 240V SPOT 100 7 24.00
139 | ZDECLEO0138 |IGUZZINI8.882 E 27,3 X75W 10 971.80
140 | ZDECLE0140 [VASELINE 100% PURE PETROLEUM JELLY (16kg/pail) 2 68.80
141 | ZDECLE0159 |HRC FUSE LINK,HAVELL'S (TSD-100A) 415V-80kA gG,CM/L-0917154 7 23.20
142 | ZDECLEO0161 [FLOOD LIGHT LAMP 100W 230V E-27 PAR 30S 25 21.70
143 | ZDECLE0165 |ALLUMINIUM WHITE FINISH LOUVRES C/W CROSS BLADE 2X2 FEET 21 45.30
144 | ZDECLEO166 |[FLUORESCENT TUBE 36W/840 40 3.60
145 | ZDECLE0167 |FLUORESCENT TUBE 18W/840 90 2.40
146 | ZDECLE0179 |G-CLAMP C/W BOLT AND LOCK NUT SOLID CAST STEEL 321 7.70
147 | ZDECLE0205 |JOLLY MOTOR 240V, JM350FC32/FCI/FMI 2 623.50
148 | ZDECLE0217 |FLUORESCENT TUBE TLD 18W/830 Brand:PHILIPS WARM WHITE (25pcs/box) 15 24.50




149 | ZDECLE0229 |MOTOR - ANTRIEBSTECHNIK GEFEG 2 2,242.50
150 | ZDECLE0240 |STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER (TOROID) Trans.No:TI-8403 165 VA (243VA 5% ED) 2 523.30
151 | ZDECLE0241 |FUSE 20A LINDNER NH-00 500V-IEC269 VDE0636 11=120KA ( BLADE FUES) 30 15.00
152 | ZDECLE0242 |FUSE 50A LINDNER NH-00 (BLADE FUES) 5 15.00
153 | ZDECLE0248 |RETRO REFLECTIVE SENSOR (IFM ELECTRONIC) TYPE: OSR OPERATING VOLTAGE 250VAC (INCLUDING REF. PLATE) 2 594.30
154 | ZDECLE0249 |FLOODLIGHT 250W, 230V, IP56 C/W BULB MODEL: 1130 PUNTO 6 101.00
155 | ZDECLE0250 [HIGH PRESSURE TUBES KOLORAC (GE) MBID 1000/T/H HUNGARY 1197 12 166.70
156 | ZDECLE0252 |ROLLER SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON BOX Brand:SKB 8 48.60
157 | ZDECLE0261 |FLOODLIGHT METAL HALIDE 400W Brand:GE 1 46.40
158 | ZDECLE0263 |GATE STOPPER Brand:BFT TYPE EBP24 24V AC 50Hz IP44 S/N:32000000 01617 2 388.70
159 ZDECLEO0273 |M10 STAINLESS STEEL NUT 565 0.20
160 | ZDECLE0274 |ANLY TIMER C/W BASE AH-31 240V 8PIN 6 20.60
161 | ZDECLE0281 |EMERGENCY LIGHT Model:PEL 18 S/N0:30285869 Type:8W NON-MAINTAINED MODE 8 38.90
162 | ZDECLE0286 |PCB CARD (EMERGENCY LIGHT MODEL TRE 405D) Model:ELPPCB2 - N (S) V2 1 44.90
163 | ZDECLE0302 |ROD TO TAPE CLAMP (TYPE A ) NOMINAL ROD DIA:16mm (FURSE) (EARTH ROD CLAMPS) 10 27.00
164 | ZDECLE0303 |ROD TO TAPE CLAMP (TYPE GUV ) NOMINAL ROD DIA:16mm (FURSE) (EARTH ROD CLAMPS) 10 84.10
165 | ZDECLE0310 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 200/5A CLASS 5P10 15VA 50HZ 3 715.40
166 | ZDECLE0311 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 200/5A CLASS 1.0 15VA 50HZ 3 625.00
167 | ZDECLEO312 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 300/5A CLASS 5P10 15VA 50HZ 3 641.40
168 | ZDECLE0313 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 300/5A CLASS 1.0 15VA 3 625.00
169 | ZDECLE0314 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 600/5A FOR 6.6kV PANEL CLASS 5P10 15VA 50HZ 0.66/2.5/-kV FOR TAMCO SWITCH GEAR 3 411.20
170 | ZDECLE0315 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 600/5A FOR 6.6kV PANEL CLASS 1.0 15VA 50HZ 0.66/2.5/-kV FOR TAMCO SWITCH GEAR 3 411.20
171 | ZDECLE0316 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 750/5A FOR 22kV PANEL CLASS 5P10 15VA 50HZ 0.66/2.5/-kV FOR TAMCO SWITCH GEAR 3 635.40
172 | ZDECLE0317 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 750/5A FOR 22kV PANEL CLASS 1.0 15VA 50Hz 0.66/2.5/-kV FOR TAMCO SWITCH GEAR 3 635.40
173 | ZDECLE0318 |CURRENT TRANSFORMER 750/5A FOR 22kV PANEL CLASS X,50Hz 0.66/2.5/-kV FOR TAMCO SWITCH GEAR 3 635.40
174 | ZDECLE0322 |HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM CHOKE MAZDA-FRANCE M70 240V 50Hz LAMP 20 25.50
175 | ZDECLE0323 [HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM CHOKE MAZDA-FRANCE M150 240V 50Hz LAMP 10 117.40
176 | ZDECLE0325 [HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM CHOKE MAZDA-FRANCE M250 240V 50Hz LAMP 100V 10 123.40
177 | ZDECLE0326 |HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM CHOKE MAZDA-FRANCE M400 240V 50Hz LAMP 105V 40 68.80
178 | ZDECLE0327 |PHILIPS 250W E40 SON BULB LAMP 9 21.70
179 | ZDECLE0329 |PHILIPS 150W SON BULB 20 18.00
180 | ZDECLE0O330 [MAZDA M400400W 240VAC BALLAST 4 155.50
181 | ZDECLE0331 |PHILIPS HIGH BAY BULB HLN-1000 H400/40 1000W E40 22 141.30
182 | ZDECLEO0332 |PHILIPS HIGH PRESSURE BULB HPIT 1000W 14 160.80
183 | ZDECLE0333 |3 PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR Type:ZBK22007-88 0.75KW,1.63A,1390/min 1 2,616.30
184 | ZDECLE0334 |3 PHASE INDUCTION MOTOR Type:Z38G80M4 FLENDER HIMMEL GMBH 0.75KW,1.83A,1390/min 1 1,158.70
185 | ZDECLEO335 [JBT POWER TRANSFORMER PRIMARY 250V SECONDARY 10V 10 25.50
186 | ZDECLE0342 |PVCJUNCTION BOX PVC LINK Size:155mm X 115mm x80mm 4 4.40
187 | ZDECLEO0343 |CHENTA GEAR TYPE HR1 SIZE 58 RATIO 30 MANUFACTURING NO 005077 JEN WU MACHNERY CO.LTD 1 642.90
188 | ZDECLE0344 |FUSE SWITCH 100A/415V Type:AC23A Brand:HAVELL'S 6 315.90
189 | ZDECLE0397 |FLOURESCENT LAMPS Brand:PHILIPS, TL'D SECURA 36W/840 50 3.80
190 | ZDECLE0399 |FLOURESCENT TUBE TL'D SECURA 36W/830,BRAND:PHILIPS 50 3.80
191 | ZDECLEO401 |FLOODLIGHTING,P/N:SNF300 X HPI-T400W K, BRAND:PHILIPS 1 201.90
192 | ZDECLEO402 |SQUARE TAPE CLAMP CONDUCTOR SIZE:25 X 3(COOPER),BRD:FURSE,CATALOGUE NO:CT 105 5 32.60
193 | ZDECLEO403 |OBLONG TEST OR JUNCTION CLAMP CONDUCTOR SIZE:26 X 8 BRD:FURSE,CATALOGUE NO:CN 105 5 56.10
194 | ZDECLEO404 |FLEXIBLE BRAID BOND SIZE:25 X 3.5,BRD:FURSE,CATALOGUE NO:BN 505 5 72.90
195 | ZDECLE0405 |CONCRETE INSPECTION PIT (EARTH PIT) BRAND:FURSE,CATALOGUE NO:PT 006 5 208.60
196 | ZDECLEO406 [SIX WAY EARTH BAR WITH TWIN DISCONNECTING LINK BRAND:FURSE,CATALOGUE NO:LK 207 6 792.40
197 | ZDECLE0O407 |DCTAPE CLIP CONDUCTOR SIZE:25 X 3 BRAND:FURSE,CATALOGUE NO:CP 210 7 9.00
198 | ZDECLE0420 |HALOSTAR STANDARD PRODUCT REF:64440 PRODUCT NO:4050300324432 LOW-VOLTAGE LOW PRESSURE PIN-BASE LAMPS 20 3.90
199 | ZDKOMCO0114 |BULB FOR VIDEO WALL PROJECTOR (MODEL: WN-5220 SDT) Brand: HITACHI 6 3,326.40




200 | ZHPVCCO057 [COMPARTMENT JUNCTION BOX 250X250X53mm 10 62.50
201 | ZLTAPTO0011 |[DOUBLE SIDED TAPE :Brands Apollo 638EVA length 9.14m 72 4.40
202 | ZLTAPT0014 [REFLECTOR STAP SIZE: 2" (YELLOW/BLACK) 28 10.30
203 | ZLTAPT0033 |[RELEASIBLE STAINLESS STEEL PVC COATED 9 IN CABLE TIE ( 1 PKT = 100 PCS)) 479 3.40
204 | ZNFKENO0O021 [FLUKE FIBER OPTIC METER (FOM) - (M&E) 1 859.70
205 [ ZNFKEN0022 |FLUKE FOS 850/1300 FIBER OPTIC LIGHT SOURCES - (M&E) 1 1,420.30
206 | ZXAFRF0043 [AIR FILTER P/N:DURALIFE/P81-2508)M9N MITSUBISHI/S6B3 PTA S6 - ( M&E ) 5 157.80
207 | ZXAFRFO044 |AIR FILTER P/N:2652C131 PERKINS/F4127/1869/1800 - ( M&E ) 5 901.50
208 | ZXFGDG0O025 [OIL FILTER P/N:3754001101 MITSUBISHI / S16R-PTA-S4 - ( M&E ) 5 76.00
209 | ZXFGDG0026 |OILFILTER P/N:32540-21600 MITSUBISHI / S6B3-PTA-S6 - ( M&E ) 10 73.30
210 | ZXFGDGO0027 (FUEL FILTER P/N:SE429B/4 PERKINS/4012TAG2-54/S5 - ( M&E ) 30 97.20
211 | ZXFGDG0028 [FUEL FILTER P/N:26560145 PERKINS/F4127/1869/1800 - ( M&E ) 5 35.30
212 | ZXFGDG0029 (FUEL FILTER P/N:26560143 PERKINS/F4127/1869/1800 - ( M&E ) 5 38.30
213 | ZXFGDGOO030 |OILFILTER P/N:SE111B PERKINS/4012TAG2-54/S5 - ( M&E ) 30 44.10
214 | ZXFGDGO031 [OILFILTER P/N:2654403 PERKINS/F4127/1869/1800 - ( M&E ) 5 13.80
215 | ZXFGDGO0O032 |[FUEL FILTER P/N:466987-5 VOLVO PENTA/442L12 - ( M&E ) 2 12.00




QUAY CRANE AND RTG SPARE PARTS - CLEARANCE SALE OF EXCESS STOCKS APPENDIX E
No. PTP Description Quantity Dl;;ci(t)::itczd Total Amount|  Remarks
Item Code (RM) YES / NO
(RM)
1 | ZHSMSS0099 |6SE7031-8TF60-Z GANTRY INVERTER SIEMENS 1 19,236.00
2 | ZHSMSS0195 [6SE7036-1EE85-0AA0,COMMON RECTIFIER,S/N:Q6MD1545320012,SIEMENS 1 15,683.00
6SE7035-1TJ60-Z, HOIST INVERTER,250KW,INPUT 510-650VDC,504A S/N:T-

3 | ZHSMSS0271 N21447600017,SIEMENS 1 55,405.00
4 | ZHSMSS0372 |ET200M, SIEMENS, P/N:6ES7153-2AA02-0XB0 4 1,053.00
5 | ZORTNNOO51 [MASTER DRIVE CONVERTER FOR GANTRY DRIVE 6SE7 033-7TG60-2G91 1 33,812.00
6 | ZORTNNOO53 |MASTER DRIVE CONVERTER FOR TROLLEY DRIVE 6SE7 035-1TJ60-2G91 1 48,622.00
7 | ZOQCNNO0113 [RECTIFIER/REGENERATING UNIT SIMOVERT 6SE7038-2EH85-1AA0 2 37,959.00
8 | ZHGECC0016 [MOTOR, QSC MAIN HOIST, GE DC MOTOR - 5CD 605Z A705 C701 1 215,061.00
9 | ZHGECC0022 [MOTOR (DC MOTOR) - 5CD 224T A822 B800 1 143,753.00
10| ZXAFRF0017 |P181120 (CAT 7W5313) AIR FILTER - DONALDSON 120 123.00
11 [ZELECT0004 22887 TENSION ROD 2 3,110.00
12 [ZELECTO0008 CONTACTOR 110V/50HZ, 120V/60HZ (P/NO: CS3-22E) BRAND: SPRECHER SCHUH 17 46.00
13 |ZELECTO0013 CIRCUIT BREAKER (V-EA51 G5A - SURSUM) 19 5.90

14 |ZELECT0014 CIRCUIT BREAKER (V-EA51 G10A - SURSUM) 3 6.60

15 [ZELECT0058 6A IP MCB - 6KA (MT106A 'B') 6 4.20

16 [ZELECT0060 MCB - 32 A FOR SWITCHBOARD P/N:C60N/C3P32A BRAND MERLIN GERIN 3 64.30
17 [ZHALIA0O005 ELECTRICAL DEVICES (SEALING RING) - 3000 140 217 2 25.20
18 [ZHALIA0014 MY414N 220/240Vac RELAY (ALIMAK) OMRON 16 19.50
19 [ZHALIA0016 ACTUATOR P/N 9101 444-000 ALIMAK 9 3,378.30
20 (ZHALIAO017 BRACKET P/N 9054 898-000 ALIMAK 6 128.10
21 (ZHALIA0023 BRAKE LINING 3001 231-900 16 847.10
22 (ZHALIA0026 SEALING STRIP FOR PASSENGER LIFT DOOR P/N:3000 513-001 BRAND: ALIMAK ( IMPSA ( 26 29.60
23 (ZHALIA0027 GUIDE ROLLER FOR CABLE TROLLEY (PASSENGER LIFT) P/N:3001 441-128 BRAND:ALIMAK 22 30.70
24 (ZHALIA0037 BRAKE LINING FOR IMPSA MAN LIFT CENTRIFUGAL BRAKE Brand:ALIMAK P/N:3001 231-6 5 1,708.90
25 (ZHALIA0038 PASSENGER LIFT DOWN STOP LIMIT SWITCH Brand:ALIMAK P/N:3000 263 456 (956) 8 505.60
26 (ZHALIA0039 PASSENGER LIFT DOWN STOP LIMIT SWITCH Brand:ALIMAK P/N:3000 263-451 (951) 7 253.70
27 (ZHALIA0040 BATTERY CHARGER FOR MAN LIFT Brand:ALIMAK, P/N:3001 930-002 6 1,260.70
28 (ZHALIA0041 BUZZER FOR MAN LIFT Brand:ALIMAK, P/N:3000 377-201 2 312.80
29 (ZHALIA0O047 CAM FOR MAN LIFT DOOR Brand:ALIMAK P/N:9064 253-002 7 293.10




30 [ZHALIA0048 BRACKET FOR MAN LIFT DOOR Brand:ALIMAK P/N:9064 256-009 4 189.80
31 [ZHALIA0049 TUBE FOR MAN LIFT DOOR Brand:ALIMAK P/N:9057 919-008 4 28.10
32 [ZHALIA0051 CONTROL HANDLE FOR ALIMAK PASSENGER LIFT P/N:3001 986 418 3 529.70
33 [ZHALIA0055 FX-EPROM & PLC SOFTWARE PROGRAM FOR SE 20606 FOR ALIMAK PASSENGER LIFT P/N 3 299.00
34 (ZHALIA0056 PLC SOFTWARE PROGRAM FOR EPROM P/N:9080 788-000 2 3,438.50
35 [ZHALIA0057 WASHER FOR ALIMAK PASSENGER LIFT P/N:3002 231 178 10 8.80
36 [ZHALIAO058 RUBBER SPRING FOR CABLE GUIDE P/N:9002 991 000 46 101.30
37 |ZHALIA0060 SWITCH HANDLE ( ALIMAK P/N : 3001 422 -213) 16 184.70
38 [ZHALIA0064 ALTERNATIVE SWITCH ( ALIMAK P/N : 3000 869 - 156 ) 11 221.50
39 [ZHALIA0065 BUFFER FOR TOP MAST ( ALIMAK P/N : 3000 270 - 500 ) 15 370.80
40 |ZHALIAO066 CABLE BRACKET MAST ( ALIMAK P/N : 9056 348 - 002 ) 9 1,877.90
41 |ZHALIAOO67 BRAKE DUST PROTECTION ( ALIMAK P/N : 3001 231 - 905 ) 8 571.90
42 |ZHALIAO068 ROLLER BEARING ( ALIMAK P/N : 3001 100 - 006 ) 15 84.30
43 |ZHALIA0069 MAIN SWITCH ( ALIMAK P/N : 3001 986 - 416 ) 15 654.90
44 |ZHALIA0070 MAST SECTION ( ALIMAK P/N :9091 491 - 112) 12 3,654.00
45 |ZHALIA0074 ALIMAK VFC INVERTER CONTROL BOARD, TYPE: 60CB00061, BRAND: VACON 2 1,495.00
46 [ZHBALSO003 |[UN8728/24-2R, FIBEROPTICAL RECEIVER TRANSDUCER, NIEBUHR ( RTF) 3 5,894.10
47 (ZHBBNBOO015 [BRAKES (SEAL KIT FOR ED 30 1/16) - 412.007.022 4 1,202.20
48 |ZHBBNB0031 [PANELSET (Limit switch lever) FOR SB 17MX (ART. NO: 675.001.1) 23 396.20
49 (ZHBBNB0041 |[TROLLEY BRAKE PAD BUBENZER SB14.11 BRAKE PAD,ART. NO: 251.581 2Pcs/Pair ( RTG ) 8 639.90
50 [ZHBBNB0043 [TROLLEY MOTOR TERMINAL BLOCK BRAND : KULKA, MODEL : 9-85 ( RTG ) 19 112.20
51 [ZHBBNB0O045 |CONTROL OFF BUTTON "E-ROOM" IDEC, MODEL : ABNO1 NC ( BLACK COLOUR ) (RTG) 11 15.00
52 [ZHBBNB0054 |[BRAKE PADS WITH LININGS FOR SB 8.1-560*30-80/12 ( ORGANIC ) - (FFC ANTISWAY BRA 16 379.00
53 [ZHBBNB00O55 |BRAKE PADS WITH LINING FOR SB 14.11-315*20-30/15 (FFC TROLLEY BRAKE) (2 PCS/SET 6 515.80
54 |ZHBBNB0069 [BRAKE SHOE FOR EBN 315-80/6 ( ZPMC TROLLEY BRAKE ) 2 258.70
55 [ZHBBNB0072 |BOOM BRAKE COMPENSATOR CATCH SB - 23 - 500 - 80/5 2 134.60
56 [ZHBBNBOO77 |[COMPLETE SEAL KIT FOR KBT 16 BUBENZER GEAR COUPLING 65 938.20
57 |ZHBBNB0078 [CROSSPIECE INCLUDING ADJUSTMENT UNIT FOR SB17MX BRAKE Brand:BUBENZER Articl 4 347.60
58 [ZHBBNBO0O81 [HAND BRAKE VALVE. HAWE LV20 PD-190 8 905.30
59 [ZHBBNB0O082 |[HAND BRAKE RELIEF VALVE. DG 35-180 48 306.50
60 |ZHBBNB0094 |ELECTRO HYDRAULIC THRUSTER, ED 23/5, 240/415VAC.ART NO:412.06.004 3 2,673.10
61 |[ZHBBNB0126 ([DISC FOR BRAKE SB8.2 DIA 500 X DIA300 BUBENZER BREMSEN 4 3,750.00
62 [ZHBESIO010 |STOPPER (LENGTH X WIDE X THICKNESS) (50mm X 30mm X 20mm ) Material: Carbon Stq 23 23.40
63 |ZHBESI0012 HINGES Size : 1 inch 10 0.30
64 |ZHBESIO055 EXPANDED METAL SIZE: 4.5T (WIRE MESH) C/no: 7503 - SWN: 3/4", LWM: 2 29/64", WID 8 63.60




65 [ZHBESI0O056 |90 DEGREE PIPE ELBOW (FOR MAIN HOIST H/BLOCK HANDRAIL) Mat:M/STEEL OD:34.5m 80 1.50
66 |ZHBESIO063  |SPRING FOR MAIN CABLE REEL Material:MILD STEEL Size:50mm x 90mm - (QCN) 40 14.20
67 |ZHBESIO072  |TEE FITTING STEEL ASSEMBLY, P/N:T6C40MMO8/EVGE-S, PARKER - (RTN) 21 133.10
68 |ZHBESI0109 BASE PLATE,Size:1380mm(L) X 140mm(W) X 8mm(T),Material:STAINLESS STEEL 16 139.10
69 |ZHBESIO0118 PLAIN C CHANNEL Material: MILD STEEL Dimension : 120mm X 40mm X 3mtr X (3mm thi 10 112.20
70 |ZHBNNBO0O72 [M20 T-HEAD BOLT c/w NUT & WASHER (8.8) (Model: 9120 15/41, Brand: Gantrail) 293 6.20
71 |ZHBNNBO086 [LOCK NUT "2" AS PER DRAWING PROVIDE (2ME-30994) (RTG) 23 59.80
72 |ZHBNNBO095 [ROUND WASHER WITH SERRATION SURFACE FOR M20 BOLT (HT 8.8) - QCA 476 2.40
73 [ZHBNNBOO097 |CIRCLIP EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 37mm, THICKNESS 2mm - QCA 58 0.60
74 |ZHBNNB0101 (3/8" BSP PLUG (STOPPER FOR REDUCER) - QCA 266 2.80
75 [ZHBNNB0134 |[CASTLE NUT FOR TOC PIN Size : M12 - QCN 70 1.20
76 [ZHBNNBO0135 |ADJUSTING BOLT - RTN 15 523.30
77 |ZHBNNBO0145 [PRESSURE SPRING (GREEN) P/N:9-70-4601-00 Brand:STEARNS - (QCA) 3 103.10
78 |ZHBNNB0146 [PRESSURE SPRING NUT P/N : 8-019-202-01 Brand:STEARNS - (QCA) 3 171.80
79 |ZHBNNBO0147 [RELEASE SPRING P/N : 9-71-0004-00 Brand:STEARNS - (QCA) 5 10.30
80 |ZHBNNB0148 [CAP SCREW (SPRING STOP) P/N : 9-17-2812-00 Brand:STEARNS - (QCA) 8 3.00
81 |ZHBNNB0149 [LOCK WASHER (SPRING STOP) P/N : 9-45-1328-00 Brand:STEARNS - (QCA) 16 5.20
82 |ZHBNNB0150 [SHOULDER SCREW (MOUNTING PLATE) P/N : 9-26-1108-00 Brand:STEARNS - (QCA) 12 10.30
83 |ZHBNNBO0162 [SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW FOR HV CABLE REEL (ZPMC) Length:M9X88mm Thread L:48mi| 55 130.10
84 |ZHBNNBO0166 [M8 U BOLT c/w LOCK NUT Material:MILD STEEL ID:45mm Length:75mm Thread Igh:30m 30 1.80
85 |ZHBNNB0168 [STAINLESS STEEL BOLT & WING NUT (M12 X 30MM c/w FLAT WASHER) - (QCA) 17 3.20
86 |ZHBNNB0180 [EO-2 SOFT SEALING RING, P/N:DOZ16S, PARKER - (RTN) 10 10.50
87 [ZHBNNB0183 |[ALLEN CAP SCREW BOLT FOR IMPSA TLS CYLINDER Size:M16 X 160mm length Thread Siz¢ 8 3.90
88 [ZHBNNBO0187 [SPRING PIN (ROL PIN) FOR MOTOR Size:Dia 10mm x 60mm length - (QCA) 11 3.00
89 |ZHBNNB0237 [HEADBLOCK SOCKET CAP SCREW c/w SPRING WASHER M16 X 40 STAINLESS STEEL (JIS SU 16 3.40
90 |ZHBNNB0260 [ENCODER LINKAGE FOR ZPMC TROLLEY MOTOR ENCODER.HT HEX BOLT C/W WASHER & 8 74.80
91 |ZHBNNB0292 ([S/SSTUD . SIZE M14 X 280MM length. C/W 4 PCS, NUT, FLAT & SPRING WASHER . FOR M 10 8.60
92 [ZHBRGS0006 |[SKF 6020 Z BALL BEARING 10 121.70
93 [ZHBRGS0012 |[NTN 2231B BALL BEARING 8 411.20
94 |ZHBRGS0025 |[SEAL (A210-240-15 DIN 3760) - MATEL BRAND: NAK 30 48.60
95 |ZHBRGS0026 |[SEAL (A150-210-15 DIN 3760) - RUBBER 6 71.10
96 |ZHBRGS0030 |[OIL SEAL FOR BEARING P/No A-120-150-12NB(DIN 3760) RUBBER 39 9.00
97 |ZHBRGS0031 [NTN BEARING 6207LLU / 2AU1 9 14.60
98 |ZHBRGS0032 [NTN BEARING 6010LLU / 2AU1 10 27.30
99 |ZHBRGS0054 [NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING WITH FLANGE WITH INNER RING Brand:SKF P/N:NKI 12/20 - (Q 9 19.50




100[ZHBRGS0055 |[SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING FOR TROLLEY GUIDE ROLLER Brand:SKF BEARING P/N:22317 4 216.80
101[ZHBRGS0058 [BALL BEARING, 62162Z, NTN - (FFC) 8 71.80
102|ZHBRGS0098 |BEARING HOUSING FOR CAR P/No: 9054 905 000 4 221.80
103|ZHBRGS0105 |WHEEL AXLE BEARING (NTN 23030B) 9 672.80
104|zZHBRGS0108 |BEARING JM205149 TIMKEN or EQUIVALENT FOR HYDRAULIC TORQUE (MCR3D255L40Z)) 12 70.30
105[ZHBRGS0136 |CAM FOLLOWER (GUIDE ROLLER) P/N NUKR 120XH NTN 36 568.10
106(ZHBRGS0156 |ROLLER BEARING Brand:NTN, P/N:23026BD1 8 437.30
107|ZHBRGS0169 |ZPMC TROLLEY WHEEL BEARING HOUSING SPECIAL MADE FOR WHEEL ALIGNMENT OFFS 4 2,541.50
108|ZHBRGS0178 [SKF BEARING 30232 CJ 11 1,158.70
109|ZHBRGS0182 |ROPE TENSIONER END ROD BEARING.BRAND : SKF, MODEL :GEG 32 ES 5 54.60
110[ZHBRGS0194 |ROLLER BEARING, P/N: 23130CC/W33, BRAND: SKF 4 1,143.70
111[ZHBRGS0197 |BEARING : SKF 23140 CC/W33 (IMSA ) 4 2,765.80
112|ZHBRGS0198 |[BEARING : SKF 23152 CC/W33 ( IMSA ) 4 6,764.90
113[ZHBRGS0199 |[BEARING : SKF NNF 5034 ADA - 2LSV ( IMSA ) 5 3,214.30
114[ZHBRGS0206 |[SEAL : A 280 - 320 - 20 NB . BRAND, DIN 3760 8 103.20
115[ZHBRGS0207 |OIL SEAL : A 180 - 210 - 15 NB . BRAND, DIN 3760 9 22.50
116[ZHBRGS0208 [SEAL : A 250 -280 -15 NB . BRAND, DIN 3760 8 74.80
117|ZHBRGS0209 |RETAINER : A 230 - 260 - 15 NB . BRAND , DIN 3760 8 63.60
118[ZHBRGS0211 |ROD END BEARING (FEMALE TYPE). NIS PHS 6 10 11.30
119|ZHBUTT0006 |OPERATOR CABIN PUSH BUTON (XB4-BW3335-GREEN) 9 45.00
120[ZHCLPC0O002  |GANTREX RAIL CLIP (TOP) Model: 21/125/33 72 80.80
121|zHCLPCO011  [RAIL CLIPS Model:22/195/25 Brand:GANTREX 408 32.90
122|zHCLPCO013  [M16 X 40 CONICAL BOLT GALVANIZED FOR ZPMC RAIL CLIP Brd:GANTREX 359 1.40
123|zHCLPC0O017 |UPPER RAIL CLIP ZPMC STS CRANES(RAIL SIZE A120) BRD:GANTREX, P/N:0022/130/41/1 (| 364 33.30
124[ZHCLPC0020  [RAIL PAD MK6-RB-200 (12METER PER LENGTH) BRAND: GANTREX 312 34.50
125[ZHCTNW0009 |RUBBER GASKET (OIL RESISTANT) SIZE: 1.5MM(T) x 1.2M(W) x 10M(L) 5 145.80
126(ZHGECC0015 [BRUSH, QSC HOIST MOTOR - 36A 164453 AAP21 - (QCA) 250 82.30
127|ZHGECC0028 [(323A 2432 P70) CONTROL SPARES (LEG FUSE 60A 700VAC) - 323A 2433 P70 13 93.60
128|ZHGECC0056 |CONTROL SPARES (DISPLAY-LCD MONOCHROME 10.5" QUICK PANEL (P/No: QP12D100L2 5 7,579.00
129|ZHGECC0189 [PLC 1/0 BASE (IC670 CHS 001) 9 897.00
130[ZHGECC0207 |RESISTOR 330 OHMS 5% (104X 123 BH025) 9 14.00
131|ZHGECC0208 [TROLLEY RESISTOR 11 OHMS 8.2A (1C9033 B5F2) 4 241.50
132|ZHGECC0220 [(DS200IPCSG1A) (IPCS) INVERTER SNUBBER BOARD FOR AP FRAME (TROLLEY DRIVE) - 7 10,671.20
133|ZHGECC0233 [(IC693BEM331K) SERIES 90-30 GENIUS BUS CONRILLER 12 4,485.00
134|ZHGECC0263 |BLOWER MOTOR 1.5 HORSEPOWER MODEL: CS-SC91KH BRAND: MATSUSHITA 4 90.00




135|ZHGECC0280 |FUSE 600V (218A4531P14) 50 40.00
136/ZHGECC0281 |FUSE 600V (218A4531P21) 48 42.60
137|ZHGECC0282 |4.5A 600V FRS REJ FUS (218A4531P22) 50 127.70
138|ZHGECC0284 |TUBEAXIAL FAN (323A2375P1) 20 312.90
139|ZHGECC0285 |FUSE 7 A (323A2396P157) 80 14.50
140|{ZHGECC0288 |FAN ASSEMBLY (36A353243BBG01) 9 957.70
141|ZHGECC0289 |THERMOSWITCH ASM "DC-GX" (36A358106ARG01) 14 492.10
142|ZHGECC0300 |LIMIT SWITCH (BRAND: GENERAL ELECTRIC, MODEL: CR9440J1S1 MAX V600) 6 1,704.30
143|ZHGECC0303 |HOIST MOTOR BRUSH HOLDERS CD6168 36A 160 423 AA G02 40 209.30
144|ZHGECC0305 |BOOM / TROLLEY MOTOR SPRING CLIPS 36B 465 482 AA 001 34 18.50
145|ZHGECC0333 |CAPACITOR(NO PCB'S):97F9001,7.5uf 370 VAC,+06-06% 50/60HZ,PROTECTED P921,A100 20 57.70
146|ZHGECC0334 |CAPACITOR(NO PCB'S):97F5300,10uf 440 VAC,1000VDC, 50/60HZ,HC91DA010D, BRD:GE 30 32.90
147|ZHGLAWO0001 |RIGHT HAND SIDE WINDOW SOLID TEMPERED GLASS 10 294.60
148|ZHGLAWO0012 |WINDOW LATCH - QCZ 11 9.00
149|ZHGLAWO0013 |BOOM CABIN SIDE GLASS (530mm x 510mm x 5mm) - TEMPERED GLASS - (QCA) 2 52.40
150|ZHGLAWO0018 |PANEL LOCK C/W KEY LOCATION ( RTG ) 27 4.20
151|ZHHMROO0009 |BRAKES (SOLENOID VALVE ASSEMBLY) - 1501-3051 2 482.90
152|ZHHMRO0016 |C-GUIDE SHEEL ASSY (P/No: 228-107-34121PT-003) 14 5,531.50
153|ZHHMRO0023 |RELIEF VALVE (P/No: 163-702-26458PT) 2 284.10
154|ZHHMRO0024 |PUMP (P/No: 163-401-23695PT) 3 708.70
155|ZHHMRO0028 |PRESSURE SWITCH P/N0O:164-806-26575PT 4 719.10
156/ZHHMRO0029 |NEEDLE VALVE P/NO:163-702-26455PT 4 258.60
157|ZHHMROO0035 |FILLER BREATHER P/NO:163-200-26741PT 2 166.00
158|ZHHMRO0036 |SIGHT LEVEL GAUGE P/NO:163-702-23412PT 3 185.10
159|ZHMGNRO047 |MERLIN GERLIN 24871 63A 6 200.00
160|ZHMGNRO049 |MERLIN GERLIN 24852 16A 6 68.40
161|ZHMGNROO51 |MERLIN GERLIN 24851 10A 6 101.70
162|ZHMGNRO054 |MERLIN GERLIN 24850 6A 6 52.40
163|ZHMGNRO056 |MERLIN GERLIN 24847 2A 6 103.60
164|ZHMGNRO060 |MERLIN GERLIN 24962 6 30.50
165|ZHREXEO005 |HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS (COUPLING AB 33-32/KD28-18/38) - 3211076 10 245.20
166|ZHREXEO011 |HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS (PRESSURE SWITCH HED 5 OP1 2x/350 K14) - 422243 7 280.40
167|ZHREXEO049 |BOTH LATCH (RELIEF VALVE - ZDB6 VP1-4X/100V - REXROTH) 3 598.00
168|ZHREXE0052 |ROPE TEN. (HYDRAULIC CYLINDER - CDL1-MT4-10/63/36/2000/D1X) 4 11,818.80
169|ZHREXEO072 |AIR BREATHER ELFP 3 F10 W1.0 8 63.60




170|ZHREXEO075 |CHECK VALVE M-SR15K05-1X 6 149.50
171|ZHREXEO076 |PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE ZDR 6DP 2-4X/75YM 4 788.30
172|ZHREXE0100 |PISTON PUMP FOR ANTISWAY SYSTEM (R25 to R36), P/N: A10VO100DRG/31R-PKC62N0OQ 3 10,315.50
173|ZHREXE0102 |LOGIC ELEMENT FOR TLS (QCZ), P/N: LC63DB20E7XS0004, BRAND: REXROTH 8 5,989.20
174|ZHREXE0104 |PRESSURE SWITCH FOR TLS (QCZ), P/N: HED30A-30/200ZL220, BRAND: REXROTH 12 2,233.40
175|ZHREXE0105 |FLOAT SWITCH FOR TLS (QCZ), P/N: AB31-01/200A140A71, BRAND: REXROTH 10 1,223.90
176|ZHREXE0108 |BALLUFF POSITION TRANSDUCER; BRAND REXROTH. PART NO : BTL 5-E10-975- B RAO5.W 7 5,681.00
177|ZHROPS0010 |WIRE ROPE, BOOM HOIST, 1 1/4" x 500MTR LGH 6x36 RHOL 11 15,566.70
178|ZHROPS0014 |CROSBY UTILITY WEDGE SOCKETS US422 SIZE 3/8" 23 326.30
179|ZHSMSS0005 |FUSED CIRCUIT BREAKER FOR SAMI CONDUCTOR FUSE - 3NP4080-OCA10 2 134.20
180|ZHSMSS0006 |2 POLE BREAKER / 6 A UNIVERSAL - 55X 5206-7 2 78.50
181|ZHSMSS0008 |VARISTOR 24VDC - 3TX 7402-3G 4 12.30
182|ZHSMSS0009 |24VDC CONTACTOR (2NO/2NC FOR AUX CONTACTS) - 3RT1023-1BB44 5 100.00
183|ZHSMSS0010 |24VDC AUX CONTACTOR (2NO/2NC) -3TH 2022-0BB4 4 53.00
184|ZHSMSS0011 |VARISTOR 24VDC - 3TX 4490-3G 11 7.50
185|ZHSMSS0012 |3 PHASE INDUCTOR Uo = 2% / 35.5A - 4EP 3700-2US 2 559.00
186|ZHSMSS0019 |MCCB 63A P/N 3RV1041-4JA10 SIEMENS 10 244.00
187|ZHSMSS0020 |PLUG IN RELAY 115VAC 6A P/N LZXPT570615 SIEMENS 41 11.30
188|ZHSMSS0030 |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 21 C4 18 21.60
189|ZHSMSS0031 |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 21 C6 3 21.60
190|ZHSMSS0032  |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 21 C20 9 21.60
191|ZHSMSS0033 |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 21 C16 23 21.60
192|ZHSMSS0034 |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 21 C25 15 21.60
193|ZHSMSS0035 |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 23 C32 17 21.60
194|ZHSMSS0036 |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 41 C2 18 21.60
195|ZHSMSS0037 |SIEMENS MCB 5s x 22 A25 18 21.60
196|ZHSMSS0042 |SIEMENS 3RH 1122 - 1AP00 230V 11 42.70
197|ZHSMSS0046 |SIEMENS 3RH 1911 - 1GA 22 12 15.70
198|ZHSMSS0047 |SIEMENS 3RH 1921 - 1HA 22 12 16.50
199|ZHSMSS0051 |SIEMENS 55M 1342 -6 17 241.60
200(ZHSMSS0052 |SIEMENS 5TT5531 16 42.70
201(ZHSMSS0053 |SIEMENS 3RT1025-1AP04 8 56.90
202(ZHSMSS0054 |SIEMENS 3RH 1921 - 14A 22 16 15.70
203[ZHSMSS0065 |SIEMENS 3RT 1016- 1BB41 11 38.90
204(ZHSMSS0066 |SIEMENS 3RT 1916 - 1BB010 12 9.00




205(ZHSMSS0074 |SIEMENS 3RV 1021 - 1CA 10 9 79.30
206(ZHSMSS0100 |6SE7036-1EE85-0AA0Z COMMON RECTIFIER SIEMENS 2 19,673.50
207(ZHSMSS0107 |6SE7318-2AJ00-0ABO CPU 318, SIEMENS 2 9,483.60
208|ZHSMSS0109 |6SE7331-7KB01-0ABO ANALOG INPUT MODULE SM331, 2/4-20mA 2 409.70
209(ZHSMSS0116 |3TF4722-0AVO CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 2 211.60
210(ZHSMSS0121 |3TH4031-0APO CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 7 35.90
211(ZHSMSS0123 |3TH4244-0BB4 CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 4 102.50
212(ZHSMSS0124 |3TH4262-0AP0O CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 4 44.90
213|ZHSMSS0126 |3TH4222-0AP0 CONTACTOR, SIEMENS ( NEW P/NO: 3TF4222-0XL28 ) 6 78.50
214(ZHSMSS0127 |3RN1010-1CMO00 CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 4 149.50
215(ZHSMSS0129 |3RT1024-1AP04 CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 9 45.60
216(ZHSMSS0130 |3RT1035-1AP04 CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 8 102.50
217(ZHSMSS0131 |3RT1336-1AV00 CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 2 148.10
218(ZHSMSS0135 |3RG6023-3AC00 SONAR BERO SENSOR, SIEMENS 5 334.20
219(ZHSMSS0141 |SIEMENS 3NA 3372 630A 14 85.30
220(ZHSMSS0145 |SIEMENS 3NE 1820 - 0 80A 3 83.00
221(ZHSMSS0150 |3NA 3824 FUSE 80A 500V SIEMENS 7 5.80
222(ZHSMSS0155 |CONTACTOR 3RT1016-1BB41 9 37.40
223[(ZHSMSS0158 |CONTACTOR 3RT1026-1BB44 16 134.00
224(ZHSMSS0160 |CONTACTOR 3RT1044-1AP04 9 238.60
225(ZHSMSS0161 |CONTACTOR 3TF5422-0AP0 6 1,369.60
226(ZHSMSS0162 |CONTACTOR 3TF5622-0AP0 9 2,026.50
227(ZHSMSS0163 |CONTACTOR 3TF6844-0CM7 10 4,052.60
228(ZHSMSS0164 |CONTACTOR 3TF6944-0CM7 9 5,073.10
229(ZHSMSS0165 |CONTACTOR 3RH1122-1AP00 10 33.40
230({ZHSMSS0166 |CONTACTOR 3RH1122-1BB40 8 33.40
231(ZHSMSS0180 |CIRCUIT BREAKER 3RV1021-4BA10 9 84.00
232(ZHSMSS0190 |INTERFACE MODULE 6ES7151-1AA02-0ABO 5 564.40
233(ZHSMSS0191 |INTERFACE MODULE 6ES7138-4CA00-0AAO 52 34.80
234(ZHSMSS0192 |ELECTRONIC MODULE 6ES7135-4FBO0-0ABO 11 433.60
235|ZHSMSS0194  |3NA3252 SIEMENS 315 Amp NH2 - gL/gG AC 600V, IR 100 kA 27 27.70
236(ZHSMSS0196 |6SE7090-0XX84-0AH2,TECHNOLOGY BOARD,T300,SIEMENS 3 2,275.60
237(ZHSMSS0197 |6SE7031-8ES87-1FE0,OUTPUT REACTOR,380-460V,186A,SIEMENS 4 1,612.40
238(ZHSMSS0201 |6ES7414-2XK05-0AB0, CPU 414-2, SIEMENS 2 8,337.70
239(ZHSMSS0207 |6ES7331-7NF00-0ABO, SIGNAL MODULE 331 Al 8x16BIT, SIEMENS 4 1,331.30




240(ZHSMSS0210 |6ES7972-0BA12-0XA0, PROFIBUS CONNECTOR, SIEMENS 11 92.70
241(ZHSMSS0229 |3RV1921-1M, SIGNALLING SWITCH INDIVIDUAL TRIPPED&SHORT CIRCUIT, SIEMENS ( RTH 5 33.80
242(ZHSMSS0233 |55X2103-7, MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER 1 POLE, CHARAC C, 3A, SIEMENS ( RTF ) 15 38.80
243[ZHSMSS0235 |55X2108-7, MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER 1 POLE, CHARAC C, 8A, SIEMENS ( RTF ) 5 11.30
244(ZHSMSS0245 |55X2306-7, MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 POLES, CHARAC C, 6A, SIEMENS ( RTF ) 7 65.10
245(ZHSMSS0246 |5SY4516-7, MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER 16A, SIEMENS ( RTF ) 7 40.40
246(ZHSMSS0247 |55Y4532-7, MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKER 32A, SIEMENS ( RTF ) 3 88.30
247(ZHSMSS0253 |3RT1026-1AP04, CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 13 81.50
248(ZHSMSS0254 |3RT1034-1AF04, CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 4 118.20
249(ZHSMSS0255 |3RT1044-1AF04, CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 3 225.00
250(ZHSMSS0256 |3RT1045-1AP04, CONTACTOR, SIEMENS 4 272.10
251(ZHSMSS0259 |3RT1926-1BC0O0, SURGE SUPPRESSOR, SIEMENS 9 10.50
252(ZHSMSS0267 |3TX7462-3H, SURGE SUPRESSOR, SIEMENS 8 14.20
253(ZHSMSS0268 |3TY7561-1AA00, AUX SWITCH BLOCKS, SIEMENS 18 18.70
254|ZHSMSS0277 |6SE7090-0XX84-0ABO CUVC CARD Brand:SIEMENS 6 3,037.10
255|ZHSMSS0280 |DISCHARGE REACTOR Brand : SIEMENS P/N : 4EJ9 900 - OEG - QCN 15 160.00
256|ZHSMSS0283 |CONTACTOR FOR TROLLEY ACCESS GATE SWITCH (NORMALLY OPEN) Brand:SIEMENS P/N 40 9.00
257|ZHSMSS0287 |AUX SWITCH BLOCK,1NO+1 NC,DIN50012,LATERALLY,10mm,SCREW CONNECTION, P/N:3 6 15.00
258|ZHSMSS0288 |FILTER CAPACITY (MKK) 3x33,5UF,690VAC P/N:6SY7000-0AF62 SIEMENS - ZPMC 5 1,146.70
259|ZHSMSS0289 |IGBT TRANSISTOR MODULE Brand:SIEMENS P/N:FZ900 R12 KF5 - (QCN) 19 3,803.30
260|ZHSMSS0299 |CONTACTOR FOR NOELL QC HARMONIC FILTER Brand:SIEMENS P/N:3RT1056-6AP36 3 642.90
261|ZHSMSS0300 |GANTRY MOTOR Brand:SIEMENS Model:Mol 1LC4 185-4AA60 Z 180L 7 1,270.80
262|ZHSMSS0301 |BLOWER FAN CAPACITOR MKP 12UF, 400V, SIEMENS P/N:65Y7000-0AC35 9 31.40
263(ZHSMSS0324 |SML (SNUBBER MODULE LOWER) 6SE7038-6EK84-1GGO0, SIEMENS 9 347.60
264(ZHSMSS0325 |SMU (SNUBBER MODULE UPPER) 6SE7038-6EK84-1GFO, SIEMENS 7 333.40
265|ZHSMSS0337 |CIRCUIT BREAKER FOR ZPMC GANTRY MOTOR Brd:SIEMENS P/N:3VU1640-1MPOO 13 92.00
266|ZHSMSS0343 |MODULE BUS BAR FOR SE7033-5WJ60 Brd:SIEMENS P/N:6SY7000-OAE46 (AL)B9 DESIGN 3 743.80
267|ZHSMSS0353 |TEMPERATURE SENSOR NTC 10K, Brd:SIEMENS, P/N:65Y7000-0AD10 3 36.00
268|ZHSMSS0355 |SIEMENS CONTACTOR 3TF43 22 0X L2,AC-3:11 KW 22E 2NO + 2NC,US:AC 110V 50Hz/60H 4 28.50
269|ZHSMSS0358 |MS300 MEMORY MODULE C/W TRAVERSING GEAR SW PACKAGE FOR T300 TECHNOLOG 1 4,305.60
270|ZHSMSS0366 |CPU 315,SIEMENS, P/N:6SE7315-2AG10-0ABO 5 3,474.40
271|ZHSMSS0371 |CP 340 RS232C,SIEMENS, P/N:6ES7-340-1AH02-0AEQ 6 917.20
272|ZHSMSS0372 |ET200M, SIEMENS, P/N:6ES7153-2AA02-0XB0 4 977.00
273|ZHSMSS0379 |LAMPHOLDER, BA9S, SCREW CONNECTION, P/N:3SB 3400-2A 5 18.00
274|ZHSMSS0384 |INVETRER FAN CAPACITOR, 2uF, 400V, P/No 6SY7000-OAA36 BRAND: SIEMEN 5 11.30




275[ZHSMSS0388 [TERMINAL MODULE TM-P15C24-A1, P/N: 6ES7193-4CA30-0AAO, BRAND: SIEMENS ( NOE 6 90.50
276[ZHSMSS0392 |THREE POLES BREAKER BUSHER LINKAGE 108 AMPS 690VAC. BRANDS: SIEMENS, P/NO 3 10 29.20
277|ZHSMSS0394 [MOTOR BREAKER CONNECTOR 108 AMPS 690VAC, BRANDS SIEMENS, P/N: 3RV1935-5A 8 18.00
278|ZHSMSS0399 |RAM MEMORY CARD LONG VERSION 2M (PART NO.=6ES7951-1AL00-OAAQ) 4 2,572.90
279|ZHSMSS0404 [CONTACTOR S12 (PART NO.=3RT1476-6AF36) 5 1,632.60
280[ZHSMSS0416 |6SE7033-7EH84-1GFO SNUBBER MODULE LOWER SMU2 FOR GANTRY INV (QCN) BRAND] 18 295.30
281[ZHSMSS0421  [PLASTIC FIBRE OPTIC CABLE 5M, P/N: 6SX7010-0FJ50, BRAND: SIEMENS 14 634.70
282[ZHSMSS0423 [STANDARD MODULE ABO FOR AFE UNITS 890-930V DC, 1230A, P/N: 65E7041-2WL84-1B] 12 121.10
283[ZHTMQE0001 [CONTACTOR 110V (LC1 D09 10) (NEW NO: LC1-D09) 8 29.80
284[ZHTMQE0002 [THREEPOLAR CONTACTOR (LC1 D12 10 F7) 2 37.60
285[ZHTMQE0008 |AUX CONTACT-4 (LA1 LBO15) 22 47.30
286[ZHTMQE0009 |AUX CONTACT-2 (LA1 LB031) 28 48.40
287|ZHTMQE0010 |AUX CONTACT (LA1 DN22) 13 15.60
288[ZHTMQE0012 [ISOLATOR ItH 63A (GV1-G09) 26 11.40
289|ZHTMQE0016 |[CIRCUIT BREAKER REG. 13-18A (GV2-ME20)TELEMECANIQUE 32 70.20
290[ZHTMQE0017 |[CIRCUIT BREAKER REG. 20-25A (GV2-P22)TELEMECANIQUE 27 116.70
291[ZHTMQE0019 |[CIRCUIT BREAKER REG. 40-63A (GV3-ME63)TELEMECANIQUE 9 192.50
292[ZHTMQE0020 |[CIRCUIT BREAKER ItH 3A (GB2-CBOS)TELEMECANIQUE 28 472.40
293[ZHTMQE0021 [CIRCUIT BREAKER ItH 8A (GB2-CB14) 27 31.50
294|ZHTMQE0022 |ON DELAY TIMER 0.1-30s (LAD-T2)TELEMECANIQUE 25 467.20
295[ZHTMQE0023 |OFF DELAY TIMER 0.1-30s (LAD-R2)TELEMECANIQUE 16 46.80
296[ZHTMQE0024 |ANTIPARASITE SUPPRESSOR BLOCK (LA4 DA 2U) 35 15.00
297|ZHTMQE0025 |BUSBAR SET (LA9 LB9 30) 27 17.30
298[ZHTMQE0026 [TRIM AND LIST JOYSTICK (XD2-PA24) -telemecanique 6 70.10
299|ZHTMQE0029 [BOOM CAM LS (XR2 ABOS K80) 3 3,262.10
300{ZHTMQE0030 |[THERMAL MAGNETIC PRO REG (LB1 LBO3 PO3)TELEMECANIQUE 37 185.75
301[zZHTMQE0031 [THERMAL MAGNETIC PRO REG 0.63-1A (LB1 LBO3 PO5)TELEMECANIQUE 11 166.70
302[zZHTMQE0032 [THERMAL MAGNETIC PRO REG 1-1.6A (LB1 LBO3 PO6)TELEMECANIQUE 46 185.75
303[zZHTMQE0033 [THERMAL MAGNETIC PRO REG 1.6-2.5A (LB1 LBO3 PO7)TELEMECANIQUE 26 185.75
304[zZHTMQE0035 |[THERMAL MAGNETIC PRO REG 6-10A (LB1 LBO3 P13)TELEMECANIQUE 11 232.00
305[ZHTMQE0036 |THERMAL MAGNETIC PRO REG 12-18A (LB1 LBO3 P21)TELEMECANIQUE 19 247.40
306[ZHTMQE0038 |AUXILLARY CONTACTOR CA2 DN 22 19 240.50
307[ZHTMQE0039 [AUXILIARY CONTACTOR (CA2 DN31 F7) 23 31.90
308[ZHTMQE0040 [AUXILIARY CONTACTOR (CA2 DN40 F7) 17 31.90
309|ZHTMQE0041 |[KEY SELECTOR SWITCH INO (XB2-BG21) 5 74.20




310{ZHTMQE0044 |PILOT LIGHT DIRECT GREEN (XB2-BV63) 5 11.40
311{ZHTMQE0049 |PILOT LIGHT DIRECT BODY (ZB2-BV6) 27 6.70

312(ZHTMQEOQ050 |FLASH PUSHBUTTON BLACK (XB2-BA21) (NEW NO: XB4-BA21) 8 12.00
313(ZHTMQEO0051 |AUX. CONTACT BLOCK 1NO (ZB2-BE101) 114 3.70

314{ZHTMQE0052 |AUX. CONTACT BLOCK 1NO (ZB2-BE102) 22 3.70

315(ZHTMQEO0059 |ADJUSTABLE LEVER (ZC2-JY31) 9 17.50
316{ZHTMQE0060 |SWITCHES LEVER (ZC2-JY 71) 5 25.80
317|ZHTMQE0067 |CONTACTOR 110V 50/60HZ (LC1 D4011 - T.M.Q) 11 115.90
318|ZHTMQE0068 |CONTACTOR 110V 50/60HZ (LC1 D3201 - T.M.Q) 31 83.00
319|ZHTMQEO0071 |CONTACTOR 110V 50/60HZ (CA2 DN31 - T.M.Q) 6 33.00
320{ZHTMQE0073 |AUXILIARY CONTACT (LA1 DN20 - T.M.Q) 1 10.60
321(ZHTMQEO0075 |MOTOR CIRCUIT BREAKER (0.63-1A-GV2 RS05 - T.M.Q) 5 12.00
322(ZHTMQE0093 |ENGINE PANEL (LED LAMP - XB3-BVBB - GREEN) 4 12.00
323(ZHTMQEO0098 |LA4ADC1U CONTACTOR, TELEMECANIQUE 16 11.60
324(ZHTMQEO0099 |LA4DA1U CONTACTOR, TELEMECANIQUE 2 46.60
325(ZHTMQE0100 |CANTACTOR 25A 230V (LC1 D09 M7) (TELEMECANIQUE) 15 27.40
326(ZHTMQE0101 |OVERLOAD RELAY 12-18A (LR D21) (TELEMACANIQUE) 23 36.70
327(ZHTMQE0104 |TELEMECANIQUE MOTOR STARTER GV2-LS20 (RTG) 4 74.50
328(ZHTMQE0106 |TELELMECANIQUE LEN CAP FOR PILOT LIGHT (GREEN) ZBV-013 - RTG 20 1.10

329|ZHTMQE0114 |CONTACTOR FOR MAIN CABLE REEL P/N: CA2 DN22 22E BRAND:TELEMECANIQUE M7 22 1 44.90
330|ZHTMQEO0118 |NC CONTACT, Brand:TELEMECANIQUE, Model:ZBE-102 20 3.90

331(ZHTMQE0120 |MAIN HOIST CONTACTOR Brand:TELEMECANIQUE Model:LCI D80 - (QCA) 4 216.80
332|ZHTMQEO0122 |TELEMECANIQUE T.0.R. 16 - 24AMP Model: LRD - 22 2 50.90
333|ZHTMQE0140 |CONTACTOR BREAKER INT18 W/0 ISOLATOR (PART NO.= LD1LB030FC) 4 193.00
334(ZHTMQE0145 |THERMAL MAGNETIC PROTECTION REG 23-32A (PART NO.= LB1LCO3M53) 4 248.40
335(ZHTMQE0155 |THERMAL MAGNETIC PROTECTION REG 23-32A (PART NO.= LB1LCO3M53) 6 253.70
336(ZHTMQE0162 |MECHANICAL LATCH BLOCK (PART NO.= LA6DK20F) 4 115.90
337(ZHTMQE0165 |CIRCUIT BREAKER REGULATION 56-80A (PART NO.= GV3MES80) 4 253.10
338(ZHTMQE0166 |CIRCUIT BREAKER SINGLE POLE IN=2A (PART NO.=GB2CB07) 6 30.30
339(ZHTMQE0167 |CIRCUIT BREAKER SINGLE POLE IN=4A (PART NO.=GB2CB09) 5 31.50
340|ZHTMQE0168 |CIRCUIT BREAKER W/CONT SINGLE POLE IN=3A (PART NO.=GB2CDO08) 5 57.00
341(ZHTMQE0171 |AUXILIARY CONTACTSBLOCK 1NO (PART NO.=ZBE-101) 4 3.70

342(ZHTMQE0173 |PILOT LIGHT DIRECT RED LED 24VDC (PART NO.=XB4-BVB4) 5 13.50
343(ZHTMQE0174 |PILOT LIGHT DIRECT WHITE LED 110V (XB4-BVG1) 5 15.50
344(ZHTMQEQ0175 |PILOT LIGHT DIRECT RED LED 110V (XB4-BVG4) 5 15.50




345(ZHTMQE0203 |CONTACTOR LC1 D95 (LC1 D9511) Ith : 125A Ui : 1000V COIL VOLTAGE 110VAC 50/60HZ 5 349.90
346(ZHTMQE0205 |TELEMECANIQUE XB4-BVM4 6 19.40
347(ZHTMQE0206 |TELEMECANIQUE ABR-1E111M 6 52.00
348(ZHTMQE0219 |TELEMECANIQUE CONTACTOR LC1D09 220 50/60Hz 2 30.10
349(ZHVICKO011 |DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE Brand:VICKERS P/N:CVGC-3W-250-10 3 611.50
350|ZKBELT0062 |V BELT SET, 6N-6656, CATERPILLAR - (RTN) 74 554.90
351(ZLBLBLO059 FESTOON BULB 12V 20W H 19 1.50
352(ZLBLBLO085 AUSPICIOUS PILOT LIGHT (BLUE) Model: AT-01 Primary 230/240V 50/60Hz LAMP 6.3V 1\ 51 8.30
353(ZLBLBL0O093 COVER FOR TRAFFIC LIGHT BULB - YELLOW COLOUR Brand:WERMA (SIGNALTECNIK) Typsg 15 114.40
354(ZLBLBL0O094 COVER FOR TRAFFIC LIGHT BULB - BLUE COLOUR Brand:WERMA (SIGNALTECNIK) Type:8 9 154.80
355(ZLBLBL0144 INDCATOR BULB CONSOLE - 30V 0.07W-(PIN TYPE) NOELL RTG 150 0.80
356(ZLBLBL0146 INDCATOR BULB ENGINE -30V 50MA (PIN TYPE) HANJUNG RTG 150 1.50
357(ZLBLBL0147 INDCATOR BULB CONSOLE-110V-140V 3W(PIN TYPR) FAVCO RTG 120 1.80
358(ZLBTTB0032 |BATTERY FOR RTG UPS BRAND: FUKUDA 12 VOLTS 5AH MODEL: ES-5-12 2 762.50
359|ZLBTTB0035 |UNICAD NICKEL CADIUM BATTERY Type : KLP 10 ( 1 set=20cells ) - ( QCA) 2 1,495.00
360(ZLCABE0O093 |MAIN CABLE REEL BRAKE DISC/T8 Brand:OEG P/N : S71-04602-013 - QCA 3 739.90
361(ZLCABE0105 |CABLE FOR TWIN HOOK Brand:LUMBERG Type:RST5-3-VAD1A-1-3-15/03 Length:0.3m - ( 32 41.20
362(ZLCONDO0020 |SPREADER PLUG (MALE TYPE) W/CAP & FLEXIBLE CABLE CONNECTION - RTG 4 4,485.00
363|ZLCOND0023 |SWIVEL NUT 90 ELBOW TUBE OD: 22mm (RTG) 11 21.40
364|ZLCOND0031 |LARGE HEX UNION TUBE OD-22mm (RTG) 12 23.60
365|ZLCOND0032 |SMALL HEX UNION TUBE OD-27mm (RTG) 10 31.80
366(ZLCONDO0037 |PLUGS 7.62mm PITCH, SINGLE CONNECTOR / TERMINAL BLOCK FOR 10 WAYS COLOUR: ( 14 15.00
367|ZLCONDO038 |WATER PROOF UNION CONNECTOR P/N:NBG-06 3/4' Brand:TAXLON - (QCA) 14 9.80
368|ZLFZEF0023 DRIVE FUSE 700V 600A (A70QS600-4K) 40 306.50
369(ZLFZEF0030 FNQ-R-16/10 TIME DELAY FUSE (500V 1-6/10A) 50 38.90
370(ZLFZEF0031 FRS-R-1-8/10 (600V 1-8/10A) FUSE 28 29.20
371|ZLFZEF0034 DRIVE FUSE 600V 8A (H 215241) 10 29.90
372|ZLFZEF0035 GENERAL FUSE gL-Gg (690V 100A) SIEMENS 3NA3 830-6 26 36.30
373|ZLFZEF0036 GLASS FUSE ACG 250V 5A (30MM) 117 2.00
374(ZLFZEF0037 GLASS FUSE MDL 250V 5A (30MM) 64 3.30
375|ZLFZEF0068 FESTOON FUSE Brand:SIEMENS Type:3NE1803-0.690Va.c 35AMP.IEC269.VDE 0636 - QCZ 15 54.60
376|ZLFZEF0O070 FUSE 6.3 Amp, 250V Length : 20mm ; Diameter : 5mm - QCN 28 3.00
377|ZLFZEF0078 FAST ACTING GLASS FUSE-5 x 20(mm) Rating:240Vac 5Amps 2.5 HP OUTDOOR FAN - (QC 60 0.20
378|ZLFZEF0079 FAST ACTING GLASS FUSE-5 x 20(mm) Rating:240Vac 3.15Amps 1.5 HP INDOOR CONTRO 46 0.20
379(ZLLHGL0O046 |LAMP HOLDER EDISON TYPE FOR IMPSA TRAFFIC LIGHT 20 31.40




380(ZLRLYR0019 PC RELAY Brand:NAIS P/N:DS2E-M-DC24V-H300 - QCA 5 5.30
381(ZLRLYR0023 PROTECTION PTC SENSOR RELAY Brand:ZIEHL Type:MSF 220 SE Nr:7221 691 - (QCN) 14 789.40
382(ZLRLYR0024 |PROTECTION PTC SENSOR RELAY Brand:ZIEHL Type:MSF 220 K Nr:7221 715 - (QCN) 19 784.90
383(ZLRLYR0031 RELAY BASE MY4AN OMRON FOR IMPSA RTG 55 7.10
384|ZLSWCC0027 |TRIPLE POLE COMINATION SWITCH SOCKET CAT No: 56CV416/240 Brand: PDL - RTG 14 228.00
385|ZMAHSH0062 |MALE CONNECTOR P/N: PRI11/4X1/2A3CX-S BRAND: PARKER (FILTER HOSE RETURN TAN 5 63.60
386|ZMHHSH0031 |HYDRAULIC HOSE R4 -1 1/4" x 860mm (HANJUNG ANTISWAY SYSTEM) 16 123.80
387|ZMHHSHO0077 |HYDRAULIC HOSE C/W FITTINGS DIA 19mm x 1600mm LGTH (QCN) 14 27.00
388|ZMHHSH0081 |HYDRAULIC HOSE C/W FITTINGS DIA 16mm x 5800mm LGTH (QCN) 4 76.80
389|ZMHHSH0090 |HYDRAULIC HOSE C/W FITTINGS DIA 38mm x 2440mm LGTH 165 BAR (QCN) 20 455.70
390|ZMHHSH0106 |38mm x 1270mm HYDRAULIC HOSE (4 PLY) C/W FITTING (RTG) 9 222.50
391|ZMHHSH0107 |38mm x 1370mm HYDRAULIC HOSE (4 PLY) C/W FITTING (RTG) 10 235.40
392|ZMHHSHO0108 |38mm x 1320mm HYDRAULIC HOSE (4 PLY) C/W FITTING (RTG) 19 126.40
393|ZMHHSHO0136 |60" HYD TUBING 16mm OD C/W 2 PCS NUTS & SLEEVES - RTG 19 33.70
394|ZMHHSH0142 |HYD TUBING 16MM OD C/W 2 PCS NUTS AND SLEEVES ( REFER TUBE TYPE A ) ( RTG ) 10 27.70
395|ZMHHSH0144 |HYD TUBING 16MM OD C/W 2 PCS NUTS AND SLEEVES ( REFER TUBE TYPE C) ( RTG) 8 29.90
396|ZMHHSH0282 |7/8" JIC (190 BAR, R2) 1/2" STRAIGHT HOSE STEEL BOTH END, 0.8 meter - RTF 8 28.80
397|ZMHHSH0399 |TLS PUMP PRESSURE HOSE FOR ZPMC, 1/4" X 22" - R2 5 44.90
398|ZMHHSHO0453 |ZPMC TLS HOSE FITTINGS, SIZE:29"/208/151CA/121CF 5 192.80
399|ZMHHSH0466 |HOSE P/N:25"/210/181CA/181CF BRAND: PARKER (FILTER TO TANK MOTOR) - ZPMC 11 129.60
400(ZMHHSH0467 [HOSE P/N: 29"/208/151CA/121CF BRAND: PARKER (PIPE TO BLOCK VALVE)- ZPMC 14 112.00
401(ZMHHSH0468 [HOSE P/N:28"/212/221CA/221CF BRAND: PARKER (PIPE TO RETURN TANK - BIG) - ZPMC 7 278.70
402(ZMHHSH0472 [HOSE P/N: 18"/204/61CA BRAND: PARKER (BLOCK VALVE TO TANK MOTOR) - ZPMC 27 54.20
403[ZOAIRA0043  [SENSOR P/N : CWA50C538 - QCA 10 15.70
404(ZOAIRA0045 [POWER BOARD FOR AIR CONDITIONER 1.5Hp P/N : CWA74762 - QCA 6 108.40
405(Z0OAIRA0046 [THERMAL FUSE P/N : CWA16C074 - QCA 3 9.60
406|Z0OAIRA0066 |CONDENSOR FAN MOTOR FOR 2.5HP OUT DOOR UNIT Brand:NATIONAL Model:CU-SC24 6 157.60
407[ZOAIRA0075 [AIR COND EVAPORATOR FOR MODEL CS-SC91KH (NATIONAL) P/N:CWB30C137 - (QCA) 2 149.50
408(ZOAIRA0076 [AIR COND CONTROL BOARD FOR MODEL CS-SC241KH (NATIONAL) P/N:CWH10662 - (QCA 3 19.90
409(ZOAIRA0078 [AIR COND TERMINAL BOARD FOR MODEL CS-SC241KH (NATIONAL) P/N:CWA4711012 - ( 2 4.20
410{ZOAIRA0079 [AIR COND TRANSFORMER FOR MODEL CS-SC241KH (NATIONAL) P/N:CWA40C193 - (QCA 2 32.20
411|ZOAIRA0090 |AIR COND MOTOR FAN FOR ZPMC OPERATOR CABIN 1.5hp, Indoor Model:IC-9425 N2KG 2 183.20
412|ZOPMRC0066 [FUEL PUMP for RTG (CUMM 3070123) 3 9,343.80
413|Z0OQCAR0017 [INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY BLOCK SENSOR - IFM ELECTOR IVE 2020 FBOW 5 325.20
414|Z0QCAR0019 [RPGA-12 COUPLING, QSC 5 29.90




415[z0QCAR0021 [IFM (PROXIMITY SENSOR) CLAMP HOLDER PART, QSC, #: E 10077 9% 13.50
416|Z0QCAR0027 [ROLLER GUIDE (120mm (OD) x 51mm (ID) x 40mm (L) 20 50.90
417[Z0QCAR0030 |[TRANSMITTER IFM OA101 OAS - OOOA R: 50M U: 20-250AC/DC IP 65 14 340.20
418(z0QCAR0032 [BEARING CAP DRAWING No. 304 6891 20 186.90
419(Z0QCAR0042 [RAIL CLAMP ROD (HOLLOE PIPE, MATERIAL ASSAD 718 - CHROME) 16 104.70
420(z0QCAR0043 |[MAGNETIC STARTER FOR AIR CONDITIONER UNIT (BRAND: KAWA TYPE: KA-18A, COIL: 24 23 33.70
421{Z0QCAR0046 |CATENARY SUPPORT ROLLER (Drawing no: 401 5069) - REVISION 01 22 1,532.40
422(Z0QCAR0052 [THYRISTOR FOR HOIST FLD MOD - SKKT250/16 GE 104X125DC058-SEMIKRON 5 635.40
423[z0QCAR0060 |CATENARY WHEEL W/O FLANGE 'B' DIA 350 (FOR IMPSA QUAY CRANE) 9 2,691.00
424{Z0QCAR0064 |BRAKE PADS WITH LININGS FOR SB 28 TYPE 02 (1 SET= 2 PCS) 2 2,827.80
425(Z0QCAR0075 [SERIES STAMPED GRID RESISTORS FOR IMPSA GANTRY MOTOR BRAND IPC RESISTORS IN 5 4,186.00
426|Z0QCAR0078 [LANDING SENSOR FOR MAN LIFT Brand: WENGLOR P/No: [U 200 NK 80 KB c/w additiona 6 457.50
427|20QCAR0093 [LOCATING BUSH P/No: NSOES2 14 33.70
428(z0QCAR0094 [LOCATING WASHER P/No: NSOES3B 11 10.90
429(Z0QCAR0095 |KNOP BASE P/No: NSOES41D Brand:SPOHN + BURKHARDT 18 14.20
430(Z0OQCAR0096 [CAP P/No: NSOES42 Brand:SPOHN + BURKHARDT 17 14.20
431{z0QCAR0098 [REACTOR BRAND : CIRCUTOR 0.753mH 575Vac 56.7Amps 50Hz 4 1,644.50
432(z0QCAR0099 [POWER CAPACITOR (79/49) BRAND : CIRCUTOR 49kVar 790Vac 35.8Amps 50Hz 7 2,242.50
433[z0QCAR0104 |[PHOTOELECTRIC SWITCH P/N PTA-8 HUBBELL 15 145.80
434{Z0QCAR0106 [BALLAST 125W 250V 50Hz 1.15A pf 0.52 tw 130 P/N Q125.3 PF 24 29.90
435(Z0QCAR0122 |FLAT GEAR FZAC 121K-(160) I= 32.3:1 ACC. TO DRWG 5807 ARTICLE NO 6923 3 14,104.60
436(Z0QCAR0129 |PRESSURE PLATE P/N 8-005-206-02 15 747.50
437|z0QCAR0130 [VERTICAL MOUNTING PIN P/N 8-061-208-00 20 120.80
438(20QCAR0137 [SEAL FOR END PLATE P/N 9-02-0015-00 47 84.50
439(Z0QCAR0140 [RAIL CLIP (TOP PIECE) (Model: 9120 15/41, Brand: Gantrail) 1762 35.20
440(Z0QCAR0141 [IFM SOCKET FOR SENSOR OM0009 MODEL : RKC 50/13.5 12 101.00
441{7Z0QCAR0149 [ROUND CABLE CLAMP WAMPFLER 031941-36 X 400 - 400 73 284.10
442{z0QCAR0151 |RECTIFIER TYPE ME550/250 - 2A 5 732.60
443Z0QCAR0153 [8" EXHAUST FAN UNIT (Brand: KDK, P/No: 20AQM2-0620001) 22 74.00
444]Z0QCAR0155 [ANALOG MULTI TURN DIAL MECHANISM 15 TURN 22.2MM DIA L. 22.2MM MODEL 16-1-{ 12 29.20
445(Z0QCAR0163 [SITOR FUSE 40A (690Vac) P/No: 3NE1 802-0 Brand: SIEMENS 12 74.80
446Z0QCAR0165 [4mmsq CONDUIT CABLE 6491B (LSF) - BLACK P/No: 363-323 Brand: RS (100M) 6 158.50
447|20QCAR0173 [ON DELAY TIMER (OMRON H3CR-A8 240Vac) P/No: H3CR-A8 Brand: OMRON 7 59.80
448[z0QCAR0177 [MONITOR PHONE Brand: PANSONIC Model: KX-T7750 12 134.60
449z0QCAR0178 |1 1/8" FORGED WIRE ROPE CLIP FOR MAIN HOIST P/No: 1010257 (G-450) Brand: CROSBY 13 29.90




450/Z0QCAR0188 |[BACKREST CUSHION FOR DS85H (OPERATOR SEAT) Mat: VINYL BLACK BRAND: SPOHN + 10 358.80
451|Z0QCAR0192 |BASE FOR RELAY LY4-P/N : PTF14A-E BRAND : OMRON 10 13.50
452|Z0QCAR0197 |GASKET FOR GANTRY BRAKE - BRAND:STEARNS; P/N:1-082-022-02-109 72 80.80
453|Z0QCAR0199 |QPS TRANSFORMER FOR HF BREAKER TYPE 96x70,200VA,2PH,50HZ,PRI VOLT:0/415/600 6 81.50
454|Z0QCAR0200 |[OPEN SLOT RAL GREY TRUNKING:S.S.M.=8 WxH=25x75. BRAND: RS,P/N:208-3940 9 29.90
455|Z0QCAR0214 |MALE CONNECTORS (SPREADER) P/N:GE 10 SRA3C METRIC/BSP BRAND:PARKER 42 6.20
456|Z0QCAR0215 |[ADAPTERS (SPREADER) P/N:3.8C6X SWIVEL NUT ELBOW BRAND:PARKER 48 19.10
457|Z0QCAR0221 (PMC BETA - MODEL NO. 162 VTRA-2 VIBRATION SENSOR;20mA = 0.8 11 1,562.30
458|Z0QCAR0226 [LIMIT SWITCH IG 011/IGA 2005 ABOA / IFM (430.150) BUBENZER 82 164.50
459|Z0QCAR0229 [COUPLING KBT 16 BORE ACC. DRWG. 29549-98/MB1A (470.503.0038) BUBENZER 4 13,380.30
460|Z0QCAR0230 |MAGNETSPULE F.VENTIL WH2H-WG11 (401.521) BRD:BUBENZER 4 691.50
461|Z0QCAR0232 |[STECKER F.MAGNETVENTIL ( 401.522 ) BRD:BUBENZER 4 91.20
462|Z0QCAR0252 |[SPEAKER DRIVE UNIT FOR PA SYSTEM (C/W SKIRTING) P/No: TU-35 INPUT: 35W 6 63.60
463|Z0QCAR0269 |WIRING DUCT ( CLOSE SLOT ) Brand : KSS, P/N : VDC 4080 15 25.50
464|Z0QCAR0278 [GASKET O RING FOR TERMINATION BOX 51 6.70
465|Z0QCAR0282 |BRAKE TORQUE SPRING P/N : SR1-03904-010 Brand : OEG 34 51.00
466|Z0QCAR0283 [BRAKE AIR GAP SPRING P/N : SR1-03904-012 Brand : OEG 36 51.00
467|Z0QCAR0286 |RELEASE ROD P/N : 8-146-201-00 Brand:STEARNS 5 106.50
468|Z0QCAR0287 [SOLENOID MOUNTING PLATE P/N : 8-179-205-01 Brand:STEARNS 5 89.30
469|Z0QCAR0290 [HEAD BLOCK TWISTLOCK PIN - IMPSA 10 3,027.40
470{Z0OQCAR0299 [TROLLEY ARMARTURE TERMINAL BLOCK 50mm Brand:ZOLODA Model:END-AR6, 50mm, 30 61.30
471|Z0OQCAR0306 [PUSH ON FAN GUARD Dimension:80mm x 80mm, RS P/N:512-569 29 8.30
472|Z0OQCAR0315 [COUPLING FOR IMPSA SPREADER CABLE REEL Brand:STEMMANN TECHNIK GMBH Model 3 4,029.10
473|Z0OQCAR0316 [ELASTIC INNER PARTS FOR IMPSA SPREADER CABLE REEL COUPLING Brand:STEMMANN 1 5 99.50
474|Z0QCAR0317 |GASKET FOR COUPLING KBT 08 ( MOTORSIDE ) 60 21.00
475|Z0QCAR0318 |O RING FOR COUPLING KBT 08 ( MOTORSIDE ) 49 31.40
476|Z0QCAR0319 ([CIRCLIP FOR MAN LIFT ROLLER Type:INTERNAL OD:80mm, Thickness:3.5mm End Point to| 5 3.00
477|Z0QCAR0321 [MAIN HOIST BRAKE SLEEVE GUIDE Material:STAINLESS STEEL 5 29.90
478|Z0QCAR0322 |TUBE FOR CUP SPRING Material:MILD STEEL C/W SURFACE GALVANIZED 6 29.20
479|Z0QCAR0323 [KEY FOR MAIN CABLE REEL MOTOR Material:CARBON STEEL 5 1,390.40
480|Z0QCAR0334 |SPACER FOR CATENARY STRUCTURE ( Drawing # 401 5075) 30 7.50
481|Z0QCAR0335 |ADJUST DISK FOR CATENARY STRUCTURE (Drawing # 401 5076) 30 12.00
482|Z0QCAR0336 |[PROXIMITY SENSOR FOR TROLLEY BRAKE C/W 1.5 METRE CABLE (2 CORES) Brand:IFM P/ 6 236.30
483|Z0QCAR0344 [JUNCTION BOX FOR SPREADER CABLE REEL C/W 4 pcs OF SCREW Size:106mm X 106mm 6 44.00
484|Z0QCAR0349 [SHAFT FOR TRANSVERSAL ROLLER (TYPE A). Refer drawing # 3047096 4 411.20




485|Z0QCAR0353 [CIRCLIP FOR TRANSVERSAL ROLLER Type:EXTERNAL 17 0.90
486|Z0QCAR0363 [OIL SEAL FOR MCR BELL Material:PLASTIC Size:40 + 72 + 10 11 12.00
487(2Z0QCAR0364 [BREAKER FOR HOIST/BOOM EMERGENCY MOTOR Brd:MERLIN GERIN(COMPACT TYPE) P, 2 149.50
488|Z0QCAR0365 |ELECTRICAL MOTOR#1FOR IMPSA QC OPERATOR CHAIR Model:681-64301-7,002-820-78 2 1,244.60
489|Z0QCAR0384 |[TELESWITCH 3 POSITION WITHH LOCK KEY (455) KEY SWITCH 14 149.50
490|{Z0OQCAR0390 [TROLLEY WHEEL KEY FOR IMPSA QC SIZE: 44.9MM X 25MM X 146 MM 4 209.30
491(Z0QCAR0396 [TRANSFORMER 2KVA 380-520/240-120V 50HZ (PART NO.=63-23-720-8),BRAND:SOLA 5 7,026.50
492|Z0QCAR0403 |[STARTER RELAY 24V DC (BRAND;EIKO DENKI TOKYO JAPAN) 7 290.40
493(Z0QCAR0404 [HOIST MOTOR ENCODER, BRAND:HUBNER, P/N:HOG 10 DN 600 7 5,830.50
494|Z0QCAR0406 |TUBE ASSEMBLY (PART NO.=2W-6458) (BRAND = CATTERPILLAR) 4 237.10
495|Z0QCAR0413 [HEADBLOCK ADJUST DISC.DRAWING N0O:65201-020608 4 172.00
496(Z0QCAR0444 [RESISTOR.BRAND:MILWAUKEE RESISTOR . PART NO: 3581266, RATING 10 OHM 10/99. 32 261.70
497(Z0QCAR0445 [CAPACITOR DIELEKTOR VII (No PCB) .RATING 0.25 UFARAD 1000VAC 50/60Hz. PROTECTE| 32 482.90
498|Z0QCAR0471 [ROPE TENSIONER ELECTRIC MOTOR . BRAND: BROOK HANSEN. TYPE: WD 90LK - D. RPM- 4 1,173.60
499(Z0OQCAR0474 [ANGLE SAFETY LOCK . BRAND: RS . P/N 437-0016 10 71.10
500/20QCIM0008 |P/N: 6ES7321-1ELO0-0AAOQ ; SIMATIC S7-300, DIGITAL INPUT SM 321, OPTICALLY ISOLATE 6 909.10
501|20QCIM0026 |P/N: 6SE7090-0XX ; SIMOVERT MASTERDRIVES CUSA MODULE AFE RECTIFIER/REGENERA 2 2,844.70
502|20QCIM0029 |P/N: 6SE7041-3TL ; STANDARD MODULE ABO F. UNITS 510-620V DC 1300A 3 116.50
503|20QCIM0041 |P/N: 6SE7090-0XX ; CLOSED-LOOP AND OPEN-LOOP CONTROL MODULE VECTOR CONTR( 2 2,935.40
504|20QCIM0052 |P/N: 6SE7036-0TK ; STANDARD MODULE ABO F. UNITS 510-620V DC, 590A 6 137.60
505(Z0QCIM0068 |GUIDE ROLLER . DRW NO :65201-037142 130 2,765.80
506(20QCIM0104 |COUPLING-KBT 08,BORE ACC DRAWING 35017 5596 755 00 00.BRAND:BUBENZER 4 5,083.00
507(20QCIM0113 |BEARING SPACER. DRW NO 065201- 037148 , QCIM. 8 97.20
508(20QCIM0115 |FIXING NUT. KM 10 ( SKF). REFER PART LIST 65201-037140L.(QCIM) 8 16.90
509(20QCIM0116 |LOCK WASHER. MB 10 BRAND ( SKF).REFER PART LIST 65201-037140 L.(QCIM) 8 2.30
510{20QCIM0119 |DUST COVER - BRAND. NILOS TYPE, NIL 21312 AV. USE AT QCIM ) 47 38.90
511{Z0QCIM0120 |OIL TEMP SENSOR - BRAND FANTINI COSMI , TYPE , C04A2 . 10 ~ 90 DEGREE. (QCIM) 5 575.60
512(ZOQCNNO0001 |PEPPERL + FUCHS (u=10-60vdc/2=200ma) 41 235.90
513(Z0OQCNN0007 |4-902450005272 BRAKE KFB 16 5 4,582.10
514{Z0OQCNNO008 |CARBON BRUSH - SCHUNK MODEL: E101 (45H x 32L x 20W) mm 62 44.90
515(Z0OQCNN0009 |BOOM MOTOR COUPLING RUPEX RWS 252 4 5,703.50
516(Z0OQCNN0010 |BOOM COUPLING INSERTS RWS 252 36 478.40
517(Z0OQCNN0012 |RUBBER FOR COUPLING N-EUPEX B 125 68 13.90
518|Z0OQCNN0020 |TROLLEY ACCESS GATE SWITCH Brand: EUCHNER P/No: TZ1 RE024M C/W CABLE GLAND 9 867.10
519|Z0OQCNN0024 |CABLE CARRIER W155R/460/360 WIDTH B = 676mm BEAM HE-B 200 3 6,124.20




520|Z0OQCNN0035 |STEEL TWO ROPE ASSEMBLY WITH PVC COVERED DIA 10/12, LGTH 3180mm 8 112.20
521|Z0OQCNN0036 |STEEL TWO ROPE ASSEMBLY WITH PVC COVERED DIA 10/12, LGTH 9350mm 15 209.30
522|Z0QCNN0040 |SPIRAL BEVEL GEARBOX WA155 P/No: 348163 Brand: TANDLER P/N F ALU-WV B1 1l S257 3 10,651.90
523|Z0QCNN0044 |CHECK VALVE RG25F/4 3 224.30
524|Z0QCNN0045 |CHECK VALVE RG25F/2 3 224.30
525(Z0OQCNN0046 |CHECK VALVE P-RVV20SR-WD 3 173.50
526(Z0OQCNN0047 |RECTIFIER PLATE NG 6 3 602.50
527(Z0QCNN0048 |2-WAY FLOW CONTROL VALVE 2 QC.3.2G.Q6.1.R.005 3 3,427.30
528|Z0OQCNN0051 |SET OFF BRAKE LINING FOR BOOM USB3 - 1/500 x 30 4 1,157.90
529|Z0QCNN0053-1SET BRAKE LININGS FOR TROLLEY USB3 - 1/450 x 20 10 1,345.50
530(Z0OQCNN0054 |CABLE LOOP CLAMP LS 36-350-K 35 160.20
531(ZOQCNNO0055 |CABLE LOOP CLAMP LS 26-350-K 46 152.20
532(Z0OQCNNO0057 |RUNNER WHEEL (DIA: 160 x 60mm) Brand:VAHLE 16 373.80
533(Z0OQCNN0058 |RUNNER WHEEL ( GUIDE ROLLER), DIA: 115 x 27mm 119 183.20
534(Z0OQCNNO059 |RUNNER WHEEL (GUIDE ROLLER), DIA: 100 x 27mm 52 168.20
535(Z0OQCNNO0060 |BUFFER 52 x 45 x 100mm 551 41.90
536{Z0OQCNN0062 |FESTOON RUBBER TOW ROPE DIA 20MM(100 METER PER ROLL) BRAND: WAMPFLER 1 9,418.50
537|Z0OQCNNO0083 |CAM SWITCH FOR TROLLEY Brand: STROMAG AG Type: HHEV-590 V2W50-A1-W Art No: 2 4,432.70
538(Z0OQCNN0084 |SOLENOID COIL FOR TLS CYLINDER 205 VDC 48W 7 807.30
539|Z0OQCNN0104 |TIMER UNIT (OFF DELAY) P/No: 3002 192 601 12 281.90
540|Z0OQCNN0105 |THERM OVER LOAD RELAY (7.5-11 amp) P/No: 3002 192 514 19 232.60
541|Z0QCNN0113 |RECTIFIER/REGENERATING UNIT SIMOVERT 6SE7038-2EH85-1AA0 2 35,454.00
542(Z0QCNN0120 |6SE7033-7EH84-1GGO SNUBBER MODULE LOWER SML2 FOR TROLLEY INV (QCN) BRAND 8 299.80
543(Z0OQCNN0126 |3WN6521-0JB05-0AA1 MAIN BREAKER BRAND: SIEMENS 3 14,904.40
544(Z0OQCNN0132 |6SE7028-0EA87-2DA0 BRAKING UNIT Brd:SIEMENS (For IMP & NOELL QC) 4 2,427.20
545|Z0QCNN0140-POWER SUPPLY (115/230 VAC - 24/28 VDC ) 700023 3 2,689.60
546(Z0OQCNN0143 |RETURN FILTER - STS45 700473 6 1,360.50
547(Z0QCNN0152 |CAM SWITCH FOR SPREADER CABLE REEL BRAND:STROMAG AG TYPE:51NE 490FV ART N 3 1,297.00
548(Z0QCNN0161 |MOTOR BEARING GREASE STABURAGS NBU 12 MF 11 859.70
549(Z0OQCNN0172 |HYDRAULIC BLOCK BRAND:HYDROPA TYPE:WE 10 HG F1C SERIE:10 P MAX:315 BAR 3 1,297.00
550(Z0OQCNN0173 |HYDRAULIC BLOCK BRAND:HYDROPA TYPE:ZN 10 RE - A SERIE:35 P MAX:320 BAR 5 833.90
551|Z0OQCNN0206 |INCREMENTAL ENCODER Brand:LEINE&LINDE P/No 861007356 Res:1024 ppr Volts:9 - 3( 10 2,516.10
552|Z0QCNN0213-(SPRING PIN FOR TWIN LANDING STRIKER PLATE FOR EH195 P/N: 78855, BRAND: BROMM 6 68.80
553(Z0OQCNN0217 |BEARING FOR TWIN HOOK CYLINDER ART NO : 79150 4 162.30
554|Z0QCNN0235 |SEAL RING FOR BAND BRAKE Brand : SIGERLAND BREMSEN P/N : ZEO016 3 20.00




555[20QCNN0236 [GASKET FOR BAND BRAKE Brand : SIGERLAND BREMSEN P/N : KN2763 3 448.50
556{Z0OQCNN0238 [COUPLING FOR BAND BRAKE Brand : SIGERLAND BREMSEN P/N : KC1020 3 352.10
557[Z0QCNN0240 [BELL HOUSING FOR BAND BRAKE Brand : SIGERLAND BREMSEN P/N : KC8347 3 488.30
558[20QCNN0267 [EMERGENCY LIGHT SET Brand:ETAP P/N:K311/14PV63 Kom:11004100/0000 230V,50Hz,| 22 1,270.80
559[Z0QCNN0289 |[TORQUE SPRING FOR TROLLEY BRAKE Brand:SIEGERLAND BREMSEN Brake Type:USB3-1- 2 504.60
560[ZOQCNN0290 [TORQUE SPRING FOR BOOM HOIST BRAKE Brand:SIEGERLAND BREMSEN Brake Type:USE 2 441.10
561[z0QCNN0296 [INTERFERANCE SUPPRESSION FILTER Brand:BLOCK USA P/N:NHD 400/24 2 5,232.50
562[z0QCNN0308 |[MAIN HOIST BRAKE THRUSTER BUSHING, Brake Brd:SIEGERLAND-BREMSEN, D-355708-H[ 20 485.90
563[z0QCNN0313 [BLOWER MOTOR FOR NOELL CRANE (QC) Brand:ABB,Model:3¥MOTOR M2QA112M2A P 2 598.00
564[Z0QCNN0321 [SHAFT FOR TROLLEY ENCODER WHEEL FOR NOELL QC 4 104.70
565[Z0QCNN0345 [TROLLEY MOTOR KEY,14(L)x15(T)x22(W) 2 74.80
566[Z0QCNN0346 [BOOM MOTOR KEY,140(L)x15(T)x25(W) 3 74.80
567[Z0QCNN0364 [CARDAN SHAFT MOUNTING FLANGE,DRAWING:HT666090012,STRICTLY FOLLOW MATER 3 299.00
568[Z0QCNN0366 [FIRE ALARM SYSTEM POWER SUPPLY BOARD.BRAND:PROGRAM ELECTRONIC,SPEC:6 ZON 3 1,794.00
569[Z0QCNN0371 [TROLLEY BRAKE DISC DIAMETER 450MM , THICKNESS 20MM C/W REQUIRED BORE SIZE ( 8 2,003.30
570[Z0OQCNN0372 |METAL ENCLOSED BOX FOR SPREADER INDICATING LIGHT IN CABIN, DIMENSION 276x80 2 74.80
571[z0QCNN0376 [MANUAL PUSH BUTTON DMX3000, ART NR: 888997, BRAND: MINIMAX 6 560.70
572[z0QCNN0392 |OPERATOR SEAT FSMMD TELESCOPIC DRIVE FOR TILTING, IDENT NR: 14107, TYP: 120S-5 3 1,349.30
573[z0QCNN0393 [TROLLEY MOTOR BLOWER WHEEL (FABRICATED AS PER SAMPLE) 4 366.30
574{Z0QCNN0395 [TROLLEY MOTOR ENCODER COUPLING SET, TYPE: BOWEX JUNIOR M19 (3 PARTS DESIGN 14 302.80
575[20QCNN0401 [NOELL MAINTENANCE HOIST STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER :- BRAND : SIEMENS ;; TYPE :- 3 219.80
576{ZOQCNN0402 [FUSE ; SITOR 50A :- BRAND : SIEMENS ;- TYPE : 3NA3 820 ;- SPEC : 500V /120KA 16 6.40
577[z0QCNN0416 [OIL SEAL FOR TROLLEY GUIDE ROLLER : SIZE : 120 X 150 X 12 4 10.50
578[20QCNN0417 [OIL SEAL FOR NOELL TROLLEY GEARBOX : SIZE : 160 X 190 X 15 4 26.20
579[20QCzZF0030 |0 GROMMET GB3452.1-82 BRAND :ZPMC 2 77.00
580[z0QCZF0031 |0 GROMMET GB3452.1-83 BRAND :ZPMC 2 77.00
581[z0QCzF0032 |0 GROMMET GB1235-76 BRAND :ZPMC 2 77.00
582[z0QCzF0112 [BEARINGS ON HIGH SPEED SHAFT: SKF: 22320 E/C3 BRAND : SKF 2 738.60
583(z0QCzF0117 [BEARINGS ON HIGH SPEED SHAFT: SKF: 22322 E/C3 BRAND : SKF 2 1,005.40
584[z0QCzF0283 [FUSE A70Q5800-4 (700V,800A) BRAND : FUJI 2 511.30
585(20QCzP0098 [zZPMC TLS SHEAVE, DWG NO: 19111051201 12 1,902.40
586(20QCZP0106 |PS307 POWER SUPPLY 5A MODULE, P/N: 6ES7307-1EA00-OAAO, BRAND: SIEMENS 29 405.10
587[20QCzP0107 |PS307 POWER SUPPLY 2A MODULE - 6ES7307-1BA00-0AAO 9 388.70
588(z0QCzP0109 [SIMATIC DP ET200M MODULE - 6ES7153-1AA03-0XBO 35 594.90
589[z0QCzP0112 [SM322 16DO RELAY CONTACTS MODULE, P/N: 6ES7322-1HH01-0AAO, BRAND: SIEMENS 81 679.10




590[z20QCZP0115 [SM332 ANALOG OUTPUT MODULE - 6ES 7332-5HD01-0ABO 8 3,419.10
591{z0QCzZP0120 [T300 BOARD WITH MANUAL W/O SOFTWARE MODULE, P/N: 6SE7090-0XX87-4AHO, BRA| 12 2,541.30
592[z0QCzZP0122 [SLB MODULE, P/N: 65X7010-0FJ00, BRAND: SIEMENS 20 719.40
593[z0QCzZP0123 [EB2 MODULE - 65X7010-0KCO0 7 1,448.00
594[20QCzZP0124 |ADB MODULE - 6SE7090-0XX84-0KAO 30 159.30
595(20QCZP0126 |CUSA MODULE, P/N: 6SE7090-0XX84-0BJO, BRAND: SIEMENS 7 2,578.60
596/20QCZP0127 |CUVC MODULE - 6SE 7090-0XX84-0AB0 3 3,492.40
597[20QCzZP0135 [HINGE BLOCK L.S. LIMIT SWITCH - TA064-12Y 8 1,883.70
598(20QCZP0149 |SPREADER/HEADBLOCK CONNECT LIMIT SWITCH - Z4V7H 335-11Z 3 224.30
599(20QCZP0187 |SENSOR FOR BRAKE RELEASE, P/N: INOO73 IN-2002-ABOA, BRAND: IFM 6 250.50
600{20QCZP0220-C[POWER SUPPLY MODULE, P/N: 700003, BRAND: BROMMA 4 4,893.20
601{20QCzZP0229 [SM331 ANOLOG INPUT MODULE - 6ES7331-7RD00-0ABO - SIEMENS 7 1,838.90
602[z0QCzZP0239 [SHORE POWER PLUG - GW60061 Brand: GEWISS 6 198.10
603[20QCzZP0278 [ILLUM PUSH BUTTON WHITE - 3SB 3205-0AA61-0CCO 45 31.70
604{20QCZP0289 |FUSE - 3NE1820-0-80A 690V 17 83.00
605(20QCZP0295 [TROLLEY MOTOR - 1LA6310-4PM60-Z ( ENCORDER EXTENSION SHAFT ) 9 24,499.40
606{20QCZP0297 [SITOR-USE - 25A 3NE 1815-0 7 101.30
607|20QCzZP0314 |MOTOR-SPREADER CABLE REEL - FN160L-4/B/1 10.5KW 3 21,677.50
608[20QCzZP0326 |Brand:SIEMENS Model:TOUCH PANEL TP 170A.IP 6AV6 545-OBA15-2A X O S C-NDB 4377 5 1,853.40
609(20QCZP0327 |CAM SWITCH.Brand:STROMAG AG Type:AETRIEBE-ENDSEHACTER. TGP 0,2 109436.250V. 2 2,090.10
610{20QCZP0332 |TENSION RELIEF ROPE DIA. 10/12 PVC COATED. Length:3.60m P/N : 031964-3,51-4,00 BR 5 224.40
611{20QCzZP0333 |[TENSION RELIEF ROPE DIA. 10/12 PVC COATED. Length:4.50m P/N : 031964-4,01-4,50 BR 4 233.10
612[20QCZP0334 [TENSION RELIEF ROPE DIA. 10/12 PVC COATED. Length:6.40m P/N : 031964-6,01-6,50 Br 5 267.50
613[20QCZP0335 [TENSION RELIEF ROPE DIA. 10/12 PVC COATED. Length:8.30m P/N : 031964-8,01-8,50 2 301.90
614/20QCzP0337 |TENSION RELIEF ROPE DIA. 10/12 PVC COATED. Length:11,2m P/N : 031964-11,01-11,50 15 353.50
615/20QCZP0344 |ANTI-LIFT ROLLER DIA.80-STEEL P/N : 03-R007-0304 20 284.20
616{20QCZP0346 |ADIPRENE ROLLERS FOR MOTORIZED CABLE TROLLEYS DIA. 160mm X 60, P/N:03-R009-0] 7 863.00
617|20QCzZP0348 |GEAR WHEEL Z=32 P/N : 03-Z006-0001 2 850.50
618[20QCZP0349 [GEAR BELT.WAMPFLER PRT NO : 0065534 12 523.30
619/20QCZP0358 |AFE CONTACTOR P/N:3RT 1446-1AL20,CONTACTOR,AC-1,140A/400V,AC230V,50/60 HZ,3 10 1,003.20
620(20QCZP0361 |CONTACTOR POWER PROTECTION (RC) Brand:MURRELEKTRONIK, Art No:22051. 48-127\] 46 15.70
621{20QCZP0368 [CLEAN FILTER CAPACITOR Brand:SIEMENS P/N:65Y7000-0AF61 24 2,202.90
622[20QCzZP0379 [THERMISTOR TRIPPING UNIT TYPE NR.100230 D-74653, U=400Vac AC11=le3A 2 220.60
623(20QCZP0389 |TROLLEY RAIL CLIP FOR ZPMC Brd:GANTRAIL Model:9216/08/37 TOP PIECE C/W T-BOLT 87 52.40
624/20QCZP0403 [ZPMC E-ROOM AIR COND COMPRESSOR(OUTDOOR UNIT),MODEL:06E4250310,P/N:4E A 4 15,847.00




625/20QCZP0404 |IDLER P/N:03-R004-0130 (ORDER NO:03-L072-0227) BRAND:WAMPFLER 2 560.70
626/20QCZP0405 |GEAR WHEEL Z=28 P/N:03-2006-0001 (ORDER NO:03-L072-0227) BRAND:WAMPFLER 4 1,046.50
627|20QCZP0406 |GEAR WHEEL Z=32 P/N:03-2006-0013 (ORDER NO:03-L072-0227) BRAND:WAMPFLER 4 1,382.90
628(Z0QCZP0408 |UNIVERSAL JOINT FOR CARDAN SHAFT 200.30,MAKER:SHANGHAI GKN DRIVE SHAFT CO. || 5 134.60
629(20QCZP0409 |ZPMC BAND BRAKE MOTOR COUPLING:ROTEX SPIDER COUPLING GR24 16 67.30
630/20QCZP0410 |ZPMC E-ROOM AIRCOND(OUTDOOR UNIT)PRESSURE VALVE,MODEL:HK02ZB160,P/N:PS8 8 213.10
631(Z0QCZP0411 |ZPMC SHORT RAIL SHIM PLATE,SIZE:3MM X 220MM X 2462MM 2 299.00
632(Z0QCZP0425 |CRANE TO CRANE GANTRY HYDRAULIC BUFFER, BRADS: BUBENZER, TYPE 125 X 600 EF - H 5 14,505.30
633(Z0QCZP0430 |ZPMC TROLLEY REDUCER SECURE BOLT,SIZE:HIGH TENSILE GRADE 8.8,M24 X 3.0mm X 8( 24 3.00
634(20QCZP0433 |ZPMC GANTRY BOGIE GREASE NIPPLE WITH EXTENTION FITTING,SIZE:13mm BUTTON TYH 200 12.40
635/20QCZP0434 |CONTACTOR FOR MAINTENANCE HOIST 24VAC 50/60 HZ, P/N: A30-30-01, BRAND: ABB 4 78.50
636/20QCZP0435 |THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY P/N: TA25?DU, BRAND: ABB 9 98.70
637(Z0QCZP0440 |TROLLEY GEARBOX INPUT SHAFT KEY, SIZE: 95x14x9, MATERIAL: S45C FOR ZPMC 2 74.80
638/20QCZP0445 |PROFIBUS DP SLAVE MODULE, P/N: VIPA 253-1DP00, BRAND: VIPA 9 807.30
639|20QCZP0448 |GEARMOTOR FOR WAMPFLER FESTOON SYSTEM, MODEL: K67-DV112M2/TF, NR: 01-321 3 9,269.00
640(20QCZP0452 |GANTRY WHEEL DRIVEN SHAFT (QCZ), DRAWING NO: J91(R)021903 4 4,634.50
641(20QCZP0462 |BRAKE FOR MAIN CABLE REEL (QCZ) TYPE: BFK458-16E, 100Nm, 55W, 180VDC BRAND: L 3 1,569.80
642(20QCZP0463 |BRAKE FOR SPREADER CABLE REEL (QCZ) TYPE: BFK458-14E, 65Nm, 50W, 180VDC BRANL 3 1,196.00
643(20QCZP0470 |ZPMC MAINTAINANCE HOIST RELAY SWITCH, MODEL: XJ-3, BRAND: SHANGHAI HUAYAN 4 340.20
644(20QCZP0478 |POWER SUPPLY CONVERTER : INPUT -- 240 VAC AND OUTPUT -- 12 VDC ;- BRAND : MEA 2 194.40
645|20QCZP0485 |ON DELAY TIMER 0-5 SEC, 24VDC, P/N: H3Y-2, BRAND: OMRON 8 70.10
646|20QCZP0493 |MAIN HOIST BRAKE CONTROL RELAY : BRAND ; IDEC -- P/N : RY4S - UL 24VDC C/W BAS 7 21.30
647|20QMIS0017 |CONVERTER RS232/RS422, P/N: RC58X, BRAND: SYSMEX 2 1,591.50
648|20QMIS0018 |CONVERTER P/N: VM2YE, BRAND: NSD CORP 2 5,909.80
649|20QSPQ0004 |BRAKE 132/160 PccMS (S71-00132-003) BRAND : OEG 3 823.00
650/20QSPQO005 |COLLECTOR 460/2710 WITHOUT BOX (S02-H0006-002) 2 39,027.00
651(Z0QSPQO008 |BELT 240 X LO37 (S86-10000-003) 7 12.40
652|ZORTFFO050 |LIMIT SWITCH, P/N:WLCA2, OMRON JAPAN 5 70.20
653|ZORTFFO067 |GEAR COUPLING, P/N:1030GC02, FALK 6 958.70
654|ZORTFFO068 |GEAR COUPLING, P/N:1020GC02, FALK 5 383.50
655|ZORTFFO072 |AC SOLENOID COIL,P/N:C-SA1-120-60,BRAND:YUKEN JAPAN 11 99.42
656|ZORTFFO073 |PCB RELAY,P/N:RP421012,BRAND:SCHRACK 10 13.70
657|ZORTFFO079 |GANTRY BRAKE COMPLETE UNIT MODEL KFB40, S/N:902450014164, BRAND: PINTSCH B/ 2 10,689.30
658|ZORTFFO081 |SPREADER SENSOR BROMMA-110359-11A2015RARKA/SL/LS100AK 9 310.30
659|ZORTGR0O019 |DL MINI LIMIT SWITCH FOR ENGINE PLATFORM Brand: NAIS Model: AZD1004 24 32.90




660{ZORTGR0023 |YOKE SPINDLE BEARING (NTN 32038XU), RTG 8 1,495.00
661|ZORTGR0025 |CAPACITY (SRACO - CREMONA - SERIE MPR4/C - 450V 50Hz - ITALY) 46 7.50
662|ZORTGR0029 |PIN BUSH BOLT (DIA 12mm x 20MM HT C/W M5 BOLT, NUT & WASHER) (AVR Mounitng) 349 16.50
663(ZORTGR0039 |MAGNET GS 115.58 205V, 100% ED FOR SB17MX 113 BRD:BUBENZER 8 3,064.80
664|ZORTGR0042 |ISOLATION TRANSFORMER 460/400V 200VA 16 373.80
665|ZORTGR0047 |ON DELAY TIME - ERE TIMETRON - RANGE: 0.1 SEC - 10 SEC 24Vdc 19 89.70
666|ZORTGR0O050 |RTG ENGINE PANEL RELAY (BRAND: FMY4 DC24, CONTACT: 5A 250VAC/30VDC) 33 10.50
667[ZORTGR0O052 |RUBBER BUSH (SIZE: 27mm OD x 7mm ID) 294 0.80
668(ZORTGR0O059 |8mm AIR VENT PLUG WITH STEEL BALL, LOCKNUT, O RING FOR HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 58 18.00
669(ZORTGR0063 |LUB OIL PRESSURE GAUGE 101576 #882 IB 24V NEG GND DATCON 7 24.70
670(ZORTGR0O065 |WATER TEMP GAUGE 101582 # 826 IB 24V NEG GND DATCON 15 64,607.20
671(ZORTGR0066 |LUB OIL TEMP GAUGE 101580 #828 IB 24V NEG GND DATCON 6 62.10
672(ZORTGR0068 |CHARGER AMMETER 100160 #866 IB DATCON 6 52.40
673(ZORTGR0O070 |FUEL LEVEL GAUGE VSG20430T IND.LIV.NAFTA 24V G.T. SAN GIORGIO S.E.I.N. GENOVA 16 183.20
674(ZORTGR0O075 |MAGNET HOLDERS COMPLETE for SB17MX (346.003) ( BRAND BUBENZER) 27 280.40
675|ZORTGR0088 |CHAIN COUPLING FOR MOTOR / GEARBOX P/N CR6022-J TSUBAKI (FFC) completed bore 5 362.60
676|ZORTGR0092 |LOCK / UNLOCK SWITCH FOR RTG SPREADER BRAND : HONEYWELL MODEL 1LS1-J C/W L 15 86.00
677(ZORTGR0O093 |LEVER ARM FOR 1LS1 LIMIT SWITCH BRAND : HONEYWELL MODEL LSZ55D 41 61.60
678(ZORTGR0094 |LIMIT SWITCH LANDED FOR RTG SPREADER BRAND : HONEYWELL MODEL : LSL2C 6 207.10
679(ZORTGR0110 |GLOBES FOR KILLARK LIGHTING PART No: VCG-100 22 37.40
680|ZORTGR0115 |400W MATELHALIDE FLOODLIGHT FITTING P/No: MVH-0400H-26E (HUBBELL) 8 921.00
681(ZORTGR0118 |OFF SET LINK FOR RS 200-1 (COTTER PIN TYPE - TSUBAKI) 2 104.70
682|ZORTGR0171 |THERMAL PROBE ASM FOR TROLLEY DRIVE GE P/N:336A3584AL 010 40 156.30
683(ZORTGR0172 |CENTER O-RING ID-134MM W 3MM 98 1.90
684(ZORTGR0173 |SIDE O-RING P105,ID-105MM W-3MM 198 1.60
685|ZORTGR0177 |MURPHY SWITCH FOR ENGINE OIL SUMP MODEL:LR857 P/N:15-70-0149 23 381.30
686|ZORTGR0180 |LOAD CELL CONTROLLER CARD Brand : POINT CO LTD, KOREA Model : pl-3000 6 2,824.20
687(ZORTGR0184 |LOAD CELL CONTROLLER CARD Brand : POINT CO LTD, KOREA Model : PL-700 ( TC-01) 4 2,824.50
688(ZORTGR0187 |LOAD CELL (PIN TYPE-RIGHT SIDE CABLE GRAND) Brand : POINT CO LTD, KOREA Brand : B 5 2,074.40
689|ZORTGR0189 |WIND SPEED CONTROL COMPLETE SET Model : PL-380) 5 2,309.90
690|ZORTGR0193 |EST BNC PLUG FOR COAXIAL CABLE RG62A/U Model : MRS-58/TBC 16 1,801.70
691|ZORTGR0194 |ABSOLUTE - ENCODER, Brand : SPOHN & BURKHARDT Type : OGR8G-1 Volt : 9-36Vdc 6 1,562.30
692|ZORTGR0197 |SEAT CUSHION Model : S722 14/256 , Colour : VINLY BLACK Brand : SPOHN + BURKHARD 6 304.30
693|ZORTGR0204 |HOOK SWITCH P.C.B Brand : IL SHIN 6 89.70
694(ZORTGR0205 |WALKWAY LIGHT RO1 TO R24 (staircase side) Brand:KILLARK,VOB FIXRUTE WITH GUARD 10 205.60




695|ZORTGR0207 |WALKWAY LIGHT RO1 TO R24 (girder side) Brand:KILLARK,STANCHION MOUNTING Modé 7 179.40
696|ZORTGR0217 |HILLMAR BRAKE THRUSTER 240V/3P/50H, Model: ES-201-06, P/No 328-333-32472PT/02 7 8,970.00
697|ZORTGR0220 |[LOCKABLE HANDLES, IP65 'L' HANDLE 11 24.00
698(ZORTGR0226 |HEADBLOCK JUNCTION BOX COVER SIZE 600mm X 300mm 3 132.00
699|ZORTGR0228 |REXROTH MCR3 BRAKE SHAFT P/N : 176405 16 125.70
700{ZORTGR0233 |LOUD BUZZER FOR ENGINE OANEL Brand:AUSPICIOUS 24Vdc Model:BL-1 18 11.30
701[ZORTGR0234 |O-RING FOR WHEEL TURN SYSTEM Brand : TECHNE P/N : DIN 3869 - 33 - NBR 50 38.20
702[ZORTGR0239 |LCD FOR LCMS FOR DOOSAN RTG Brand:TOSHIBA Model:LTM12C275C 4 621.20
703|ZORTGR0243 |RATING PLUG 800 AMP FOR GE MCB (5KHA36AT800) Model:S-RPK-800A 8 98.20
704|ZORTGR0247 |[SLIDE BLOCK FOR JOYSTICK Brand:SPOHN + BURKHARDT, Type:NS128 49 16.00
705|ZORTGR0264 |1 1/4" BRASS GATE VALVE Brand:ARITA 3 18.70
706|ZORTGR0268 |SINGLE GEAR COUPLING FOR TROLLEY FLOATING SHAFT-GEAR SIDE C/W FLEXHUB,FASTE 11 819.00
707|ZORTGR0273 |O-RING SIZE : IBG-30 156 0.40
708[ZORTGR0276 |SAE 37 (JIC) FLARE-TWIN, STRAIGHT THREAD O-RING CONNECTOR TUBE 0.D.-27MM, PO 18 8.30
709|ZORTGR0287 |GLOBE VALVE SCREW END Size:1/2",Application:OIL FLOW, Type:STEERING 5 52.40
710{ZORTGR0288 |ALUMINIUM LABEL Diameter:22mm WITH WORDING " GANTRY MOTION ON/OFF " 54 4.50
711[ZORTGR0309 [SHART SEAL FOR MCR3 HYDRAULIC MOTOR SIZE:50.0mm,BRD:GLS,P/N:850794 18 15,697.50
712|ZORTGR0317 |CAN-CBM-DP,BRD:ESD GMBH, ORDER NO:C.2844.05 4 2,541.50
713[ZORTGR0318 |RELAY, BRD:IDEC, MODEL:RH2B-ULC-DC24V 5 34.30
714|ZORTGR0319 |BUZZER, BRD:PROJECT UN LTD.INC, MODEL:X-10 CONSTANT TONE 5 142.80
715|ZORTGR0322 |UL 1213 HIGH TEMPERATURE HOOK-UP EQUIPMENT WIRE 16 AWG - RS P/N 177-1450 ( 6 112.20
716|ZORTGR0367 |TORIC SEAL 8X2-ACM1-60 P/N 51.96501-0485 MAN - ZPMC RTG 20 6.80
717|ZORTGR0368 |TORIC SEAL 12X2-ACM1-60 P/N 51.96501-0486 MAN - ZPMC RTG 20 6.80
718[ZORTGR0369 |TORIC SEAL 130X4-ACM1-60 P/N 51.96501-0487 MAN - ZPMC RTG 20 21.70
719|ZORTIGO001 |HOIST CAM SWITCH TYPE 17.5 BM-699A 240VAC/1A 60VDC/0.5A 250VAC 10A P/N 12364 3 3,176.90
720[ZORTIGO013 |[SPEED CONTROL 24VDC P/N X5-400B-03 TOHO SEISAKUSHO 2 4,709.30
721[ZORTIGO041 [CHAIN CONNECTOR SPLIT LINK RS120 KANA 12 11.80
722[ZORTNN0005 [ENGINE FULL SPEED TIMER Brand: OMRON P/No: H3CR 5 74.80
723[ZORTNNO006 |RETURN LINE FILTER RFBN/HC 0204 DE20B1.x 0204 R020 BN/HC Brand : REXROTH 29 229.70
724|ZORTNN0018 |SKEWCYLINDER, 80/40x385 Brand : REXROTH 3 6,257.40
725(ZORTNN0041 |ROTARY SHAFT SEAL DIN 3760 A125x160x12 5 114.00
726|ZORTNN0076 |TOOTH BELT 16T10/2540 w 062 17869 ( Brands BRECOFLEX). 14 269.10
727|ZORTNN0079 |[TROLLEY WHEEL WITH SHAFT (SHRINK FIT) 6 24,293.80
728[ZORTNN0091 |MOTORISED OPERATOR SIEMENS 3VF9623-1NE10 5 1,113.10
729(ZORTNNO104 [SUPPLY OUTLET 3 PHASE 32-6H 380-415AC 3P+GR GEWISS 10 53.90




730{ZORTNNO0107 |SWITCH LIGHTING FERNSCHALTER 230V 16A 5TT5536 10 73.30
731|ZORTNNO0108 |SIREN GANTRY WARNING BC8 SOUND LIGHT ELECTRONIC BUZZER 200-250VAC 50/60 HZ| 1 627.90
732(ZORTNNO0109 |WHEEL TURNING MOTOR 400VAC 50 HZ 3-PH 18.5KW 1470RPM 34.12A ABB M2QA1804 2 4,224.20
733(ZORTNNO114 |SEALKIT 2247.150.0002 4 228.00
734(ZORTNNO0116 |SEALKIT 65.1090100340 5 127.10
735(ZORTNN0118 |KEY 2900.080.0018 20 2.70
736(ZORTNN0120 |PIVOT BEARING N3490T 20 322.90
737(ZORTNNO0121 |PIVOT BEARING N3489T 20 322.90
738(ZORTNNO0122 |BEARING 2229.040.0001 32 73.70
739(ZORTNNO0124 |SCREW 2900.005.0104 16 4.20
740(ZORTNNO125 |PIVOT BEARING N3491T 20 158.50
741(ZORTNN0126 |RING NUT N3493T 16 358.10
742(ZORTNNO0127 |CONNECTING ROD N3494T 16 587.00
743(ZORTNNO0131 |COIL 2L.281-0007 8 216.90
744|ZORTNNO0132 |EMERGENCY CONTROL 2L.LC2/EP 8 17.60
745(ZORTNNO0133 |CONNECTION 2L.29-0003 12 35.30
746(ZORTNNO0134 |SOLENOID UNIT 2266.00.0021 5 2,265.60
747|ZORTNN0136 |EMERGENCY CONTROL 2L.LC1/EP 8 16.50
748(ZORTNNO0142 |CHAIN 2900.240.0002 5 3,887.00
749|ZORTNNO0145 |SOCKET OUTLET,16A-6H/200-250VAC, TYPE#1192 BRAND:MENNEKES 36 36.70
750(ZORTNN0146 |TRANSFORMER 400VAC INPUT:110VAC OUTPUT:24VAC 5 123.40
751(ZORTNNO0153 |GESSMANN FRONT PLATE KGIC 185 9 39.70
752(ZORTNNO0157 |BEARING NUTR50 110X 5 183.20
753(ZORTNNO0160 |BEARING NNF 5010 ADA-2LSV 9 220.60
754(ZORTNN0164 |SPREADER GUILDING SHOE, N3193T, FANTUZZ| 35 440.80
755[ZORTNNO165 |SPREADER GUILDING SHOE, N3208T, FANTUZZ| 18 416.40
756(ZORTNN0168 |SPREADER VIBRATION DAMPER, N3608T, FANTUZZI 16 47.70
757(ZORTNNO175 |GANTRY INNER WHEEL GUARD WITH LADDER RUNGS 4 310.90
758(ZORTNN0186 |FOLD DOWN HANDLE, STOCK NO. 750-238, RS 4 18.00
759(ZORTNNO0200 |SEAL O-RING, 109-0077, CATERPILLAR 4 5.10
760[ZORTNN0201 |SEAL O-RING, 9M-3786, CATERPILLAR 11 2.90
761(ZORTNN0202 |SEAL O-RING, 122-3772, CATERPILLAR 5 29.90
762(ZORTNNO0214 |GASKET FOR FUEL FILTER, 8H-2778, CATERPILLAR 5 7.70
763(ZORTNN0218 |ENGINE OIL RESERVOIR TANK 9 231.80
764|ZORTNN0224 |FITTING KIT, P/N:15000420, MURPHY 8 19.50




765[ZORTNN0225 [PIPE BRACKET KIT, P/N:15000238, MURPHY 9 51.60
766/ZORTNN0229 |GASKET, 4N-0933, CATERPILLAR 9 3.50
767|ZORTNN0230 |GASKET, 1W-2636, CATERPILLAR 7 7.80
768|ZORTNN0231 [SEAL O RING, 4K-6804, CATERPILLAR 11 9.90
769|ZORTNN0232 [SEAL, 4F-7387, CATERPILLAR 7 7.10
770[ZORTNN0233 [SEAL O RING, 109-0076, CATERPILLAR 8 8.90
771|ZORTNN0234 [GASKET, 7C-0307, CATERPILLAR 7 3.20
772|ZORTNN0252 |OPERATOR CABIN FRONT GLASS FOR NOELL RTG 4 1,345.50
773|ZORTNN0253 |[PRESSURE TEST ADAPTER SWIVEL, P/N:10 TSPSJIC-S, PARKER 14 55.40
774|ZORTNN0254 [DC VOLTMETER (0-40V) P/N:E243-01V-G-NP-NP-WH-BP, BRAND:CROMPTON 5 168.20
775|ZORTNN0255 |CHARGING AMMETER (0-15A) P/N:E243-01A-G-ND-ND-WH-BP, BRAND:CROMPTON 5 168.20
776|ZORTNN0257 |AC VOLTMETER (0-500V) P/N:E244-02V-G-SF-SF-C7-WH-BP, BRAND:CROMPTON 8 56.90
777|ZORTNN0258 |FREQUENCY METER (45-55 Hz) P/N:E244-415-G-RN-AG-AG-WH-BP, BRAND:CROMPTON 10 213.10
778|ZORTNN0259 [SPEEDOMETER (0-2000 RPM) P/N:E244-01A-G-FA-WH-BP, BRAND:CROMPTON 10 168.20
779|ZORTNN0260 |AC AMMETER (0-600A) P/N:E244-02)-G-LS-5)-C7-WH-BP, BRAND:CROMPTON 10 56.90
780[ZORTNN0261 |OIL PRESSURE GAUGE (0-10 BAR), P/N:6440601026, BRAND:IVEKA 5 20.10
781|ZORTNN0262 |OIL TEMPERATURE GAUGE (40-120C), P/N:6440121060, BRAND;IVEKA 5 20.10
782[ZORTNN0274 [MOTOR COUPLING, P/N:DENTEX B-38, BRAND:RAHMER+JANSEN 5 441.10
783[ZORTNN0288 [PROT. CIRCUIT RESISTOR :65Y7000-OAB18 18 181.30
784|ZORTNN0297 |CE MF/D IGUS CHAINELEX 110506602 6 X 2 X 0.5 ENCODER CABLE 6 1,798.30
785[Z0OSDRS0001  [I. S.0. TWISTLOCK PIN (Complete Set) P/NO: 1001341 BRAND: BROMMA 2 1,501.80
786[ZOSDRS0007 [SOLENOID PLUG WITH 5M CABLE P/N0O:70933 BRAND: BROMMA 40 71.80
787|Z0SDRS0020-C|ELEPHANT EAR - LEFT P/NO:47435 BRAND: BROMMA 5 706.40
788|Z0SDRS0024 [SPHERICAL WASHER P/NO:53968 BRAND: BROMMA 64 110.90
789|Z0OSDRS0025 |[TENSION ROD (EH130) - (22886) 5 3,102.20
790[ZOSDRS0038 |WELDMENT FOR SPREADER LUG - 47645 57 394.40
791[ZOSDRS0049 [HYDRAULIC PUMP PVQ40 (PVQ40 B2R SEIF 20 C21D 12 - VICKERS) 5 3,438.50
792[ZOSDRS0061 [LATCHING ARM FOR INRS SPREADER (23645) 11 635.40
793[ZOSDRS0098 |OUTER WASHER Brand:BROMMA P/N:400556 19 50.10
794|ZOSDRS0100 [TOP NUT LANDING PIN P/NO: 48715 BRAND: BROMMA 11 18.70
795[ZOSDRS0102 |CENTER WASHER P/N:400557 21 89.70
796[ZOSDRS0110 |[CIRCLIP (PEDESTRIAL BEARING) P/NO:74243 BRAND: BROMMA 16 15.00
797|Z0SDRS0113-C|SUPPORT CLAMP (FOR TRW FLIPPER MOTOR) P/NO:1002685 BRAND: BROMMA 12 103.20
798|ZOSDRS0123 [SPARE PARTS KIT AUTO GREASING P/N:6850-0000-0010 7 1,238.90
799|ZOSDRS0138 [LAMP 24V 25W - 73816 15 9.00




800(ZOSDRS0140 |TENSION ROD (EH5) - 51096 - ( for Mobile Harbour Crane) 2 3,449.80
801|ZOSDRS0143 |CHAIN LOCK, DUPLEX 1 1/2" - 71520 4 65.80
802(ZOSDRS0154 [ELEMENT - 71297 10 195.85
803|ZOSDRS0185 |CUP SPRING P/N0:71686 BRAND: BROMMA 556 86.00
804|Z0OSDRS0197 |TENSION ROD LUG UP WARD (EH8) P/No: 22897 1 3,887.00
805|Z0OSDRS0200 |BLOCKADING PIN ISO (EH130)P/NO: 37004 BRAND: BROMMA 32 198.90
806|Z0OSDRS0201 |SCREW (ALLEN CAP M3X30) P/NO:76360 BRAND: BROMMA 37 4.20
807|Z0SDRS0211 |SPRING FOR BLOCKADING PIN ( BROMMA P/N : 75517 ) 102 13.90
808|Z0OSDRS0212 |SCREW FOR BLOCKADING PIN ( BROMMA P/N : 76360 ) 29 4.20
809|Z0SDRS0216 |STRAIGHT THREAD ELBOW (SPREADER) P/N:8-6 C50X-S THREAD:SAE AND JIC BRAND:PAR 48 18.70
810(ZOSDRS0217 [INRS SPREADER SHOCK ABSORBER CYLINDER - BROMMA PART NO: 49234 25 5,905.30
811|ZOSDRS0218 |TORSION SPRING FOR OH ( T135-270-825-L ) BRAND : BROMMA P/N : 79381 ( QCA ) 11 42.10
812|Z0OSDRS0231 |BLOCKADING SPACER P/NO:43654 BRAND: BROMMA 18 118.20
813|ZOSDRS0232 |STOPPER FOR TWIN BOX (EH 195) - MODIFIED Brand:BROMMA P/N : S400274 - QCN 46 32.70
814|ZOSDRS0237 [OIL SEAL FOR SPREADER TELESCOPIC CHAIN GEARBOX. SIZE:75x110x12 11 8.30
815|Z0OSDRS0246 |CABLE CONNECTOR 5M SENSOR SINGLE FOR HIS BROMMA P/N:79581 41 104.00
816(ZOSDRS0298 [SPREADER PUMP MOTOR 7.5KW, 460V, BRAND:LEROY SOMER FOR IMPSA RTG 2 1,756.70
817|Z0SDRS0303-C|GLIDE PLATE 25X165X301 P/N 400229 BRAND: BROMMA 3 114.90
818|Z0OSDRS0339-C |DISTANCE PLATE FOR FLIPPER P/N 400457 BRAND: BROMMA 12 39.70
819|Z0OSDRS0340-C |SHIM PLATE FOR FLIPPER P/N 400456 BRAND: BROMMA 26 10.10
820|Z0OSDRS0355 |SPREADER LUG WELDMENT, P/N:400807, BRAND:BROMMA 10 381.30
821(ZXAFRF0O030 FILTER ELEMENT FOR EH195 BRAND:STAUFF TYPE:SL-020E03B 102000 1501 ( QCN ) 36 207.90
822|ZXAFRF0035 |SUCTION STRAINER FOR ROPE TENSIONER Brand : HYDAC P/N : 0025 S 125 W ( 11/00) 10 47.90
823|ZXAFRF0037 |SUCTION STRAINER FOR BOOM LATCH Brand : HYDAC, P/N : 0050-S-125W (18/99) - QCA 14 62.80
824|ZXAFRF0O038 RETURN FILTER FOR BOOM LATCH Brand : HYDAC, P/N : 0060-BN3HC (06/99) - QCA 17 97.20
825(ZXAFRF0045 HARMONIC FILTER CONTACTOR HANDLE Brand:ABB P/N:SACE S7 ACE-CE - (QCA) 3 239.20
826(ZXAFRFO051 |AIR FILTER FOR AIR COND MODEL YWM 20F 10 5.30
827|ZXAFRF0O053 FILTER ELEMENT, P/N:30HB, Brand:RMF SYSTEMS 8 214.30
828|ZXAFRFO054 |AIR FILTER - INDOOR UNIT FOR YORK 1.5HP 30 4.90




SUPPORT VEHICLE SPARE PARTS - 2nd TENDER BID

APPENDIX C

Discounted Total
No PTP Item Code Description Equipment Sl Lt Unit Price Amount LUETLE
: . . Quantity YES / NO
(RM) (RM)
1 ZOFLTFO039 DRIVE AXLE STUD (IK.81.5414.3) FORKLIFT & STACKER 57 203.10
2 ZOFLTFO441 STUD FOR WHEEL FANTUZZI FORK STACKER FDC250 P/N: 1K.101.738.P1 (FS) FORKLIFT & STACKER 24 101.00
3 ZOFLTF0488 STUD FOR REAR AXLE FORKLIFT STACKER FDC250 P/N 270250209H818 FORKLIFT & STACKER 50 89.70
4 ZOPCKP0O037 |STUD AND NUT FOR TYRE FOR TOYOTA HILUX LN166R PICK-UP 21 4.80
5 ZORORT0001 |WHEEL NUT M221S0O-21218643 TRAILER 398 5.40
6 ZORORT0002 [WHEEL STUD M22 DIN & ISO TWIN -BRAND: ROR - 21020997 TRAILER 1,430 10.10
7 ZORSRF0111 STUD, REAR WHEEL STUD. LUNA RSL 45-C P/N:40274000211 STACKER 16 102.10
8 ZOTATAO0003 |WIPER BLADE P/No: T25091631 (TERBERG) PICK-UP 48 46.40
9 ZOTLRT0003 |[TMC HANGER EQUALISER P/N 202062 TRAILER 21 166.60
10 |ZOTLRT0020 BOLT SET, MOUNTING BOLT SET FOR KING PIN HOLLAND P/N : RK330218 TRAILER 103 38.10
11 |ZOTLRT0023 FRONT HANGER, YORK P/N:900207/WP TRAILER 55 234.70
12 |ZOTLRT0024 |REAR HANGER, YORK P/N:900208/WP TRAILER 58 155.80
13 |ZOTLRT0025 EQUALIZER HANGER, YORK P/N:930003 TRAILER 57 207.30
14 |ZOTLRT0026 |EQUALIZER 1360mm, YORK P/N:900209/WP TRAILER 25 246.70
15 |[ZOTLRT0028 EQUALIZER BUSH, YORK P/N:930009 TRAILER 48 111.00
16 [ZOTLRTO0037 12 LEAF SPRING, YORK P/N:770710/12 TRAILER 16 328.90
17 |ZOTLRTO0039 YORK AXLE ASSY, Brand:YORK, Model:5801-6" SQUARE AXLE BEAM, Brake Size:420 x 220, ISO TRAILER 7 3,662.70
18 |ZOTLRTO0041 WHEEL STUD, 1SO WHEEL STUD FOR YORK AXLE. YORK P/N:786111 TRAILER 622 7.10
19 |ZOTLRT0048 STUD SLEEVE P/NO XX-XPX-NIVO60-KS-TRAILERSTUD SLEEVE P/NO XX-XPX-NIVO60-KS-TRAILER TRAILER 3,500 1.50
20 |ZOTLRTO049 WHEEL STUD I1SO M22 KEDI AXLE P/NO: XX - XM2 - KS1132 - ISO TRAILER 710 12.80
21 |ZOTLRTOO058 WHEEL STUD I1SO M24 FOR H-AXLE P/N: K2001N-101 TRAILER 50 9.40
22 |[ZOTRKP0O002 |[CAPACITY FRONT WIPER BLADE 27" Brands Hansa P/N: WP-B27 TRAILER 260 24.00
23 |ZVVALVO005 |TUBELESS VALVE 285-70/19.5 PICK-UP 20 10.80
24 |ZVVALV0006 |TYRE VALVE (205 x 16) PICK-UP 41 2.20
25 |ZWTTYS0017 |700x 16 TUBE TYRE GAJAH TUNGGAL 12PR PICK-UP 27 172.00
26 |ZWTTYS0018 |[SILVERSTONE 700 x 16 TUBE TYRE PICK-UP 18 175.70
27 |ZWTTYS0020 |[TUBELESS TYRE 205 X 16 (205R16C 110/108S 8PR ROAD TREKKER) PICK-UP 7 220.90
28 |ZWTTYS0024 |TYRE SIZE 825 x 20 PICK-UP 5 328.90
29 |ZWTTYS0029 |SIMEX TYRE SIZE 1800 x 33 TUBELESS 40 PLY E4 Type: INDUSTRIAL, DEEP TREAD STACKER 5 9,642.80




30 |ZWTTYS0039 |TYRE 14 X 24, TUBE TYRE. Brand:SIMEX, Model:BG 6, INDUSTRIAL STACKER 3 2,167.80
31 |ZWTTYS0041 |TYRE 12 X 20, 20 PLY RATING TUBE TYRE. Brand:SIMEX, INDUSTRIAL STACKER 11 1,275.80
32 |ZWTUBGO005 |NEW TUBE 1200 x 24 FOR EMPTY STACKER (ES) STACKER 7 56.60
33 |ZWTUBGO0O8 |[TUBE SIZE 825 x 20 PICK-UP 12 15.00
34 |ZWTUBGO011 [NEW FLAP SIZE: 700 x 16 PICK-UP 30 6.00
35 |ZWTUBGO0013 |TUBE 14 X 24, TUBE FOR FANTUZZI FDC250 S4 14 X 24 TYRE STACKER 1 40.90
36 |ZWTUBG0021 |TUBE 1200 x 20, ( LINDE STACKER ) STACKER 13 56.50
37 |ZWTUBGO0022 [FLAP FOR TUBE TYRE 12 X 20 FOR ES LINDE STACKER 21 11.30
38 |ZXFGDGO0013 |OIL FILTER FOR TATA (LUMAX: 2547-1813-0109) PICK-UP 91 15.90
39 |ZXFLFG0010 [OIL FILTER (MHC 130 FANTUZZI) STACKER 810 97.20




	IT CASH OUT SPARE PARTS 061009 2ND TENDER LIST
	PRIME MOVER - CASH OUT SPARE PARTS 250909 2ND TENDER LIST
	PROJECT - CASH OUT ITEMS 061009 2ND TENDER LIST
	QUAY CRANE AND RTG SPARE PARTS 061009 1ST TENDER LIST
	SUPPORT VEHICLE - CASH OUT SPARE PARTS 061009 2ND TENDER LIST

